
Year 
Name of student placed   / enrolling into higher 

education and contact details

Program graduated 

from  

Name of the  employer with contact details / Name 

of institution joined

Pay package at 

appointment (In INR per 

annum) (applicable for 

students who got 

placement) / Name of 

program admitted to 

(applicable for students 

who progressed to 

higher education)

2021-22
Deeksha Joshi , 2014pcecedeeksha@poornima.org, 

9458359416

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Penn State Great Valley, School of Graduate Professional 

Studies, 30 East Swedesford Road, Malvern, PA 19355-

1443

Master of Science in Data 

Analytics

2021-22
Varun Mehra, 2018pcecevarun702@poornima.org, 

7006698386

B.Tech. in  Civil 

Engineering
Jagannath University, Jaipur

M.Tech. in Strucutural 

Engineering

2021-22
Sunil Kumar, 2018pcecesunil709@poornima.org, 

7339969011

B.Tech. in  Civil 

Engineering
Jagannath University, Jaipur

M.Tech. in Strucutural 

Engineering

2021-22
Urvashi Prajapati, 2014pceeeurvashi@poornima.org, 

8890664977

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
University of Aberdeen, Scotland, UK

Msc (Renewable Energy 

Engineering)

2020-21
Jatin Kanwat, 2015pcecivjatin@poornima.org, 

9571966729

B.Tech. in  Civil 

Engineering
MNIT, Jaipur

M.Tech. in DISASTER 

ASSESSMENT AND 

MITIGATION

2020-21
Jasraj Kumawat, 2017pcecejasraj027@poornima.org, 

9414391249

B.Tech. in  Civil 

Engineering
IIT, Guwahati

M.Tech in Environmental & 

Energy

2020 -21
Rohit Sharma, 2016pcemerohit090@poornima.org, 

9509916161

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
MNIT, Jaipur

M. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

2020 - 21
Sukhveer Singh, 2014pcemesukhveer@poornima.org, 

8875773466

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
XIME KOCHI

Post Graduate Diploma in 

Management

Higher Education

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

DVV
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2020 - 21
Shaaswat Mukherjee, 2014pceitshaaswat@poornima.org, 

8875692903

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Institute of Management Technology, Ghaziabad PGDM (Marketing)

2019-20
Prashant Sharma, 2015pcecivprashant@poornima.org, 

9413064358

B.Tech. in  Civil 

Engineering
RTU, Kota M.Tech. in Structural Engg.

2019 -20
Rishu Kumar, 2014pcemerishu@poornima.org, 

9684933664

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
Tirupati College of Technology, Jaipur

Master of Buiseness 

Administration

2019 - 20
Kumar Hemjeet, kumarpce098@poornima.org, 

9784872470

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
Indian Institute of Technology , Palakkad

M.Tech. Manufacturing & 

Materials Engineering

2019 - 20
Ankit Kumar Kumawat, 2014pcemeankit@poornima.org, 

9509440554

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
Apex Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jaipur M. Tech. (TE)

2019 - 20
Bhavesh Meena, 2014pcemebhavesh@poornima.org, 

8107949007
B.Tech. Mechanical Apex Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jaipur M. Tech. (TE)

2019 - 20
Aparna Tyagi, 2015pceitaparna@poornima.org, 

8519022258

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Symbiosis Institute of Management Studies MBA (Marketing)

2019 - 20
Kshitiz Shukla, , 2015pceitkshitij@poornima.org, 

9013504801

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
BITS Pilani MBA

2018-19
Aniruddh Mathur, aniruddhpceevn502@poornima.org, 

8823920280

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
Lamar University, Texas

Master of Egr Science 

Mech

2018-19
Kamaljeet, 2014pcecvkamaljeet@poornima.org, 

8302136015

B.Tech. in  Civil 

Engineering
MNIT, Jaipur

M.Tech. in Water Resource 

Engineering

2018 - 19
Shreyansh Pitaliya, 2014pcemeshreyansh@poornima.org, 

9887737984

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
Birla Institute of Technology & Science, Pilani M. Tech. Mechanical

2018 - 19 Tushar Vishwakarma, tv77048@gmail.com
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Symbiosis Institute of Business Management Bengaluru. MBA (Marketing)

2017 -18
Aditya Purohit, 2014pcemeaditya@poornima.org, 

8386836067

B.Tech. in  Mechanical 

Engineering
MNIT, Jaipur M. Tech. Mechanical

Campus Placement
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2021-22
Ayush Khare, 2017pceitayush011@poornima.org, 

9588227634

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Aman Chaturvedi, 2018pceceaman3@poornima.org, 

7568401821

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Shree Cement , hr@shreecement.com, 7229877778 (2.4 LPA)

2021-22 Anil Gupta, 2018pceceanil5@poornima.org, 9461878963
B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Arvind Singh Rathore, 2018pcecearvind6@poornima.org, 

7891222001

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Astha Chaturvedi, 2018pceceastha7@poornima.org, 

6375823066

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Govind Kumar Meena, 

2018pcecegovind13@poornima.org, 6367183238

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Practo Technology , hr@practo.com, 9819688814 (4.5 LPA)

2021-22
Himanshu Rajput, 2018pcecehimanshu15@poornima.org, 

7726827280

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Jaro Education , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Hitesh Kumar Mina, 2018pcecehitesh16@poornima.org, 

7742318209

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Shree Cement , hr@shreecement.com, 7229877778 (2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Lakshya Gupta, 2018pcecelakshya18@poornima.org, 

6350451143

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Mahendra Kumar Choudhary, 

2018pcecemahendra20@poornima.org, 7073318429

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Rajat Kumar, 2018pcecerajat28@poornima.org, 

9875058676

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Drishti IAS , vacancy@groupdrishti.com, 8750187501 (3.36 LPA)

2021-22
Reena Kohli, 2018pcecereena30@poornima.org, 

6350498453

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Stone Age Group , hr@stoneage.co.in, 9983800033 (2.4 LPA to 3 LPA)

2021-22
Ruchi Agarwal, 2018pceceruchi32@poornima.org, 

9079798351

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Talentserve , meghhaaworaah@talentserve.org, 098292 

32123
(2.4 LPA to 12 LPA)

2021-22
Shakti Rathore, 2018pceceshakti35@poornima.org, 

6376279007

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Shree Cement , hr@shreecement.com, 7229877778 (2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Shubham Nair, 2018pceceshubham38@poornima.org, 

8949564608

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Sumer Yadav, 2018pcecesumer39@poornima.org, 

9664238999

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Shree Cement , hr@shreecement.com, 7229877778 (2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Vikas Ranjan, 2018pcecevikas40@poornima.org, 

7903947265

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Shree Cement , hr@shreecement.com, 7229877778 (2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Aabhar Bhatt, 2018pcecsaabhar1@poornima.org, 

7014865985

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)
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2021-22
Aakash Deep Soni, 2018pcecsaakash3@poornima.org, 

9414772379

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Aarti Suthar, 2018pcecsaarti4@poornima.org, 

6377702594

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

RoboMQ Pvt. Ltd , narendrasharma96957@gmail.com, 

9413287189
(7 LPA)

2021-22
Aarushi Kaushik, 2018pcecsaarushi5@poornima.org, 

9116011961

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)

2021-22
Aashish Soni, 2018pcecsaashish6@poornima.org, 

8875332391

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Mercer , hr@mercer.com, +971 56 544 8872 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Abhinav Goyal, 2018pcecsabhinav7@poornima.org, 

8114423901

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
BigStep Technologies , hr@bigsteptech.com, 9958848617 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Abhishek Kumar Singh, 

2018pcecsabhishek9@poornima.org, 9358114227

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Akash Kumar, 2018pcecsakash11@poornima.org, 

8505030127

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Akash Yadav, 2018pcecsakash12@poornima.org, 

9950176074

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Akshit Trivedi, 2018pcecsakshit15@poornima.org, 

9664083764

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Dr. B. Lal Clinical , cartar123mohit@gmail.com, 

6205224788
(3 LPA to 5 LPA)

2021-22
Aman Jain, 2018pcecsaman16@poornima.org, 

9783779608

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Adglobal360 , msemitra1980@gmail.com, 8958077664 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Aman Verma, 2018pcecsaman17@poornima.org, 

9772571103

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

ForceBolt , keshavsinghramwr3011@gmail.com, 

9587343031
(3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Amit Tomar, 2018pcecsamit18@poornima.org, 

9982174622

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (4 LPA to 5 LPA)

2021-22 Anil Saini, 2018pcecsanil19@poornima.org, 9680529071
B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Anjali Mohta, 2018pcecsanjali20@poornima.org, 

9682602853

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22 Ankit ., 2018pcecsankit21@poornima.org, 8168480717
B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys-Infytq , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Ankur Joshi, 2018pcecsankur22@poornima.org, 

8769350321

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Anmol Rathore, 2018pcecsanmol23@poornima.org, 

9571835085

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Anuj Dhaka, 2018pcecsanuj24@poornima.org, 

8740005750

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)
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2021-22
Anupam Agarwal, 2018pcecsanupam25@poornima.org, 

6378128885

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Anupam Mathur, 2018pcecsanupam26@poornima.org, 

9352007500

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Arshit Paliwal, 2018pcecsarshit28@poornima.org, 

9660610881

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22 Arti ., 2018pcecsarti29@poornima.org, 7888460889
B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Aryan Bohra, 2018pcecsaryan30@poornima.org, 

7023583318

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Aryan Jha, 2018pcecsaryan31@poornima.org, 

6203245660

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.96 LPA)

2021-22
Ashish Kumar Sharma, 

2018pcecsashish32@poornima.org, 8947885155

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Atishay Jain ., 2018pcecsatishay35@poornima.org, 

9119334159

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Ayush Gupta, 2018pcecsayush36@poornima.org, 

8755985929

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Ayush Paldecha, 2018pcecsayush37@poornima.org, 

7073007507

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Bhanu Prakash Sharma, 

2018pcecsbhanu38@poornima.org, 8386096229

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Illumine Labs , yadavlaxmirarayan579@gmail.com, 

7877385674
(3.5 LPA to 4.5 LPA)

2021-22
Bharat Chhipa, 2018pcecsbharat39@poornima.org, 

7014679489

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Bhavesh Kumar Agrawal, 

2018pcecsbhavesh40@poornima.org, 7220906894

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Bhavika Chauhan ., 2018pcecsbhavika41@poornima.org, 

6378084414

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Brajesh Ranjan Sharma, 

2018pcecsbrajesh42@poornima.org, 8209035519

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Bulbul Rathore, 2018pcecsbulbul43@poornima.org, 

6376497999

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Chandresh Singh, 2018pcecschandresh44@poornima.org, 

9571215827

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Axestrack , hr@axestrack.com, 098295 59000 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Deepak Kumar, 2018pcecsdeepak46@poornima.org, 

7667046811

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys-Infytq , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)
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2021-22
Deepanshi Khadolia, 

2018pcecsdeepanshi47@poornima.org, 9119373898

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

ForceBolt , keshavsinghramwr3011@gmail.com, 

9587343031
(4.2 LPA)

2021-22
Deepanshu Jain, 2018pcecsdeepanshu49@poornima.org, 

7891563035

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Dharmendra Mishra, 

2018pcecsdharmendra50@poornima.org, 7014329709

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Avatu Private Limited , harsh.babbar@avatu.in, 022 2754 

2109
(3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Dhruv Gupta, 2018pcecsdhruv51@poornima.org, 

7221949173

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Dhruv Sharma, 2018pcecsdhruv52@poornima.org, 

7615060199

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Metacube , dk.sharma19772204@gmail.com, 7339848841 (5.2 LPA)

2021-22
Divyanshu Gupta, 2018pcecsdivyanshu54@poornima.org, 

9680105330

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq , aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(4.5 LPA)

2021-22
Gaurav Khandelwal, 2018pcecsgaurav56@poornima.org, 

9529868944

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Gaurav Mishra, 2018pcecsgaurav57@poornima.org, 

6207700624

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Campus Drive , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Gourav Majee, 2018pcecsgourav59@poornima.org, 

7976284286

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Govind Singhal, 2018pcecsgovind60@poornima.org, 

9413902136

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Hardik Khanchandani, 2018pcecshardik61@poornima.org, 

6350360159

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Harsh Agarwal, 2018pcecsharsh62@poornima.org, 

9122812334

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Kloudrac , rupeshbhati321@gmail.com, 9314009846 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Harsh Gupta, 2018pcecsharsh63@poornima.org, 

8875599529

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ExternLabs , opahujaa@mail.com, 9660610881 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Harshdeep Singh, 2018pcecsharshdeep64@poornima.org, 

7340477739

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Himanshu Sharma, 2018pcecshimanshu65@poornima.org, 

9468506362

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Ishika Solanki, 2018pcecsishika67@poornima.org, 

7413033855

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Circulants , karnani.govindkarnani@gmail.com, 

9982361371
(3 LPA to 5 LPA)

2021-22
Ishita Agarwal, 2018pcecsishita68@poornima.org, 

9983659991

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Jatin Kumawat, 2018pcecsjatin69@poornima.org, 

9799623173

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
AddWeb Solution , pj04091@gmail.com, 9799511183 (2.48 LPA)
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2021-22
Jitendra Singh Shekhawat, 

2018pcecsjitendra71@poornima.org, 6375796312

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Appcino , himanshub@appcino.com, 911244700200 (4.5 LPA)

2021-22
Kalyani Verma, 2018pcecskalyani72@poornima.org, 

9602003290

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Kartik Lohar, 2018pcecskartik74@poornima.org, 

6376851745

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Kayshoo Nagar, 2018pcecskayshoo75@poornima.org, 

9414301450

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Minimalist , careers@beminimalist.co, 079 6901 1869 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Keshav Vijay Vergiya, 

2018pcecskeshav76@poornima.org, 6378753828

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Khushal Pareta, 2018pcecskhushal77@poornima.org, 

9660464021

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
AddWeb Solution , pj04091@gmail.com, 9799511183 (2.48 LPA)

2021-22
Khwahish Chugh, 2018pcecskhwahish78@poornima.org, 

9414821900

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Unthinkable Software , yanika.gandhi@unthinkable.co, 

 01246817000
(5 LPA)

2021-22
Kritika Choudhary, 2018pcecskritika79@poornima.org, 

9664486761

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Talentserve , meghhaaworaah@talentserve.org, 098292 

32123
(2.4 LPA to 12 LPA)

2021-22
Krittika Diwakar, 2018pcecskrittika80@poornima.org, 

9358103466

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Krrish Joshi, 2018pcecskrrish81@poornima.org, 

6375651325

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Lakshya Gurbani, 2018pcecslakshya83@poornima.org, 

7597059486

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Manan Bhargava, 2018pcecsmanan84@poornima.org, 

9782109890

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Stone Age Group , hr@stoneage.co.in, 9983800033 (2.4 LPA to 3 LPA)

2021-22
Mihir Manoj, 2018pcecsmihir89@poornima.org, 

7739901605

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Mo.Nizam Ali, 2018pcecsmo.nizam90@poornima.org, 

9198602726

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Mohit Singhal, 2018pcecsmohit92@poornima.org, 

7340062308

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys-Infytq , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Mudit Srivastava, 2018pcecsmudit93@poornima.org, 

7007534076

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Muskan ., 2018pcecsmuskan94@poornima.org, 

9111060134

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Muskan Khurana, 2018pcecsmuskan95@poornima.org, 

8209302730

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (6 LPA)
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2021-22
Naman Jain., 2018pcecsnaman97@poornima.org, 

7062488805

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Namarta Gocher, 2018pcecsnamarta98@poornima.org, 

9351338633

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Metacube , dk.sharma19772204@gmail.com, 7339848841 (6.2 LPA)

2021-22
Nandini Singhal, 2018pcecsnandini99@poornima.org, 

6378133916

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Neeraj Jain, 2018pcecsneeraj100@poornima.org, 

7568203646

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

VVDN Technologies , subnesh.sharma@vvdntech.com, 

9530400099
(4 LPA)

2021-22
Niharika Gupta, 2018pcecsniharika101@poornima.org, 

9997474554

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
KeyKloud , sandeep.bosch@gmail.com, 7891977557 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Niharika Saini, 2018pcecsniharika102@poornima.org, 

9772183923

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22 Nishtha Gorana, 2018pcecsnishtha103@poornima.org, 
B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Campus , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(6.25 LPA)

2021-22
Nitesh Vyas, 2018pcecsnitesh104@poornima.org, 

8005991988

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Nupur Khatri, 2018pcecsnupur107@poornima.org, 

8003093231

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Pawan Singh Gurjar, 2018pcecspawan109@poornima.org, 

7426805277

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Pooja Hotwani, 2018pcecspooja111@poornima.org, 

8209536398

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com, 9509117741 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Prajwal Jain, 2018pcecsprajwal113@poornima.org, 

9351798240

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Prashant Sharma, 2018pcecsprashant115@poornima.org, 

9414855915

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys-HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(6.25 LPA)

2021-22
Priyansh Ojha, 2018pcecspriyansh116@poornima.org, 

6377794048

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Pulkit Tyagi, 2018pcecspulkit117@poornima.org, 

8769983395

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

ForceBolt , keshavsinghramwr3011@gmail.com, 

9587343031
(3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Puneet Kumar Lodha, 

2018pcecspuneet118@poornima.org, 8898090807

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.96 LPA)

2021-22
Raghav Ojha, 2018pcecsraghav119@poornima.org, 

6376671177

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Raghav Sharma, 2018pcecsraghav120@poornima.org, 

7878245389

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)
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2021-22
Rahul Agrawal, 2018pcecsrahul121@poornima.org, 

9508356827

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Sharma, 2018pcecsrahul122@poornima.org, 

7014188239

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Sharma, 2018pcecsrahul123@poornima.org, 

7568579417

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Yadav, 2018pcecsrahul124@poornima.org, 

8387064135

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
KeyKloud , sandeep.bosch@gmail.com, 7891977557 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Rajkumar Mishra, 2018pcecsrajkumar125@poornima.org, 

9079326852

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Rankit Kumar, 2018pcecsrankit127@poornima.org, 

7297065042

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Rashi Pareek, 2018pcecsrashi128@poornima.org, 

7014276295

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Rhythm Parashar, 2018pcecsrhythm130@poornima.org, 

8239044333

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22 Rikti Jain, 2018pcecsrikti131@poornima.org, 7073183311
B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Metacube , dk.sharma19772204@gmail.com, 7339848841 (5.2 LPA)

2021-22
Rishabh Jain, 2018pcecsrishabh133@poornima.org, 

7412887554

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Rishav Raj, 2018pcecsrishav135@poornima.org, 

7903838017

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ExternLabs , opahujaa@mail.com, 9660610881 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Ritika Agarwal, 2018pcecsritika137@poornima.org, 

9001479959

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InfoObjects , prajawat@infoobjects.com, 9929687916 (3 LPA to 4.2 LPA)

2021-22
Riya Joshi, 2018pcecsriya138@poornima.org, 

8824804677

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Avatu Private Limited , harsh.babbar@avatu.in, 022 2754 

2109
(3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Rohit Garg, 2018pcecsrohit139@poornima.org, 

8764783597

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Rohit Kumar Singh, 2018pcecsrohit140@poornima.org, 

9571122866

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys-HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(6.25 LPA)

2021-22
Rohit Sharma, 2018pcecsrohit141@poornima.org, 

9587651186

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Provis Technologies , careers@provistechnologies.com, 

090248 46380
(3.2 LPA)

2021-22
Ruchika Agarwal, 2018pcecsruchika142@poornima.org, 

9116559959

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Sachin Agarwal, 2018pcecssachin143@poornima.org, 

9983824188

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)
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2021-22
Sahil Gupta, 2018pcecssahil144@poornima.org, 

9875744584

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Aavas Financiers , prakashchandkedawat@gmail.com, 

9358186646
(4.32 LPA)

2021-22
Saket Sharma, 2018pcecssaket145@poornima.org, 

9672943256

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Saquib Mansuri, 2018pcecssaquib147@poornima.org, 

7737879079

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Circulants , karnani.govindkarnani@gmail.com, 

9982361371
(3 LPA to 5 LPA)

2021-22
Shree Ansh Srivastava, 

2018pcecsshree149@poornima.org, 8003522334

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Shrishti Kapoor, 2018pcecsshrishti151@poornima.org, 

7424883939

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Shubham Sharma, 2018pcecsshubham154@poornima.org, 

8383895489

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
DotSquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Somay Sharma, 2018pcecssomay156@poornima.org, 

7878285482

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
AddWeb Solution , pj04091@gmail.com, 9799511183 (2.48 LPA)

2021-22
Sudhanshu Gupta, 

2018pcecssudhanshu157@poornima.org, 9462459567

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Sumodh C Sabu, 2018pcecssumodh159@poornima.org, 

6377304355

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Suraj Palod, 2018pcecssuraj160@poornima.org, 

9462522341

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Suyog Kumawat, 2018pcecssuyog161@poornima.org, 

7849861379

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Swapnil Upadhyay, 2018pcecsswapnil162@poornima.org, 

9413551777

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InfoObjects , prajawat@infoobjects.com, 9929687916 (3 LPA to 4.2 LPA)

2021-22
Sweety Jain, 2018pcecssweety163@poornima.org, 

7597275990

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22 Tanu Jain, 2018pcecstanu166@poornima.org, 9057469001
B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
DotSquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Tanushree Jain, 2018pcecstanushree167@poornima.org, 

9461769669

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Tanvi Mittal, 2018pcecstanvi168@poornima.org, 

6376527445

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Tanya Agarwal, 2018pcecstanya169@poornima.org, 

9024050360

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)
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2021-22
Tushar Agrawal, 2018pcecstushar170@poornima.org, 

8005535169

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Auriga IT Consulting ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 

7023004014
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Tushar Sharma, 2018pcecstushar171@poornima.org, 

6378114493

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
AppSecure Security , hello@appsecure.in, 9805101991 (4.8 LPA)

2021-22
Vaibhav Agrawal, 2018pcecsvaibhav172@poornima.org, 

9610870958

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Aadhar housing Finance , pwn1966@rediffmail.com, 

9462304534
(7 LPA)

2021-22
Vedika Gupta, 2018pcecsvedika175@poornima.org, 

9785350569

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cloud Mentor , info@cmentor.com, +16108715243 (6 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Vikas Sharma ., 2018pcecsvikas176@poornima.org, 

6378196961

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Nirvana Solutions , abhinav.tyagi@nirvanasolutions.com, 

9414045787
(4.5 LPA)

2021-22
Vishal Soni, 2018pcecsvishal177@poornima.org, 

7014006218

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

KDK Software , careers@kdksoftware.com, 079 6901 

2345
(3.7 LPA to 4.2 LPA)

2021-22
Vishnu Soni, 2018pcecsvishnu178@poornima.org, 

9511537189

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Vishwas Patel, 2018pcecsvishwas179@poornima.org, 

9509917727

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (8 LPA)

2021-22
Yakshesh Gupta, 2018pcecsyakshesh180@poornima.org, 

8385925333

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Yash Jain, 2018pcecsyash182@poornima.org, 

9782966526

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Yash Sharma, 2018pcecsyash183@poornima.org, 

9057562320

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

ForceBolt , keshavsinghramwr3011@gmail.com, 

9587343031
(3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Yashwant Yadav ., 

2018pcecsyashwant184@poornima.org, 7823085855

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Tarun Mittal, 2018pcecstarun187@poornima.org, 

7239866751

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Unthinkable Software , yanika.gandhi@unthinkable.co, 

 01246817000
(5 LPA)

2021-22
Yash Khandelwal, 2018pcecsyash189@poornima.org, 

7740896534

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Ankit Kumar, 2018pcecsankit301@poornima.org, 

7909054144

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Anshul Maheshwari, 2018pcecsanshul302@poornima.org, 

7232043291

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Chanchal Negi, 2018pcecschanchal303@poornima.org, 

8003596792

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Kashish Singh, 2018pcecskashish304@poornima.org, 

9079906440

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys-HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(6.25 LPA)
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2021-22
Astha Jhawar, 2018pcecsastha307@poornima.org, 

6377297545

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Bharat Sharma, 2018pcecsbharat501@poornima.org, 

7006128285

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Vikrant Khajuria, 2018pcecsvikrant511@poornima.org, 

9055362454

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Vinove software & services , hr@@vinove.com, 704 202 

0782
(2.28 LPA)

2021-22
Mahima Pathania, 2018pcecsmahima513@poornima.org, 

7780883558

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Aayushi Bohra, 2018pceecaayushi1@poornima.org, 

9636916506

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Abhishek Gupta, 2018pceecabhishek3@poornima.org, 

9636199050

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Aditi Agrawal, 2018pceecaditi4@poornima.org, 

8239554212

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Akash Suman, 2018pceecakash5@poornima.org, 

9950378534

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

VVDN Technologies , subnesh.sharma@vvdntech.com, 

9530400099
(4 LPA)

2021-22 Aman Jain, 2018pceecaman6@poornima.org, 7014383427

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Aniket Sharma, 2018pceecaniket8@poornima.org, 

9057743031

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Ankita Prajapat, 2018pceecankita10@poornima.org, 

7725918182

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

VVDN Technologies , subnesh.sharma@vvdntech.com, 

9530400099
(4 LPA)
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2021-22
Arushi Gupta, 2018pceecarushi15@poornima.org, 

8503880191

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

V7 Infotech , hr@v7even.eu, 9878664394 (1.5 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Atul Kumar Singh, 2018pceecatul16@poornima.org, 

9504515981

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Avantika Soni, 2018pceecavantika17@poornima.org, 

6377321115

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Ayush Chaplot, 2018pceecayush18@poornima.org, 

6350098958

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Chitrika Bagotia, 2018pceecchitrika21@poornima.org, 

7727085834

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Dikshant Kumar Rathore, 

2018pceecdikshant23@poornima.org, 8875756505

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

PRATHAM , hr@thepsi.com, 0141 669 0000 (2.89 LPA)

2021-22
Guddu Kumar ., 2018pceecguddu25@poornima.org, 

6203164199

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Vertexplus , info@vertexplus.com, 0141 662 2200 (1.8 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Harsh Saini, 2018pceecharsh27@poornima.org, 

8619920374

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Hritik Kumar, 2018pceechritik29@poornima.org, 

7970720779

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)
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2021-22
Ishita Chauhan, 2018pceecishita30@poornima.org, 

9057200106

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

ResearchWire , smita.g@researchwire.in,  022 4122 5210 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Jinesh Khandelwal, 2018pceecjinesh32@poornima.org, 

7742203970

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Konika Jain, 2018pceeckonika33@poornima.org, 

8432816001

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Externlabs , opahujaa@mail.com, 9660610881 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Lakshya Rustagi, 2018pceeclakshya34@poornima.org, 

7240677460

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Evosys , bharatd@evosysglobal.com, 8595147988 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Manaal Mishra, 2018pceecmanaal35@poornima.org, 

8209510358

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Manish Kumar, 2018pceecmanish37@poornima.org, 

9262225777

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.96 LPA)

2021-22
Mohit Soni ., 2018pceecmohit41@poornima.org, 

8003021234

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

DotSquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Neeraj Khandelwal, 2018pceecneeraj43@poornima.org, 

9571061885

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Payal Dhar, 2018pceecpayal47@poornima.org, 

9461858933

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Practo Technology , hr@practo.com, 9819688814 (4.5 LPA)
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2021-22
Pratik Prabir, 2018pceecpratik48@poornima.org, 

7250601181

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Rathi, 2018pceecrahul50@poornima.org, 

6377134445

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Ravina Srivastava, 2018pceecravina52@poornima.org, 

7370010872

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

SSTPL , roopam.bindal@sstpl.in, 9602574449 (3 LPA)

2021-22
Ritik Sharma, 2018pceecritik53@poornima.org, 

7665308284

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)

2021-22 Riya Jain, 2018pceecriya54@poornima.org, 9571531269

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22 Roj Kanwar, 2018pceecroj55@poornima.org, 7737665806

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Saksham Soni, 2018pceecsaksham57@poornima.org, 

6376751616

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com, 9509117741 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Saloni Jain, 2018pceecsaloni58@poornima.org, 

6377522470

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Shubham Tiwari, 2018pceecshubham61@poornima.org, 

9660658190

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Skolar , chandrashekharjangid1234@gmail.com, 

9549559482
(6 LPA)
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2021-22 Stuti Gite, 2018pceecstuti62@poornima.org, 8949446814

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Swapnil Raj Soni, 2018pceecswapnil63@poornima.org, 

8233767675

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

VVDN Technologies , subnesh.sharma@vvdntech.com, 

9530400099
(4 LPA)

2021-22
Utkarsh Agrawal, 2018pceecutkarsh64@poornima.org, 

7976224241

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

SSTPL , roopam.bindal@sstpl.in, 9602574449 (3 LPA)

2021-22
Utsav Sharma, 2018pceecutsav65@poornima.org, 

9667581507

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Hawkscode , hr@hawkscode.com, 9829019840 (1.3 LPA)

2021-22
Vansh Gupta, 2018pceecvansh66@poornima.org, 

6377163048

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Vanshiki Agarwal, 2018pceecvanshiki67@poornima.org, 

7906035537

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Vikash Kumar, 2018pceecvikash69@poornima.org, 

7488103127

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Xceedance , parul.singh@xceedance.com, 0124 465 3000 (4.25 LPA)

2021-22
Sushant Malhotra, 2018pceecsushant502@poornima.org, 

9149866978

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Aditya Gupta, 2018pceeeaditya1@poornima.org, 

6375375121

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
SSTPL , roopam.bindal@sstpl.in, 9602574449 (3 LPA)

2021-22 Ajay Gupta., 2018pceeeajay2@poornima.org, 9057545388
B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)
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2021-22
Aman Kumawat, 2018pceeeaman3@poornima.org, 

7891484665

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Amit Kumar Meena, 2018pceeeamit6@poornima.org, 

8769205456

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Aryavardhan Paradia, 

2018pceeearyavardhan11@poornima.org, 9116180378

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Ashutosh Sharma, 2018pceeeashutosh14@poornima.org, 

8058836972

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Talentserve , meghhaaworaah@talentserve.org, 098292 

32123
(2.4 LPA to 12 LPA)

2021-22
Bhavesh Jain, 2018pceeebhavesh15@poornima.org, 

7568543330

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Chetna Kumari Meena, 

2018pceeechetna16@poornima.org, 7568663996

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Jaro Education , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Chitransh Vijay ., 2018pceeechitransh17@poornima.org, 

7627052876

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Chothmal Yadav, 2018pceeechothmal18@poornima.org, 

7340270011

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Deepak Sajnani, 2018pceeedeepak19@poornima.org, 

7568609085

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Elektrolites , vkaccount77@gmail.com, 8385903086 (2.6 LPA)

2021-22
Deepika Yadav, 2018pceeedeepika20@poornima.org, 

8739927242

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Devanshu Jain, 2018pceeedevanshu21@poornima.org, 

6350348426

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Extramarks , abhishek.pareek@extramarks.in, 9826762539 (3 LPA to 3.64 LPA)

2021-22
Gaurav Gupta, 2018pceeegaurav22@poornima.org, 

9602101859

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.8 LPA to 2 LPA)

2021-22
Girish Mittal, 2018pceeegirish24@poornima.org, 

8003439643

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pagar Book , adrija.i@pagarbook.com, 9036300450 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Harshit Mathur, 2018pceeeharshit28@poornima.org, 

6378020839

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Genus , sainidheeraj5004@com, 6378114493 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Kaushik Bairwa, 2018pceeekaushik33@poornima.org, 

8890234122

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
SSTPL , roopam.bindal@sstpl.in, 9602574449 (3 LPA)

2021-22
Kunika Saini, 2018pceeekunika36@poornima.org, 

9829172662

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Mahesh Pachoriya, 2018pceeemahesh37@poornima.org, 

9351350299

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Manish Khoraniya, 2018pceeemanish38@poornima.org, 

8890545150

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)
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2021-22
Nayan Kumar, 2018pceeenayan45@poornima.org, 

9507898557

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Pankaj Vijay Vargiya, 2018pceeepankaj47@poornima.org, 

6377096241

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Parth Sharma, 2018pceeeparth48@poornima.org, 

8440076626

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
SkillVertex , hr@skillvertex.in, 98863 85400 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Pranjal Malav, 2018pceeepranjal51@poornima.org, 

9571476672

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

VVDN Technologies , subnesh.sharma@vvdntech.com, 

9530400099
(4 LPA)

2021-22
Prateek Jain, 2018pceeeprateek52@poornima.org, 

6376171458

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Rapidops , hr@rapidops.com, 8094374994 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Ram Niwas, 2018pceeeram54@poornima.org, 

9053447030

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Drishti IAS , vacancy@groupdrishti.com, 8750187501 (3.36 LPA)

2021-22
Ravindra Kumar Mina, 

2018pceeeravindra55@poornima.org, 6376353921

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Rohit Kumar, 2018pceeerohit56@poornima.org, 

6376987956

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
SSTPL , roopam.bindal@sstpl.in, 9602574449 (3 LPA)

2021-22
Sandeep Kumar, 2018pceeesandeep57@poornima.org, 

7733845996

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
SkillVertex , hr@skillvertex.in, 98863 85400 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Sankalp Kale, 2018pceeesankalp59@poornima.org, 

9772786311

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Practo Technology , hr@practo.com, 9819688814 (4.5 LPA)

2021-22
Sarfuddin Hawari, 2018pceeesarfuddin60@poornima.org, 

7375843306

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Shiv Sagar Verma, 2018pceeeshiv61@poornima.org, 

9628338754

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Shubham Kumawat, 

2018pceeeshubham65@poornima.org, 9587646601

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
SkillVertex , hr@skillvertex.in, 98863 85400 (7 LPA)

2021-22
Suvigya Chouhan, 2018pceeesuvigya66@poornima.org, 

9079051554

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Jaipur Airport- Adani Group , hr@adani.com , 0141 272 

6211
(2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Tarun Kumar Kumawat, 

2018pceeetarun68@poornima.org, 9119207261

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Quirinus Solutions , projects@quirinussoft.com, 99295 

31088
(2.5 LPA)

2021-22
Tushar Dave, 2018pceeetushar69@poornima.org, 

9672130020

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Yaman Jangir, 2018pceeeyaman73@poornima.org, 

6377907558

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Polymedicure , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 9664238999 (2.22 LPA)

2021-22
Amarjeet Kumar ., 2018pceeeamarjeet74@poornima.org, 

9135626230

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)
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2021-22
Punit Naruka, 2018pceeepunit102@poornima.org, 

9784430900

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Anshu Agarwal, 2018pceeeanshu301@poornima.org, 

9024945394

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Vinod Singh, 2018pceeevinod509@poornima.org, 

9682569357

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Amir Farooq, 2018pceeeamir512@poornima.org, 

7051063910

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Infosys Campus , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Monika Verma, 2018pceeemonika13@poornima.org, 

7051945917

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Abhishek Choudhary, 2018pceitabhishek1@poornima.org, 

9619135676

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Ankesh Agrawal, 2018pceitankesh3@poornima.org, 

9079649467

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Anurag Sharma, 2018pceitanurag4@poornima.org, 

9772601030

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22 Arjun Dey, 2018pceitarjun5@poornima.org, 8769722027
B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Devendra Singh Shekhawat ., 

2018pceitdevendra11@poornima.org, 8504068921

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Harsh Chhaparwal, 2018pceitharsh13@poornima.org, 

8890438043

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com, 9509117741 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Himanshu Lohar ., 2018pceithimanshu15@poornima.org, 

9460855826

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

KDK Software , careers@kdksoftware.com, 079 6901 

2345
(3.7 LPA to 4.2 LPA)

2021-22
Karan Dey, 2018pceitkaran18@poornima.org, 

8824290502

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Kinshuk Agrawal, 2018pceitkinshuk20@poornima.org, 

9413940920

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Evosys , bharatd@evosysglobal.com, 8595147988 (3.6 LPA)
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2021-22
Kshitij Dixit, 2018pceitkshitij21@poornima.org, 

8318195803

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Fusionstak , hr@fusionstak.com, 8856930631 (4 LPA to 4.5 LPA)

2021-22
Manas Jain, 2018pceitmanas23@poornima.org, 

8503948088

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Nagendra Lamoria, 2018pceitnagendra26@poornima.org, 

7239820431

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Nishant Jain, 2018pceitnishant28@poornima.org, 

8239605010

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
OnGraph , vinodkumarbablu12@gmail.com, 7055036727 (3.24 LPA to 4.2 LPA)

2021-22
Pragya Ghiya, 2018pceitpragya30@poornima.org, 

9079532164

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Priyansh Jhalani, 2018pceitpriyansh31@poornima.org, 

7426940459

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Biz4group , hr@biz4group.com, 6143296463 (6 LPA)

2021-22
Priyanshi Jain, 2018pceitpriyanshi32@poornima.org, 

8824539439

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Circulants , karnani.govindkarnani@gmail.com, 

9982361371
(3 LPA to 5 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Gurjar, 2018pceitrahul34@poornima.org, 

8824429308

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Avatu Private Limited , harsh.babbar@avatu.in, 022 2754 

2109
(3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Mishra, 2018pceitrahul35@poornima.org, 

6378337464

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Sandeep Jangid, 2018pceitsandeep38@poornima.org, 

8619986215

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Evosys , bharatd@evosysglobal.com, 8595147988 (3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Shreya Jain, 2018pceitshreya40@poornima.org, 

7568438464

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Soman Mitra, 2018pceitsoman42@poornima.org, 

7023396698

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)
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2021-22
Triyanshi Gupta, 2018pceittriyanshi43@poornima.org, 

9116589821

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Vikas Suthar, 2018pceitvikas44@poornima.org, 

9119320756

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Codestore Technologies , hr@codestoresolutions.com, 

1204533034
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Aman Kala, 2018pceitaman46@poornima.org, 

9694843758

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Aavas Financiers , prakashchandkedawat@gmail.com, 

9358186646
(4.32 LPA)

2021-22
Aakash Shukla, 2018pcemeaakash1@poornima.org, 

6377519622

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Aayush Poonia, 2018pcemeaayush2@poornima.org, 

7597468482

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Abdullah Khokar, 2018pcemeabdullah3@poornima.org, 

6378779029

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Qdegrees , info@qdegrees.com,  0141 402 8502 (2.23 LPA)

2021-22
Abhinandan Agrawal, 

2018pcemeabhinandan4@poornima.org, 8707053117

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.2 LPA)

2021-22
Abhishek Chauhan, 2018pcemeabhishek5@poornima.org, 

8290517267

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Abhishek Kumar, 2018pcemeabhishek6@poornima.org, 

6395488171

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Agam Gautam, 2018pcemeagam7@poornima.org, 

9829654794

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Akash Gupta, 2018pcemeakash9@poornima.org, 

9772601300

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Akash Parashar, 2018pcemeakash11@poornima.org, 

6378434932

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.8 LPA to 2 LPA)
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2021-22
Aman Kumar, 2018pcemeaman12@poornima.org, 

6203249953

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Polymedicure , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 9664238999 (2.22 LPA)

2021-22
Amit Kumar, 2018pcemeamit13@poornima.org, 

7414852356

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Mehtaplast , audioservicecenter@gmail.com, 7976284286 (2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Ashish Jangid, 2018pcemeashish17@poornima.org, 

6378924233

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Ashish Sharma, 2018pcemeashish18@poornima.org, 

9587508805

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Ashish Sonwal, 2018pcemeashish19@poornima.org, 

7877143973

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Athrav Joshi, 2018pcemeathrav21@poornima.org, 

7470975745

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22 Bablu ., 2018pcemebablu22@poornima.org, 9783264314
B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Bhupendra Khandelwal, 

2018pcemebhupendra25@poornima.org, 7976679825

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Dhirendra Singh Sisodiya, 

2018pcemedhirendra28@poornima.org, 6265621226

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Dushyant Sharma, 2018pcemedushyant30@poornima.org, 

7742107559

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Jaipur Airport- Adani Group , hr@adani.com , 0141 272 

6211
(2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Gajendra Singh, 2018pcemegajendra31@poornima.org, 

8302550024

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Gaurav Kumar, 2018pcemegaurav32@poornima.org, 

8696615178

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)
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2021-22
Hemendra Kumawat, 

2018pcemehemendra33@poornima.org, 7665220617

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Jobin David, 2018pcemejobin34@poornima.org, 

9785812659

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Khushall Sahu, 2018pcemekhushall35@poornima.org, 

7014490524

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.2 LPA)

2021-22
Kumar Nandish, 2018pcemekumar36@poornima.org, 

9973611415

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
VDC Technologies , hr@vdcint.com, 0124 428 1413 (2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Lakshay Khandelwal, 

2018pcemelakshay37@poornima.org, 8619305654

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Lakshay Mittal, 2018pcemelakshay38@poornima.org, 

8005782912

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Design2Occupancy , hr@design2occupancy.com, 99500-

06266
(2.64 LPA)

2021-22
Manish Jangid, 2018pcememanish39@poornima.org, 

8306976289

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.8 LPA to 2 LPA)

2021-22
Manish Saini, 2018pcememanish40@poornima.org, 

8824671221

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Polymedicure , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 9664238999 (2.22 LPA)

2021-22
Mohammad Yameen, 

2018pcememohammad42@poornima.org, 6378737064

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Polymedicure , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 9664238999 (2.22 LPA)

2021-22
Neeraj Yadav, 2018pcemeneeraj44@poornima.org, 

7300144771

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Skolar , chandrashekharjangid1234@gmail.com, 

9549559482
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Nidhish Pareek, 2018pcemenidhish45@poornima.org, 

8696861773

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Pintu Sharma, 2018pcemepintu46@poornima.org, 

9636447756

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)
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2021-22
Piyush Sharma, 2018pcemepiyush47@poornima.org, 

9461555390

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Prabhakar Thakur, 

2018pcemeprabhakar48@poornima.org, 8696200434

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2021-22
Pradhumn Vijay, 2018pcemepradhumn49@poornima.org, 

9119342233

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Polymedicure , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 9664238999 (2.22 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Jain, 2018pcemerahul53@poornima.org, 

9660321940

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Rahul Singh Chouhan, 2018pcemerahul54@poornima.org, 

7014174322

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Drishti IAS , vacancy@groupdrishti.com, 8750187501 (3.36 LPA)

2021-22
Rakesh Kumar, 2018pcemerakesh55@poornima.org, 

8504861562

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Rohit Kumar Verma, 2018pcemerohit57@poornima.org, 

9784423272

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Wipro , vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Rohit Pradhan, 2018pcemerohit58@poornima.org, 

9587485099

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Sandeep Saini, 2018pcemesandeep59@poornima.org, 

9983869390

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Sarthak Rao Jagdaley, 

2018pcemesarthak61@poornima.org, 9602387955

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Shashank Sharma, 2018pcemeshashank63@poornima.org, 

7742065776

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Shivanand Kumar Singh, 

2018pcemeshivanand64@poornima.org, 9772378497

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Polymedicure , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 9664238999 (2.22 LPA)
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2021-22
Shubham Yadav, 2018pcemeshubham66@poornima.org, 

9119155115

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Shubham Yadav, 2018pcemeshubham67@poornima.org, 

9467933664

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Skolar , chandrashekharjangid1234@gmail.com, 

9549559482
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Sudipt Sharma, 2018pcemesudipt68@poornima.org, 

7340336345

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Tushar Ranjan Sharma, 

2018pcemetushar72@poornima.org, 8619275793

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Yash Sharma, 2018pcemeyash73@poornima.org, 

6376632091

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Jaipur Airport- Adani Group , hr@adani.com , 0141 272 

6211
(2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Paramjeet Kumawat ., 

2018pcemePARAMJEET78@poornima.org, 7976275142

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Polymedicure , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 9664238999 (2.22 LPA)

2021-22
Karan Singh Panwar, 2018pcemekaran079@poornima.org, 

9116652271

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

SRCT Globex , babulalsharma007.jpr@gmail.com, 

9001661226
(3 LPA)

2021-22
Md Afzal Khan ., 2019pceceafzal702@poornima.org, 

6200561989

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Skolar , chandrashekharjangid1234@gmail.com, 

9549559482
(6 LPA)

2021-22
Akanksha Kumari, 

2019pcecsakanksha701@poornima.org, 9122473934

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (5 LPA to 8 LPA)

2021-22
Anjali Shrivastava, 2019pcecsanjali702@poornima.org, 

6260067305

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Batsal Kumar ., 2019pcecsbatsal703@poornima.org, 

8340449354

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (5 LPA)

2021-22
Gaurav Kumar ., 2019pcecsgaurav704@poornima.org, 

8789151734

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Campus Drive , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Harshita Sharma, 2019pcecsharshita705@poornima.org, 

7982601258

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
InTimeTec , subirkhare6@gmail.com, 9414964411 (5.5 LPA)

2021-22
Pritam Raj ., 2019pcecspritam707@poornima.org, 

7903346941

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Mobcoder , vsain2927@gmail.com, 7239976151 (3.2 LPA to 3.6 LPA)

2021-22
Swarn Laxmi ., 2019pcecsswarn708@poornima.org, 

6200929244

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

ForceBolt , keshavsinghramwr3011@gmail.com, 

9587343031
(3.5 LPA)

Page 25 of 140



2021-22
Alpana ., 2019pceecalpana701@poornima.org, 

6377812121

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Nagarro , hr@.nagarro.com, 8770645949 (3.5 LPA)

2021-22
Md Waquar Ahmad ., 

2019pceeewaquar702@poornima.org, 8809709775

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Jaipur Airport- Adani Group , hr@adani.com , 0141 272 

6211
(2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Rajveer Saini ., 2019pceeerajveer703@poornima.org, 

7231978159

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
SSTPL , roopam.bindal@sstpl.in, 9602574449 (3 LPA)

2021-22
Safdar Alam, 2019pceeesafdar704@poornima.org, 

9955244329

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Jaipur Airport- Adani Group , hr@adani.com , 0141 272 

6211
(2.4 LPA)

2021-22
Yogesh Sharma, 2019pceeeyogesh706@poornima.org, 

9358252552

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Drishti IAS , vacancy@groupdrishti.com, 8750187501 (3.36 LPA)

2021-22
Atul Singh ., 2019pcemeatul701@poornima.org, 

8299529965

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2021-22
Md Yusuf Rahmani ., 

2019pcemeyusuf703@poornima.org, 8791534918

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

The Mateshwari Bus , hrmateshwari2013@gmail.com, 

7230930643
(3 LPA)

2020-21
Abhishek Kumawat, 

2017pceceabhishek002@poornima.org, 8905382280

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Ajayraj Meena, 2017pceceajayraj005@poornima.org, 

7691819527

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Aman Gahlot ., 2017pceceaman007@poornima.org, 

7891167666

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Aniket Vijayvargiya ., 

2017pceceaniket009@poornima.org, 9672202376

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Anish Rajora ., 2017pceceanish010@poornima.org, 

7689968951

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Anjana Meena, 2017pceceanjana011@poornima.org, 

7568474185

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Ayush Sharma ., 2017pceceayush014@poornima.org, 

9829780206

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Bhupendra Kumar ., 

2017pcecebhupendra015@poornima.org, 8460965569

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Dipesh Aloria, 2017pcecedipesh020@poornima.org, 

9511531309

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)
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2020-21
Divya Rastogi, 2017pcecedivya021@poornima.org, 

8079045795

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Ekta Sharma, 2017pceceekta023@poornima.org, 

7597067874

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Jasraj Kumawat, 2017pcecejasraj027@poornima.org, 

9414391249

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Kajal Meena ., 2017pcecekajal031@poornima.org, 

9829468688

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Kalpna Kairon ., 2017pcecekalpna032@poornima.org, 

7230999897

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Kamal Choudhary, 2017pcecekamal033@poornima.org, 

9413279075

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Kapil Panwar ., 2017pcecekapil034@poornima.org, 

8094935695

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Madhu Yadav, 2017pcecemadhu036@poornima.org, 

9461325631

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Mansi Agarwalla, 2017pcecemansi037@poornima.org, 

7086214015

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Mayank Kumar .Prajapat, 

2017pcecemayank038@poornima.org, 8503090350

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Mayur Mewara ., 2017pcecemayur039@poornima.org, 

9772335099

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Mohit Choudhary, 2017pcecemohit041@poornima.org, 

8107640713

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Narendra Badjatya, 

2017pcecenarendra042@poornima.org, 7790906219

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Paras Hardeniya, 2017pceceparas044@poornima.org, 

7240086728

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Rajendra Kumar Lodhi ., 

2017pcecerajendra048@poornima.org, 8440869047

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Shubham Verma ., 2017pceceshubham050@poornima.org, 

9549854608

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Simran Jorwal ., 2017pcecesimran051@poornima.org, 

9414489838

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Vikram Kumar Kumawat, 

2017pcecevikram056@poornima.org, 8104674402

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)
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2020-21
Yash Gharu, 2017pceceyash058@poornima.org, 

9588823898

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Yash Sharma, 2017pceceyash059@poornima.org, 

9680102066

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Welspun , Susmitagupta@welspun.com, 91-22-61336876 (3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Digvijay Solanki, 2017pcecedigvijay061@poornima.org, 

9413750768

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Aakansha Kowerjani, 

2017pcecsaakansha001@poornima.org, 7062483800

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Aashish Singhal, 2017pcecsaashish003@poornima.org, 

9672080577

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal Phase-II , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Abdul Hakeem Quazi, 2017pcecsabdul004@poornima.org, 

8387044571

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Adnate , ghadlingavadhoot@gmail.com, 7976282079 (3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Abhishek Kumar, 2017pcecsabhishek007@poornima.org, 

9950024181

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Aditya Pranshu Sharma, 

2017pcecsaditya010@poornima.org, 9694361213

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Aditya Sharma, 2017pcecsaditya014@poornima.org, 

8619766638

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal Phase-II , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Akshat Pareek, 2017pcecsakshat016@poornima.org, 

7014932155

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Alfaij Mansuri, 2017pcecsalfaij018@poornima.org, 

8504923307

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Alfaz Khan, 2017pcecsalfaz019@poornima.org, 

9982080781

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Aman Munet, 2017pcecsaman022@poornima.org, 

7241184626

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Anchal Dagur, 2017pcecsanchal023@poornima.org, 

9694200531

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Ankit Sharma, 2017pcecsankit025@poornima.org, 

9549173178

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Ankush Pokharna, 2017pcecsankush026@poornima.org, 

9511561856

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Anubhav Srivastava, 

2017pcecsanubhav027@poornima.org, 9456623955

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Anushka Tiwari, 2017pcecsanushka028@poornima.org, 

9660686842

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)
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2020-21
Archit Jindal, 2017pcecsarchit029@poornima.org, 

7248777700

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Arya Sinha, 2017pcecsarya030@poornima.org, 

7979934837

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Aryan Porwal, 2017pcecsaryan031@poornima.org, 

7733862626

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Ashwarya Sharma, 

2017pcecsashwarya033@poornima.org, 9982735221

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Ayush Jha, 2017pcecsayush036@poornima.org, 

7694086436

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Ayushi Oswal, 2017pcecsayushi037@poornima.org, 

7426831078

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Bhavesh Mathur, 2017pcecsbhavesh038@poornima.org, 

8947846556

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Charvi Sharma, 2017pcecscharvi039@poornima.org, 

9413090640

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Deepak Yadav, 2017pcecsdeepak043@poornima.org, 

9828101874

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Adani Group , hr@adani.com , 0141 272 6211 (3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Deepanshu Choudhary, 

2017pcecsdeepanshu044@poornima.org, 9694977912

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq , aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3 LPA to 3.7 LPA)

2020-21
Deval Sethi, 2017pcecsdeval045@poornima.org, 

8638992195

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2020-21
Devam Tripathi, 2017pcecsdevam046@poornima.org, 

9664286737

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Divya Verma, 2017pcecsdivya049@poornima.org, 

9001646341

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Diwakar Vashisht, 2017pcecsdiwakar051@poornima.org, 

9351128538

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2020-21
Gaurav Somani, 2017pcecsgaurav054@poornima.org, 

9829249939

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Govind Sharma, 2017pcecsgovind056@poornima.org, 

7976395461

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Guddi Sharma, 2017pcecsguddi057@poornima.org, 

9950063988

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.50 LPA)

2020-21
Gunjan Gupta, 2017pcecsgunjan058@poornima.org, 

8233228228

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)
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2020-21
Hafiza Chhipa, 2017pcecshafiza059@poornima.org, 

8435878650

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Big Step , bsahu2521@gmail.com, 6378651217 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Harsh Bhardwaj, 2017pcecsharsh060@poornima.org, 

7974623697

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Unthinkable Solutions , hr@unthinkable.co,  0124 681 

7000
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)

2020-21
Harsh Sharma, 2017pcecsharsh061@poornima.org, 

6375709961

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Harsh Soni, 2017pcecsharsh062@poornima.org, 

8619119629

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Hexaview @PU , careers@hexaviewtech.com, 0120 454 

5948
(4 LPA)

2020-21
Harsha Tejwani, 2017pcecsharsha063@poornima.org, 

9057542057

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Harshita Garg, 2017pcecsharshita065@poornima.org, 

9460494687

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Harshita Banwani, 2017pcecsharshita067@poornima.org, 

9079660172

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Hemant Sharma, 2017pcecshemant069@poornima.org, 

9521988291

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Himanshu Garg, 2017pcecshimanshu070@poornima.org, 

9982554575

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Ishita Agarwal, 2017pcecsishita072@poornima.org, 

9588871205

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Ishita Sharma, 2017pcecsishita073@poornima.org, 

9461414475

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Jagrati Khatri, 2017pcecsjagrati074@poornima.org, 

7073899577

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Jayesh Kumar Agrawal, 

2017pcecsjayesh075@poornima.org, 7615014576

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Jaynifer Jain, 2017pcecsjaynifer076@poornima.org, 

9314725853

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq , aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3 LPA to 3.7 LPA)

2020-21
Karan Singh Bhati, 2017pcecskaran083@poornima.org, 

9588068354

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Khushboo Jain, 2017pcecskhushboo085@poornima.org, 

8769361650

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Krati Jain, 2017pcecskrati086@poornima.org, 

9511514152

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Atrium Insight , kripal2303@gmail.com, 9460818834 (6 LPA)
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2020-21
Krishna Yuvraj Singh Palawat, 

2017pcecskrishna088@poornima.org, 9664134746

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Kuldeep Tailor, 2017pcecskuldeep089@poornima.org, 

7240657671

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(8 LPA)

2020-21
Kumar Kautuk, 2017pcecskumar090@poornima.org, 

8709991825

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (5 LPA)

2020-21
Kunal Kansal, 2017pcecskunal091@poornima.org, 

9079856990

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Kushal Saxena, 2017pcecskushal092@poornima.org, 

9950914799

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Appcino Technologies , himanshub@appcino.com, 

911244700200
(3 LPA)

2020-21
Madhur Jain, 2017pcecsmadhur093@poornima.org, 

9529899325

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Big Step , bsahu2521@gmail.com, 6378651217 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Mayank Jain, 2017pcecsmayank095@poornima.org, 

7877334848

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Mohit Agarwal, 2017pcecsmohit098@poornima.org, 

7357511658

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Mohit Arora, 2017pcecsmohit099@poornima.org, 

9694232360

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Moulshree Bhutra, 

2017pcecsmoulshree102@poornima.org, 8949473105

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Mudit Chopra, 2017pcecsmudit104@poornima.org, 

9680719189

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2020-21
Muskan Gupta, 2017pcecsmuskan105@poornima.org, 

7691057010

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Nimish Mittal, 2017pcecsnimish106@poornima.org, 

8107160909

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Big Step , bsahu2521@gmail.com, 6378651217 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Pooja Ameta, 2017pcecspooja114@poornima.org, 

9950323174

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Prabal Surana, 2017pcecsprabal115@poornima.org, 

7877829892

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Prakhar Ghatia, 2017pcecsprakhar117@poornima.org, 

8209095400

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

SilverPeak Global , devika@silverpeakglobal.com, 91-80-

41224499
(4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Pranay Singhal, 2017pcecspranay118@poornima.org, 

9413517016

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Praveen Kumar Dakua, 

2017pcecspraveen119@poornima.org, 9685707188

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Big Step , bsahu2521@gmail.com, 6378651217 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)
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2020-21
Prayas Shrivastava, 2017pcecsprayas120@poornima.org, 

9660208098

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Prince Praful Maheshwari, 

2017pcecsprince121@poornima.org, 7073488787

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

&Wesupport , aman.khandelwal993@gmail.com, 

8952850850
(2.16 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Priyanshi Mathur, 2017pcecspriyanshi122@poornima.org, 

8696299908

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Pururawa Suthar, 2017pcecspururawa124@poornima.org, 

9509487774

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Genesis Technologies , rishabhdausa@gmail.com, 

8290625066
(2.55 LPA)

2020-21
Rachit Dhar, 2017pcecsrachit126@poornima.org, 

7976193635

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Rashi Bansal, 2017pcecsrashi128@poornima.org, 

9079092984

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Riddhim Gupta, 2017pcecsriddhim129@poornima.org, 

9462205952

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Rishabh Agrawal, 2017pcecsrishabh130@poornima.org, 

9784171171

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Rishabh Jain, 2017pcecsrishabh131@poornima.org, 

8209549972

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Rumit Surana, 2017pcecsrumit135@poornima.org, 

8824029950

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (5 LPA)

2020-21
Sakshi Sewani, 2017pcecssakshi139@poornima.org, 

7976353826

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Samyak Jain, 2017pcecssamyak141@poornima.org, 

8302323849

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Saniya Kumawat, 2017pcecssaniya142@poornima.org, 

9588848814

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Sanket Agarwal, 2017pcecssanket143@poornima.org, 

9784634880

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (8 LPA)

2020-21
Satya Prakash Singh, 2017pcecssatya144@poornima.org, 

8079025254

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Appinventiv , maheshrajart@gmail.com, 6375823066 (3.6 LPA to 4.2 LPA)

2020-21
Saumya Pandey, 2017pcecssaumya145@poornima.org, 

6377027945

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Shailendra Kumar Saini, 

2017pcecsshailendra147@poornima.org, 9079758328

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Unthinkable Solutions , hr@unthinkable.co,  0124 681 

7000
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)
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2020-21
Shivani Sinha, 2017pcecsshivani148@poornima.org, 

9571695186

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Atrium Insight , kripal2303@gmail.com, 9460818834 (6 LPA)

2020-21
Shreya Agrawal, 2017pcecsshreya149@poornima.org, 

8107824275

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq , aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3 LPA to 3.7 LPA)

2020-21
Shubham Jain, 2017pcecsshubham150@poornima.org, 

9521380553

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Siddharth Pareek, 2017pcecssiddharth151@poornima.org, 

7619771121

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2020-21
Sonal Gupta, 2017pcecssonal152@poornima.org, 

9887782936

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Srishti Gupta, 2017pcecssrishti153@poornima.org, 

8562038156

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Unthinkable Solutions , hr@unthinkable.co,  0124 681 

7000
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)

2020-21
Sumit Kather, 2017pcecssumit154@poornima.org, 

8233861546

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Tanisha Agrawal, 2017pcecstanisha157@poornima.org, 

9588081920

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Tanu Sharma, 2017pcecstanu158@poornima.org, 

9413201779

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Tanuj Mathur, 2017pcecstanuj159@poornima.org, 

7568705588

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2020-21
Tanuj Sharma, 2017pcecstanuj160@poornima.org, 

8094845731

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (5 LPA)

2020-21
Tarun Sharma, 2017pcecstarun161@poornima.org, 

8440965900

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Tavish Sharma, 2017pcecstavish162@poornima.org, 

9887719304

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Tushar Sharma, 2017pcecstushar163@poornima.org, 

9950922581

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Utkarsh Shringi, 2017pcecsutkarsh165@poornima.org, 

8619637546

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Utsav Tiwari, 2017pcecsutsav166@poornima.org, 

8302068588

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Zucol Services ,  deepanshu.singhal@zucol.in, 91-

8000141610 
(1.8 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Varun Kumar Sharma, 

2017pcecsvarun167@poornima.org, 8114420166

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Vijay Singh Shekhawat, 

2017pcecsvijay169@poornima.org, 8079081151

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)
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2020-21
Vikas Kumar Sharma, 2017pcecsvikas171@poornima.org, 

9672271896

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Vipul Goyal, 2017pcecsvipul174@poornima.org, 

7230022389

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Vipul Soni, 2017pcecsvipul175@poornima.org, 

9680047149

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Roton Consultancies , gopallalsinghal1977@gmail.com, 

7413033856
(1.2 LPA to 3 LPA)

2020-21
Vitthal Patidar, 2017pcecsvitthal176@poornima.org, 

9982999191

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2020-21
Yash Sanghi, 2017pcecsyash177@poornima.org, 

6350036564

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Roton Consultancies , gopallalsinghal1977@gmail.com, 

7413033856
(1.2 LPA to 3 LPA)

2020-21
Yashwant Singh Shekhawat, 

2017pcecsyashwant179@poornima.org, 6350084833

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal PPO , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Yogesh Singh, 2017pcecsyogesh180@poornima.org, 

7014398295

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Yugant Shekhar, 2017pcecsyugant181@poornima.org, 

8619390740

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Yukti Jain, 2017pcecsyukti182@poornima.org, 

9785284951

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Zucol Services ,  deepanshu.singhal@zucol.in, 91-

8000141610 
(1.8 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Ishika Singhal, 2017pcecsishika183@poornima.org, 

9511557324

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Nisha Agarwal, 2017pcecsnisha185@poornima.org, 

9588977474

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Mahima Natani, 2017pcecsmahima300@poornima.org, 

8560956549

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Vaibhav Bakliwal, 2017pcecsvabhave301@poornima.org, 

8107168798

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Kartik Singh, 2017pcecskartik302@poornima.org, 

7891312227

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Circulants , karnani.govindkarnani@gmail.com, 

9982361371
(3 LPA to 5 LPA)

2020-21
Raghav Somani, 2017pcecsraghav303@poornima.org, 

7737339110

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Lalit Kumar Jarwal, 2017pcecslalit304@poornima.org, 

8005567003

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Sahastra Guni Garg, 

2017pcecssahastra305@poornima.org, 9610615725

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Harshit Dwivedi, 2017pcecsharshit306@poornima.org, 

7222056109

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)
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2020-21
Nandan Wewhare, 2017pcecsnandan307@poornima.org, 

7790890603

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Riya Relwani, 2017pcecsriya308@poornima.org, 

9511517673

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Abhishek Sharma, 2017pcecsabhishek310@poornima.org, 

8920357135

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Abhimanyu, 2017pceecabhimanyu001@poornima.org, 

7004720055

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Abhishek Singh Hada, 

2017pceecabhishek004@poornima.org, 8209888540

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Adhaar Saxena, 2017pceecadhaar005@poornima.org, 

8209628446

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Aditi Choudhary, 2017pceecaditi006@poornima.org, 

9664006374

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Aman Agarwal, 2017pceecaman008@poornima.org, 

7691859963

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.68 LPA)

2020-21
Aman Sharma, 2017pceecaman009@poornima.org, 

8005983629

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Amisha Goswami, 2017pceecamisha011@poornima.org, 

9950496100

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Unthinkable Solutions , hr@unthinkable.co,  0124 681 

7000
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)
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2020-21
Amit Yadav, 2017pceecamit012@poornima.org, 

8094209575

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Anchal Bangar, 2017pceecanchal013@poornima.org, 

9462799405

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Anchal Bohra, 2017pceecanchal014@poornima.org, 

8947920546

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Zucol Services ,  deepanshu.singhal@zucol.in, 91-

8000141610 
(1.8 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Ankit Mandowara, 2017pceecankit015@poornima.org, 

7062101854

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Arvind Singh, 2017pceecarvind019@poornima.org, 

7357323932

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Zucol Services ,  deepanshu.singhal@zucol.in, 91-

8000141610 
(1.8 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Ayush Agarwal, 2017pceecayush021@poornima.org, 

8290686843

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Bhavana Addania, 2017pceecbhavana022@poornima.org, 

9413389677

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Roton Consultancies , gopallalsinghal1977@gmail.com, 

7413033856
(1.2 LPA to 3 LPA)

2020-21
Deepak Kumar Singh, 

2017pceecdeepak024@poornima.org, 9135365892

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

SilverPeak Global , devika@silverpeakglobal.com, 91-80-

41224499
(4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Dhruv Trivedi, 2017pceecdhruv025@poornima.org, 

8769993531

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Just Dial , palash.kasliwal@justdial.com, 9772949541 (2.16 LPA)
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2020-21
Gopesh Yadav, 2017pceecgopesh026@poornima.org, 

6375336733

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Addweb , pj04091@gmail.com, 9799511183 (2.48 LPA)

2020-21
Ishika Jain ., 2017pceecishika031@poornima.org, 

7378249371

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Ishita Shivran, 2017pceecishita032@poornima.org, 

7375995715

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21 Itee Soni, 2017pceecitee033@poornima.org, 9672844334

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Unthinkable Solutions , hr@unthinkable.co,  0124 681 

7000
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)

2020-21
Jayesh Bhargava, 2017pceecjayesh034@poornima.org, 

7014492387

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Inmovidu , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3 LPA to 5 LPA)

2020-21
Kunal Singh Ranawat, 

2017pceeckunal036@poornima.org, 8949377853

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Mahima Agrawal, 2017pceecmahima038@poornima.org, 

7060996076

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Mohammed Anas Pathan, 

2017pceecmohammed039@poornima.org, 9680525911

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Nakul Singh Rajawat, 2017pceecnakul040@poornima.org, 

9460025551

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)
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2020-21
Naveen, 2017pceecnaveen043@poornima.org, 

8104488683

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Nikhil Agarwal, 2017pceecnikhil044@poornima.org, 

9462831146

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2020-21
Nishant Kumar, 2017pceecnishant045@poornima.org, 

8340225679

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Just Dial , palash.kasliwal@justdial.com, 9772949541 (2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Nistha Chandaliya, 2017pceecnistha046@poornima.org, 

8562873008

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Pallavi Bansal ., 2017pceecpallavi048@poornima.org, 

9511577478

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Unthinkable Solutions , hr@unthinkable.co,  0124 681 

7000
(4 LPA to 5 LPA)

2020-21
Pankaj Khangarot, 2017pceecpankaj049@poornima.org, 

9587137052

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Prachi Mathur, 2017pceecprachi050@poornima.org, 

8441024147

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Prajjwal Saini, 2017pceecprajjwal051@poornima.org, 

7597848333

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Poornima Group , hr@poornima.org, 9829855506 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Prateek Kashyap, 2017pceecprateek052@poornima.org, 

9818293143

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)
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2020-21
Pratiksha Sahu, 2017pceecpratiksha053@poornima.org, 

7296804189

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Rajendra Kumawat, 

2017pceecrajendra056@poornima.org, 9772020111

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (8 LPA)

2020-21
Reshu Kumari, 2017pceecreshu057@poornima.org, 

7260887143

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Ritik Sharma, 2017pceecritik059@poornima.org, 

8005717095

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

WalkingTree Resources , nidhidhiman@walkingtree.tech, 

9810189224
(2 LPA to 2.5 LPA)

2020-21
Sachin Kumar Jaiman ., 

2017pceecsachin063@poornima.org, 8385854416

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Shreya Mathur, 2017pceecshreya069@poornima.org, 

9887823842

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Shreyash Dadhich, 2017pceecshreyash070@poornima.org, 

9530090703

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Shubham Agarwal ., 

2017pceecshubham071@poornima.org, 8769639117

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Siddhant Mundra, 2017pceecsiddhant073@poornima.org, 

9571379163

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (2.2 LPA)
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2020-21
Srishti Meena, 2017pceecsrishti074@poornima.org, 

9928623709

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Suraj Bairwa, 2017pceecsuraj076@poornima.org, 

9785664971

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Trilok .Hada, 2017pceectrilok078@poornima.org, 

7568117606

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Vishal Malviya, 2017pceecvishal082@poornima.org, 

9461103727

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Vishesha Upadhyay, 

2017pceecvishesha083@poornima.org, 7976595958

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Zucol Services ,  deepanshu.singhal@zucol.in, 91-

8000141610 
(1.8 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Yash Sharma, 2017pceecyash084@poornima.org, 

9828550008

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (5 LPA)

2020-21
Yogendra Singh Chouhan, 

2017pceecyogendra085@poornima.org, 9079095501

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Aadil Khan, 2017pceeeaadil001@poornima.org, 

7740920198

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Aarifa Sheikh, 2017pceeeaarifa002@poornima.org, 

7597456612

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.56 LPA)

2020-21
Abhishek Soni, 2017pceeeabhishek004@poornima.org, 

9588059933

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Alok Kumar, 2017pceeealok005@poornima.org, 

9871225041

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Radiant Appliances , hr1@radiantappliances.com, 084146 

67701
(1.65 LPA)
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2020-21
Ankit Sharma, 2017pceeeankit007@poornima.org, 

9571425300

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Just Dial , palash.kasliwal@justdial.com, 9772949541 (2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Arvind Bairwa, 2017pceeearvind008@poornima.org, 

9929588392

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Ayush Kumar, 2017pceeeayush010@poornima.org, 

9431867333

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Radiant Appliances , hr1@radiantappliances.com, 084146 

67701
(1.65 LPA)

2020-21
Charul Chasta, 2017pceeecharul012@poornima.org, 

9660896136

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Chirantan Pramanik ., 

2017pceeechirantan014@poornima.org, 8426902328

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Deepak Singh Rathore, 

2017pceeedeepak016@poornima.org, 7229995488

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Divya Meena, 2017pceeedivya021@poornima.org, 

9950665313

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Esha Singhal, 2017pceeeesha022@poornima.org, 

9829644494

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Radiant Appliances , hr1@radiantappliances.com, 084146 

67701
(1.65 LPA)

2020-21
Goverdhan Singh Ratnawat, 

2017pceeegoverdhan025@poornima.org, 9653795365

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Harshita Yadav, 2017pceeeharshita027@poornima.org, 

9929678315

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Himanshu Bansal, 

2017pceeehimanshu030@poornima.org, 8764367236

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Roton Consultancies , gopallalsinghal1977@gmail.com, 

7413033856
(1.2 LPA to 3 LPA)

2020-21
Jitendra Kumar Bhakar ., 

2017pceeejitendra032@poornima.org, 9983264662

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Lokendra Kumar Singh, 

2017pceeelokendra033@poornima.org, 9352417432

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Madhav Pachauri, 2017pceeemadhav035@poornima.org, 

9649886354

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

WalkingTree Resources , nidhidhiman@walkingtree.tech, 

9810189224
(2 LPA to 2.5 LPA)

2020-21
Manas Gupta, 2017pceeemanas037@poornima.org, 

9772121657

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Adani Group , hr@adani.com , 0141 272 6211 (3.5 LPA)

2020-21
Manish Chauhan ., 2017pceeemanish038@poornima.org, 

8963862414

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Mayank ., 2017pceeemayank041@poornima.org, 

8058892629

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

RSK Business , kailashchanddhobi77@gmail.com, 

8619872641
(3.2 LPA to 3.5 LPA)
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2020-21
Mayank Chhipa ., 2017pceeemayank042@poornima.org, 

7427825536

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Mayur Sogna, 2017pceeemayur043@poornima.org, 

9352789826

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Narayan Singh, 2017pceeenarayan045@poornima.org, 

7877150838

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Naveen Singh Chouhan, 

2017pceeenaveen047@poornima.org, 8440090525

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Nayan Jain ., 2017pceeenayan048@poornima.org, 

8696647911

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Neeraj Bohara, 2017pceeeneeraj049@poornima.org, 

8078694032

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Nihal Choudhary, 2017pceeenihal050@poornima.org, 

7976027825

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Nitish Chauhan, 2017pceeenitish053@poornima.org, 

8209253623

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Pankaj Agarwal, 2017pceeepankaj054@poornima.org, 

8949796302

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Pranav Gocher, 2017pceeepranav056@poornima.org, 

8905342765

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Radiant Appliances , hr1@radiantappliances.com, 084146 

67701
(1.65 LPA)

2020-21
Pranav Pratap, 2017pceeepranav057@poornima.org, 

7597122985

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Prateek Singh, 2017pceeeprateek058@poornima.org, 

9782070862

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Polycab , shivcharanmeena313@gmail.com, 7726083306 (3.25 LPA)

2020-21
Purvaditya Tripathi, 

2017pceeepurvaditya062@poornima.org, 9521701255

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

SilverPeak Global , devika@silverpeakglobal.com, 91-80-

41224499
(4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Rajan Sehgal, 2017pceeerajan066@poornima.org, 

9255963011

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Radiant Appliances , hr1@radiantappliances.com, 084146 

67701
(1.65 LPA)

2020-21
Ramakant Gupta ., 

2017pceeeramakant067@poornima.org, 9079111702

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Ravi Kumar Verma, 2017pceeeravi068@poornima.org, 

8302711185

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

WalkingTree Resources , nidhidhiman@walkingtree.tech, 

9810189224
(2 LPA to 2.5 LPA)

2020-21
Sagar Sahariya, 2017pceeesagar071@poornima.org, 

7976382483

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)
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2020-21
Saini Ankit Suresh, 2017pceeesaini072@poornima.org, 

8696657730

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Samanvay Ghoghara ., 

2017pceeesamanvay074@poornima.org, 8769761406

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Sheetal Meena, 2017pceeesheetal079@poornima.org, 

9829049779

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Shitanshu Yadav, 2017pceeeshitanshu080@poornima.org, 

7230956539

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Shobhit Sharma, 2017pceeeshobhit081@poornima.org, 

8005724650

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Radiant Appliances , hr1@radiantappliances.com, 084146 

67701
(1.65 LPA)

2020-21
Shreyansh Vijay, 2017pceeeshreyansh082@poornima.org, 

6377389538

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2020-21
Shubhang Agarwal, 

2017pceeeshubhang084@poornima.org, 8504035024

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Shubhit Singh Bisht, 

2017pceeeshubhit085@poornima.org, 9782980543

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Siddhant Awasthi, 2017pceeesiddhant086@poornima.org, 

9870713144

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Sourav James, 2017pceeesourav087@poornima.org, 

7297057681

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Sparsh Agrawal, 2017pceeesparsh088@poornima.org, 

8318285882

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21 Sumer, 2017pceeesumer089@poornima.org, 8003861015
B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Sunil Kumar Meena, 2017pceeesunil090@poornima.org, 

8696023149

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Just Dial , palash.kasliwal@justdial.com, 9772949541 (2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Tanuj Kumar, 2017pceeetanuj091@poornima.org, 

9001287581

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
ATCS , neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Tara Chand ., 2017pceeetara092@poornima.org, 

8278608412

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Trinal Dev Sharma, 2017pceeetrinal093@poornima.org, 

8955675694

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)
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2020-21
Vaibhav Trivedi, 2017pceeevaibhav097@poornima.org, 

9588006040

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Vibhuti Narayan Mishra, 

2017pceeevibhuti098@poornima.org, 8340632737

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Vijay Raj Singh ., 2017pceeevijay099@poornima.org, 

9680652767

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Aadit Pathak, 2017pceitaadit001@poornima.org, 

9897945709

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Akshita Jain, 2017pceitakshita005@poornima.org, 

8005603154

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Evosys , bharatd@evosysglobal.com, 8595147988 (3.2 LPA)

2020-21
Amulya Jain, 2017pceitamulya006@poornima.org, 

7690054627

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Anjali Godhwani, 2017pceitanjali007@poornima.org, 

8619332437

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Ankit Sourav, 2017pceitankit008@poornima.org, 

7992477427

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Anshul Singh Chouhan, 

2017pceitanshul009@poornima.org, 9079410789

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Schoollog , gangadansinghbaghel1@gmail.com, 

6377267922
(3 LPA to 3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Disha Chaubey, 2017pceitdisha012@poornima.org, 

9950826177

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

In Time Tec , SUBIRKHARE6@GMAIL.COM, 

9414964411
(4.5 LPA to 5.5 LPA)

2020-21
Gaurav Bhardwaj, 2017pceitgaurav013@poornima.org, 

7296992468

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Gorang Khandelwal, 2017pceitgorang014@poornima.org, 

8302639245

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Ishita Yadav, 2017pceititisha016@poornima.org, 

7340291517

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)
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2020-21
Jay Pachauri, 2017pceitjay017@poornima.org, 

9588911295

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2020-21
Jayant Singh, 2017pceitjayant018@poornima.org, 

9929179077

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Kartik Agrawal, 2017pceitkartik019@poornima.org, 

7976855515

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2020-21
Keshav Goyal, 2017pceitkeshav020@poornima.org, 

9782157885

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Kunal Jain, 2017pceitkunal022@poornima.org, 

8463058273

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Lovely Jain, 2017pceitlovely023@poornima.org, 

8058790727

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (8 LPA)

2020-21
Manish Khyani, 2017pceitmanish025@poornima.org, 

8440999328

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Nikhil Sharma, 2017pceitnikhil026@poornima.org, 

9079350663

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21 Ria Mehra, 2017pceitria031@poornima.org, 8764227001
B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (5 LPA)

2020-21
Ridhima Khandelwal, 

2017pceitridhima032@poornima.org, 7219956865

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

eInfochips , shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2020-21 Rohit, 2017pceitrohit035@poornima.org, 8905124857
B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Sayyam Tamboli, 2017pceitsayyam036@poornima.org, 

8107220221

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)
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2020-21
Shashi Mishra, 2017PCEITSHASHI037@poornima.org, 

9521891223

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Shivansh Sharma, 2017pceitshivansh038@poornima.org, 

9588262402

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Bloombrain , sainidheeraj5004@com, 8233327927 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Siddharth Choudhary, 

2017pceitsiddharth039@poornima.org, 9461122457

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Siddharth Nolkha, 2017pceitsiddharth040@poornima.org, 

8386007873

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Thanvi Himanshu, 2017pceitthanvi041@poornima.org, 

8949486362

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Vishal Gangwal, 2017pceitvishal043@poornima.org, 

8619299742

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.8 LPA)

2020-21
Yash Majoka, 2017pceityash044@poornima.org, 

8005629773

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Abhishek Pal, 2017pcemeabhishek001@poornima.org, 

9983433103

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Aditya Singh, 2017pcemeaditya002@poornima.org, 

6376026389

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Aditya Singh Rajawat, 

2017pcemeaditya003@poornima.org, 9588875722

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Ajay Kumar Solanki, 2017pcemeajay004@poornima.org, 

8302564561

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Poly Medicure Limited @PU , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 

9664238999
(1.95 LPA)

2020-21
Akshay Pareek, 2017pcemeakshay006@poornima.org, 

9511524442

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.8 LPA)
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2020-21
Aman Bhardwaj, 2017pcemeaman007@poornima.org, 

9682610971

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Amit Singh Rawat, 2017pcemeamit009@poornima.org, 

7023865438

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Masu Brakes , hr@masubrakes.com, 8092929211 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Ankit Kumar, 2017pcemeankit011@poornima.org, 

7761875092

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.68 LPA)

2020-21
Anurag Agrawal, 2017pcemeanurag015@poornima.org, 

9694899500

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Armesh Saini, 2017pcemearmesh016@poornima.org, 

7877338551

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Masu Brakes , hr@masubrakes.com, 8092929211 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Asheer Ul Hameed, 2017pcemeasheer017@poornima.org, 

8619442736

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Bhaskar Sharma, 2017pcemebhaskar021@poornima.org, 

8094554129

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Bhupendra Singh Shekhawat, 

2017pcemebhupendra022@poornima.org, 8561900868

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Polycab , shivcharanmeena313@gmail.com, 7726083306 (3.25 LPA)

2020-21
Devendra Singh, 2017pcemedevendra027@poornima.org, 

9411224154

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Dushyant Saini, 2017pcemedushyant030@poornima.org, 

8239819100

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Elektrolites , vkaccount77@gmail.com, 8385903086 (Stipend - 11,000/- Month)

2020-21
Gaurav Joshi, 2017pcemegaurav033@poornima.org, 

8114423966

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Girish Kumar Gupta, 2017pcemegirish038@poornima.org, 

8107415327

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)
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2020-21
Govind Patel, 2017pcemegovindpatel039@poornima.org, 

7891364643

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.56 LPA)

2020-21
Harish Gupta, 2017pcemeharish040@poornima.org, 

9079343281

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Outdo India , mukeshskhera@gmail.com, 9468608453 (1.44 LPA)

2020-21
Harsh Raj, 2017pcemeharsh041@poornima.org, 

7004200549

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Harshit Kumar Meena, 

2017pcemeharshit042@poornima.org, 7877436815

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Harshit Lohar, 2017pcemeharshit043@poornima.org, 

7232870835

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Masu Brakes , hr@masubrakes.com, 8092929211 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Harshita Bhatia, 2017pcemeharshita045@poornima.org, 

8209731289

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Ishan Sen, 2017pcemeishan046@poornima.org, 

8107260521

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Kanhaiya Kumar, 2017pcemekanhaiya048@poornima.org, 

9504542828

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Karan Suthar, 2017pcemekaran049@poornima.org, 

8890827308

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Mehta Plast , audioservicecenter@gmail.com, 7976284286 (1.6 LPA)

2020-21
Lakshya Sapra, 2017pcemelakshya053@poornima.org, 

9511545706

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21
Lalit Singh, 2017pcemelalit054@poornima.org, 

8740840864

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Lekha Tiwari, 2017pcemelekha055@poornima.org, 

7410802707

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant GenC , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)
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2020-21
Mahipal Singh Shekhawat ., 

2017pcememahipal058@poornima.org, 8949864053

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Dotsquare , anjuanantkarande@gmail.com, 8302144244 (3 LPA)

2020-21
Mayank Gupta, 2017pcememayank060@poornima.org, 

9602838440

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2020-21
Naresh, 2017pcemenaresh063@poornima.org, 

9549804426

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Naresh Babu Sharma, 

2017pcemenaresh064@poornima.org, 9462404052

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Omprakash Bishnoi, 

2017pcemeomprakash067@poornima.org, 9529009849

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Panshul Meena, 2017pcemepanshul068@poornima.org, 

9530080136

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Piyush Tiwari, 2017pcemepiyush074@poornima.org, 

8209287622

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Prakhar Tolambia, 2017pcemeprakhar075@poornima.org, 

8949367823

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.6 LPA)

2020-21 Raj Singh, 2017pcemeraj083@poornima.org, 7737219994
B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Ritesh Ajmera, 2017pcemeritesh086@poornima.org, 

9414709473

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Saurabh Milky, 2017pcemesaurabh088@poornima.org, 

9772840089

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.77 LPA to 1.92 LPA)

2020-21
Shinto Mathew, 2017pcemeshinto089@poornima.org, 

9785609767

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)
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2020-21
Shiv Kumar Lodwal, 2017pcemeshiv090@poornima.org, 

9660247878

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Pinnacle , inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 

9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2020-21
Shubham Kumar Jangid, 

2017pcemeshubham091@poornima.org, 8949150160

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Inmovidu , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3 LPA to 5 LPA)

2020-21
Tushar Jindal, 2017pcemetushar096@poornima.org, 

8739875756

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology

Poly Medicure Limited @PU , palakgoyalnkt@gmail.com, 

9664238999
(1.95 LPA)

2020-21
Vedendra Nath Mishra, 

2017pcemevedendra098@poornima.org, 9660280050

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Vikram Thakur, 2017pcemevikram101@poornima.org, 

7488153448

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Masu Brakes , hr@masubrakes.com, 8092929211 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Yash Avasthi, 2017pcemeyash103@poornima.org, 

8107680056

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2020-21
Yash Kumawat, 2017pcemeyash104@poornima.org, 

8107315805

B.Tech. in Information 

Technology
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Varun Mehra, 2018pcecevarun702@poornima.org, 

7006698386

B.Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Congruex Asia , jaisuruchi4@gmail.com, 9672730581 (2.75 LPA)

2020-21
Jyoti Tiwari, 2018pcecsjyoti701@poornima.org, 

7355192891

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
MTX , info@mtxb2b.com, 91-40-67409242 (6.5 LPA)

2020-21
Aditi Kumari, 2018pcecsaditi703@poornima.org, 

7667135809

B.Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal , manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.5 LPA)

2020-21
Tawfeeq Ahmad Parray, 

2018pceectawfeeq702@poornima.org, 7889574600

B.Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Rahul Choudhary, 2018pceeerahul702@poornima.org, 

8385084946

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Activant Solution , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.9 LPA to 2.4 LPA)

2020-21
Shubham Dadhich, 

2018pceeeshubham704@poornima.org, 9352743784

B.Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Radiant Appliances , hr1@radiantappliances.com, 084146 

67701
(1.65 LPA)
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2020-21
Manish Singh Chouhan, 

2018pcememanish703@poornima.org, 8696117617

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Masu Brakes , hr@masubrakes.com, 8092929211 (1.8 LPA)

2020-21
Rahul Kumar Bohra, 2018pcemerahul704@poornima.org, 

8114473294

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Elektrolites , vkaccount77@gmail.com, 8385903086 (Stipend - 11,000/- Month)

2020-21
Sajid Gouri, 2018pcemesajid705@poornima.org, 

9799552338

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Hike Education , vaibhav@hikeedu.in, 9414538994 (5.4 LPA)

2020-21
Shyan Wasi, 2018pcemeshyan706@poornima.org, 

8051220097

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Swiflearn , chetanrudraksh@yahoo.com, 07707053465 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Aayush Jain ,  2016pceceaayush002@poornima.org, 

9929509831

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ, anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Abhijeet Sharma ,  2016pceceabhijeet003@poornima.org, 

8952977118

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Aditya Kumar Sharma ,  

2016pceceaditya005@poornima.org, 8094951750

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Aditya Rajora ,  2016pceceaditya006@poornima.org, 

9166459359

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2019-20
Agat Pareek ,  2016pceceagat007@poornima.org, 

9462772614

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Akash Upadhyaya ,  2016pceceakash008@poornima.org, 

8440017740

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal Tech, manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.52 LPA)

2019-20
Aman Jain ,  2016pceceaman009@poornima.org, 

8387966920

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Aman Khurana ,  2016pceceaman010@poornima.org, 

9636362761

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2019-20
Amit Khurana ,  2016pceceamit011@poornima.org, 

9462739306

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anant Jain ,  2016pceceanant012@poornima.org, 

9828233338

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anjul Mittal ,  2016pceceanjul013@poornima.org, 

9672856844

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anuj Dadhich ,  2016pceceanuj015@poornima.org, 

7737031042

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Cognizant , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)
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2019-20
Apurva Jain ,  2016pceceapurva016@poornima.org, 

7728878194

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.8 LPA)

2019-20
Arpit Agarwal ,  2016pcecearpit017@poornima.org, 

9057024235

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal Tech, manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.52 LPA)

2019-20
Arpit Tambi ,  2016pcecearpit019@poornima.org, 

7691873232

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Arsh Dhuria ,  2016pcecearsh020@poornima.org, 

9462880093

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Ayush Kumar ,  2016pceceayush023@poornima.org, 

8076248843

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2019-20
Ayush Todi ,  2016pceceayush026@poornima.org, 

8384921350

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Bhavika Sabnani ,  2016pcecebhavika027@poornima.org, 

7062000792

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2019-20
Bhavin Mehta ,  2016pcecebhavin028@poornima.org, 

7615928948

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Bhawna Garg ,  2016pcecebhawna029@poornima.org, 

9799277408

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Chahat Jain ,  2016pcecechahat030@poornima.org, 

8602770162

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Helios , anushree.mathur@heliostechservices.com, 

9610185654
(3 LPA)

2019-20
Chayan Shri Shrimal ,  

2016pcecechayan031@poornima.org, 0

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ, anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Devesh Bagla ,  2016pcecedevesh033@poornima.org, 

6375450380

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Diksha Bothra ,  2016pcecediksha034@poornima.org, 

9462171005

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Dimple Singhani ,  2016pcecedimple035@poornima.org, 

8209336096

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Disti Jain ,  2016pcecedisti036@poornima.org, 

8769422003

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Divyansh Jain,  2016pcecedivyansh037@poornima.org, 

9314132878

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Divyanshu Sanghi ,  

2016pcecedivyanshu038@poornima.org, 9057980867

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Eakta Sharma ,  2016pceceeakta039@poornima.org, 

8963091182

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Gagan Jangid ,  2016pcecegagan040@poornima.org, 

8955781054

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Garvit Sharma ,  2016pcecegarvit041@poornima.org, 

7597758143

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Govind Bansal ,  2016pcecegovind042@poornima.org, 

9462064955

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Harshil Assudani ,  2016pceceharshil044@poornima.org, 

8385820180

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Henson Group , isha.sharma@hensongroup.com, 

8527072024
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Harshit Gupta ,  2016pceceharshit045@poornima.org, 

7062212828

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2019-20
Jahanvi Arora ,  2016pcecejahanvi047@poornima.org, 

9414606709

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Jai Prakash Vadera ,  2016pcecejai048@poornima.org, 

7792022326

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Phase-II , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Jatin Yadav,  2016pcecejatin051@poornima.org, 

9783685179

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Jaya Sharma,  2016pcecejaya052@poornima.org, 

8302809041

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20
Jayati Soni,  2016pcecejayati053@poornima.org, 

7726908110

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Jitendra Singh Dhakad ,  

2016pcecejitendra054@poornima.org, 7221879099

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM, chandwanidilip@gmail.com, 9057469001 -

2019-20
Juhi Varshney,  2016pcecejuhi055@poornima.org, 

7891597759

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

AU Small Finance , shrikanthsharma@gmail.com, 

7014450321
(2.4 LPA)

2019-20
Karan Singh ,  2016pcecekaran056@poornima.org, 

9024922004

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2019-20
Kartiki Bhargava ,  2016pcecekartiki057@poornima.org, 

9828108917

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Kaustubh Goyal ,  2016pcecekaustubh058@poornima.org, 

9983904661

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Komal Jaswani ,  2016pcecekomal059@poornima.org, 

8385072166

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Madhuri Swami ,  2016pcecemadhuri060@poornima.org, 

9413964787

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mahima Sukhlecha ,  

2016pcecemahima061@poornima.org, 9001953157

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Manas ,  2016pcecemanas062@poornima.org, 

9024537828

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Celebal Tech, manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.52 LPA)

2019-20
Mansi Singh ,  2016pcecemansi063@poornima.org, 

7488134206

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Megha Gupta ,  2016pcecemegha064@poornima.org, 

7615000864

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by Hackwithinfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mohit Marwal ,  2016pcecemohit066@poornima.org, 

8290008265

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20
Mohit Patwa ,  2016pcecemohit067@poornima.org, 

8302390859

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mohit Saini ,  2016pcecemohit068@poornima.org, 

8302402388

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ, anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mudit Vyas ,  2016pcecemudit070@poornima.org, 

9024440483

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Namit Jain ,  2016pcecenamit072@poornima.org, 

9414462581

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Pankaj Jhalani ,  2016pcecepankaj074@poornima.org, 

7976703561

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM, chandwanidilip@gmail.com, 9057469001 -

2019-20
Piyush Vaishya ,  2016pcecepiyush075@poornima.org, 

8853201277

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Prakhar Singhal ,  2016pceceprakhar076@poornima.org, 

7300440896

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Pranjal Shah ,  2016pcecepranjal077@poornima.org, 

8290781955

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Prateek Kumawat ,  2016pceceprateek078@poornima.org, 

9784711069

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Prem Singh Rathore ,  2016pceceprem080@poornima.org, 

9799681535

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2019-20
Priyanshi Agrawal ,  

2016pcecepriyanshi081@poornima.org, 6378181527

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Optimus Information, sanchi.yadav@optimusinfo.com, 

6002787764
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Pulkit Agrawal ,  2016pcecepulkit082@poornima.org, 

7790941861

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Punit Lakhotia ,  2016pcecepunit083@poornima.org, 

9521040004

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Rishina Dargar ,  2016pcecerishina085@poornima.org, 

9521371822

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Sahil Chopra ,  2016pcecesahil087@poornima.org, 

8824477343

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sakshi Agarwal ,  2016pcecesakshi088@poornima.org, 

8559987552

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ, anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sarthak Sarraf ,  2016pcecesarthak089@poornima.org, 

9001426682

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2019-20
Shivansh Mathur ,  2016pceceshivansh092@poornima.org, 

8209604801

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shruti Ganeriwal ,  2016pceceshruti094@poornima.org, 

7073942501

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shubham Kumar ,  

2016pceceshubham095@poornima.org, 9116736861

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shubham Mathur ,  

2016pceceshubham096@poornima.org, 8529800982

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shubham Tiwari ,  2016pceceshubham097@poornima.org, 

7412827301

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS, neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Sidhant Rai Sharma ,  

2016pcecesidhant098@poornima.org, 9636770193

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sorabh Mirchonia ,  2016pcecesorabh099@poornima.org, 

7728984041

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sparsh Raj ,  2016pcecesparsh101@poornima.org, 

7277621752

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sudhanshu Jain ,  

2016pcecesudhanshu102@poornima.org, 7821930907

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by Hackwithinfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sudhanshu Kumar ,  

2016pcecesudhanshu103@poornima.org, 9001105898

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Suraj Kumar ,  2016pcecesuraj104@poornima.org, 

8651616848

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Swapnil Singh ,  2016pceceswapnil106@poornima.org, 

7222826906

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Tamanna Upadhyay ,  

2016pcecetamanna107@poornima.org, 9782519686

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Taniya Gupta,  2016pcecetaniya108@poornima.org, 

9413327531

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)
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2019-20
Vaibhav Dwivedi ,  2016pcecevaibhav113@poornima.org, 

9001977943

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Vikram Singh Bhati ,  

2016pcecevikram116@poornima.org, 7792946075

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Vinamra Sharma ,  2016pcecevinamra117@poornima.org, 

7597408448

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Yogita Khatri ,  2016pceceyogita122@poornima.org, 

7300142405

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS, neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Yogita Sharma ,  2016pceceyogita123@poornima.org, 

9462311928

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Chandan Agrawal ,  

2016pcecechandan125@poornima.org, 9667515892

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5 LPA)

2019-20
Aayush Goyal,  2016pceceaayush126@poornima.org, 

9782990382

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Divya Gupta ,  2016pcecedivya127@poornima.org, 

7014189580

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Tanmay Sharma,  2016pcecetanmay128@poornima.org, 

7791831011

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Abhishek Sharma ,  

2016pceceabhishek129@poornima.org, 7742234536

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mohit Agarwal ,  2016pcecemohit301@poornima.org, 

8107378415

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ranu Agarwal ,  2016pceceranu302@poornima.org, 

7725954667

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Bhavika Arora ,  2016pcecebhavika303@poornima.org, 

8290526269

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
ATCS, neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Akshita Gupta,  2016pceceakshita304@poornima.org, 

7792000650

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Arshad Qureshi,  2016pcecearshad305@poornima.org, 

9460885644

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Reena Badesra ,  2016pcecereena306@poornima.org, 

9521507931

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sanjoli Jain ,  2016pcecesanjoli307@poornima.org, 

8560961166

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Rajendra Singh Devara ,  

2016pcecerajendra308@poornima.org, 9929432241

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Abhishek Shukla,  2016pceceabhishek309@poornima.org, 

9772293296

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Eshan Talwadiya ,  2016pceceeshan310@poornima.org, 

9636736101

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anand Kumar ,  2016pcecvanand006@poornima.org, 

9852979091

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Ashok Poonia ,  2016pcecvashok007@poornima.org, 

7733008363

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Deepanjal Mathur ,  

2016pcecvdeepanjal008@poornima.org, 8947867916

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Byju's , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Devesh Kumar Jangid ,  

2016pcecvdevesh011@poornima.org, 9782286605

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Divyanshu Yadav ,  

2016pcecvdivyanshu012@poornima.org, 8005566926

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Harshit Meena ,  2016pcecvharshit014@poornima.org, 

7877777266

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Himanshu Rathore ,  

2016pcecvhimanshu015@poornima.org, 7742109734

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Himmat Sangwa ,  2016pcecvhimmat017@poornima.org, 

9982442697

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Kamesh Kumar Singhal ,  

2016pcecvkamesh020@poornima.org, 8504863010

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Kuldeep Meena ,  2016pcecvkuldeep024@poornima.org, 

7791826690

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Kunal Jani ,  2016pcecvkunal025@poornima.org, 

9509455024

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Lalit Soni ,  2016pcecvlalit026@poornima.org, 

7611028910

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Madhav Rathi ,  2016pcecvmadhav027@poornima.org, 

9414695009

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Manish Jakhar ,  2016pcecvmanish028@poornima.org, 

9672604949

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
IndiaMart , ramavtarmeena8827@gmail.com, 7370010872 (2.52 LPA to 3 LPA)

2019-20
Md Nehal ,  2016pcecvnehal030@poornima.org, 

9509993299

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
IndiaMart , ramavtarmeena8827@gmail.com, 7370010872 (2.52 LPA to 3 LPA)
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2019-20
Murli Manohar Nagar ,  

2016pcecvmurli031@poornima.org, 9649852058

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Naresh Saini ,  2016pcecvnaresh034@poornima.org, 

9829569920

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Piyush Kumawat ,  2016pcecvpiyush035@poornima.org, 

8562889410

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
IndiaMart , ramavtarmeena8827@gmail.com, 7370010872 (2.52 LPA to 3 LPA)

2019-20
Pradeep Kumar Khanwani ,  

2016pcecvpradeep036@poornima.org, 9529237643

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Pushpendra Choudhary ,  

2016pcecvpushpendra038@poornima.org, 8955785644

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
IndiaMart , ramavtarmeena8827@gmail.com, 7370010872 (2.52 LPA to 3 LPA)

2019-20
Rahul Kumar Mittal ,  2016pcecvrahul039@poornima.org, 

9772613379

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Rahul Parihar ,  2016pcecvrahul041@poornima.org, 

8442009610

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
IndiaMart , ramavtarmeena8827@gmail.com, 7370010872 (2.52 LPA to 3 LPA)

2019-20
Rittvik Parya ,  2016pcecvrittvik044@poornima.org, 

9414986139

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Saksham Singh ,  2016pcecvsaksham046@poornima.org, 

7611907358

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Samarth Sharma ,  2016pcecvsamarth047@poornima.org, 

9460546355

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Saurabh Gunawat ,  2016pcecvsaurabh049@poornima.org, 

9680037831

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Shashank Shukla ,  

2016pcecvshashank051@poornima.org, 8076465994

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Suman Saurav ,  2016pcecvsuman055@poornima.org, 

8540006282

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Vipin Jangir ,  2016pcecvvipin058@poornima.org, 

7023711065

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Yash Yadav ,  2016pcecvyash059@poornima.org, 

8619152745

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Akul Jaiswal ,  2016pcecvakul063@poornima.org, 

9460932433

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Bhumika Barodia ,  

2016pceeebhumika039@poornima.org, 8742849873

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)
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2019-20
Aditya Jha ,  2016pceecaditya004@poornima.org, 

7376051394

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Akshat Agrawal ,  2016pceecakshat007@poornima.org, 

7023778752

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anamika ,  2016pceecanamika008@poornima.org, 

7023309450

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Anjali Raj ,  2016pceecanjali010@poornima.org, 

8209899872

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Einfochip, shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20 Ansh ,  2016pceecansh012@poornima.org, 7728829028

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20
Anuj Jaiman ,  2016pceecanuj013@poornima.org, 

8078641152

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Einfochip, shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ashish Chhipa ,  2016pceecashish015@poornima.org, 

9509107906

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Ashutosh Kumar ,  2016pceecashutosh017@poornima.org, 

8130217931

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Bhuvnesh Goyal ,  

2016pceecbhuvnesh021@poornima.org, 9521830754

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Chinmay Jain ,  2016pceecchinmay022@poornima.org, 

9636314636

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Divyanshu Mani Mishra ,  

2016pceecdivyanshu027@poornima.org, 7073284851

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Gaurav Gupta ,  2016pceecgaurav029@poornima.org, 

8969854913

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Isha Maheshwari ,  2016pceecisha033@poornima.org, 

7599064241

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Kumar Saurav ,  2016pceeckumar039@poornima.org, 

6375641587

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Kunika Saraswat ,  2016pceeckunika041@poornima.org, 

9549683528

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mohit Soni ,  2016pceecmohit045@poornima.org, 

9529824156

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mrinal Tyagi ,  2016pceecmrinal046@poornima.org, 

9413088859

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mukta Bhargava ,  2016pceecmukta047@poornima.org, 

7821927111

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Neha Chouhan ,  2016pceecneha050@poornima.org, 

8959203626

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Prachi Jain ,  2016pceecprachi055@poornima.org, 

7737346460

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Prachi Shah ,  2016pceecprachi056@poornima.org, 

9413682777

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Pranjal Meharishi ,  2016pceecpranjal057@poornima.org, 

9602313121

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Einfochip, shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Pranjal Sharma ,  2016pceecpranjal058@poornima.org, 

8440921430

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Prashant Sharma ,  2016pceecprashant060@poornima.org, 

9982864500

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Aadesh Sharma ,  2016pceecaadesh061@poornima.org, 

7568214758

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Pushkar Raj Pandey ,  

2016pceecpushkar064@poornima.org, 9990872997

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ram Kinkar Das Tripathi ,  

2016pceecram065@poornima.org, 9509149185

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)
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2019-20
Ritesh Kumar Jain ,  2016pceecritesh069@poornima.org, 

7726929587

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ritika Saini ,  2016pceecritika071@poornima.org, 

7426999106

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Einfochip, shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Rohit Sharma ,  2016pceecrohit073@poornima.org, 

7791884078

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

IndiaMart , ramavtarmeena8827@gmail.com, 7370010872 (2.52 LPA to 3 LPA)

2019-20
Roshan Singh ,  2016pceecroshan074@poornima.org, 

9532336765

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ruchika Sharma ,  2016pceecruchika075@poornima.org, 

8963828424

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Verzeo , hr@verzeo.in, 9848460405 (4 LPA to 6 LPA)

2019-20
Sachin Jaisinghani ,  2016pceecsachin076@poornima.org, 

8890034478

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Einfochip, shailendrasharma1951966@gmail.com, 

8094763349
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sakshi ,  2016pceecsakshi077@poornima.org, 

9828944818

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Saloni Jaju ,  2016pceecsaloni078@poornima.org, 

9460708355

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sanjay Chouhan ,  2016pceecsanjay080@poornima.org, 

9784414411

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Sankalp Jain ,  2016pceecsankalp081@poornima.org, 

7425936468

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Satyam Kumar ,  2016pceecsatyam082@poornima.org, 

9549774618

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shaily Agarwal ,  2016pceecshaily083@poornima.org, 

9571040408

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sheetal Shukla ,  2016pceecsheetal084@poornima.org, 

7073267271

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shivam Rathor ,  2016pceecshivam086@poornima.org, 

9649256285

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shruti Jain ,  2016pceecshruti089@poornima.org, 

7742201133

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shubham Singhal ,  

2016pceecshubham093@poornima.org, 9057615023

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Soniya Moolchand Heera ,  

2016pceecsoniya094@poornima.org, 7615825553

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Tanay Purohit ,  2016pceectanay095@poornima.org, 

7340456717

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)
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2019-20
Tanya Mittal ,  2016pceectanya096@poornima.org, 

7727971381

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Tushar Lalchandani ,  

2016pceectushar100@poornima.org, 8824782171

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Vibha Beniwal ,  2016pceecvibha104@poornima.org, 

8290074578

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Vikash Raj ,  2016pceecvikash105@poornima.org, 

9709361673

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Dinesh Kumawat ,  2016pceecdinesh115@poornima.org, 

7728983880

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Lakshay Kumar ,  2016pceeclakshay302@poornima.org, 

9414607955

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Aashoj ,  2016pceeeaashoj002@poornima.org, 

9694256569

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Varsha Sharma,  2016pceeevarsha003@poornima.org, 

7610825820

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Abhishek ,  2016pceeeabhishek007@poornima.org, 

8432876005

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Abhishek Kumar ,  

2016pceeeabhishek008@poornima.org, 9680399138

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Abhishek Pandey ,  

2016pceeeabhishek009@poornima.org, 9929205506

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Abhishek Prajapat ,  

2016pceeeabhishek010@poornima.org, 7976588651

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Abhishek Singh Rao ,  

2016pceeeabhishek012@poornima.org, 7568825723

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Aditya Gaurav ,  2016pceeeaditya013@poornima.org, 

9128072361

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Aditya Singh ,  2016pceeeaditya014@poornima.org, 

9472790823

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20 Aftab ,  2016pceeeaftab015@poornima.org, 7014728080
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20 Ajay ,  2016pceeeajay019@poornima.org, 8239888815
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Akash Tanwar ,  2016pceeeakash020@poornima.org, 

9166020130

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Akshay ,  2016pceeeakshay021@poornima.org, 

9549055676

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20 Aman ,  2016pceeeaman022@poornima.org, 7300134814
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Amit Kumar Mishra ,  2016pceeeamit023@poornima.org, 

8896774771

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Amit Meena ,  2016pceeeamit024@poornima.org, 

9829269184

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Anchal Banwal ,  2016pceeeanchal025@poornima.org, 

7822945939

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Animesh Gautam ,  2016pceeeanimesh026@poornima.org, 

7976270932

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ankit Kumar Jangid,  2016pceeeankit028@poornima.org, 

9983855604

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Anshuman ,  2016pceeeanshuman030@poornima.org, 

9504805403

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ashutosh Kumar Gupta ,  

2016pceeeashutosh033@poornima.org, 9928437889

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Phase-II ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(2.75 LPA)

2019-20
Awanish Mishra ,  2016pceeeawanish036@poornima.org, 

9785195418

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Banti Saini ,  2016pceeebanti038@poornima.org, 

9460096974

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Deepesh Gupta ,  2016pceeedeepesh045@poornima.org, 

9460032527

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)
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2019-20
Dhruti Patel ,  2016pceeedhruti046@poornima.org, 

8502853395

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Dinesh Kumar ,  2016pceeedinesh047@poornima.org, 

7891704659

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ekagraveer ,  2016pceeeekagraveer048@poornima.org, 

7023112538

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Gaurav ,  2016pceeegaurav049@poornima.org, 

8824613550

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Gaurav Saini ,  2016pceeegaurav050@poornima.org, 

8946826387

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Gourank Nuwal ,  2016pceeegourank053@poornima.org, 

7877547632

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Hansu Bagoriya,  2016pceeehansu055@poornima.org, 

8058501625

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20
Hardik Agrawal ,  2016pceeehardik056@poornima.org, 

7297953233

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Harshal Choudhary ,  

2016pceeeharshal057@poornima.org, 8824130279

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Harshit Shrivastava,  2016pceeeharshit059@poornima.org, 

9785439972

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Harshit Srichandani,  

2016pceeeharshit060@poornima.org, 9672487331

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20
Hemant ,  2016pceeehemant061@poornima.org, 

9587414586

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Himani ,  2016pceeehimani063@poornima.org, 

9461935865

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Jainul Abiddin Rangrej,  

2016pceeejainul066@poornima.org, 9571744909

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Janvi Panwar ,  2016pceeejanvi067@poornima.org, 

7615838970

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Phase-II ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(2.75 LPA)

2019-20
Kajal Saini ,  2016pceeekajal069@poornima.org, 

8347716931

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Kavita Kumari,  2016pceeekavita072@poornima.org, 

9829900745

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Keshav Gautam,  2016pceeekeshav073@poornima.org, 

8386842059

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)
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2019-20
Khushiram Meena,  

2016pceeekhushiram074@poornima.org, 7073067806

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Krishan Kant ,  2016pceeekrishan076@poornima.org, 

9660460193

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Krishankant ,  2016pceeekrishankant077@poornima.org, 

9462756517

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Krrish Pratap Singh Rathore ,  

2016pceeekrrish078@poornima.org, 8824244481

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Kshitij Sharma ,  2016pceeekshitij079@poornima.org, 

7297851871

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Asahi Glass , ritikatak240599@gmail.com, 9828255542 (3 LPA)

2019-20
Kuldeep Saini ,  2016pceeekuldeep080@poornima.org, 

9887645847

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Lakshit Kumar Lakhara ,  

2016pceeelakshit082@poornima.org, 8875814224

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Phase-II ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(2.75 LPA)

2019-20
Limka Meena,  2016pceeelimka083@poornima.org, 

9414153644

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Madhup Singhal ,  2016pceeemadhup085@poornima.org, 

9772838335

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Mahendra Singh Dhakad,  

2016pceeemahendra086@poornima.org, 7062759395

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Man Mohan Singh Kalyanwat,  

2016pceeeman087@poornima.org, 8386956831

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Manish Kumar,  2016pceeemanish089@poornima.org, 

8239915231

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Mansoon Mangal ,  

2016pceeemansoon091@poornima.org, 7830021682

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Manvendra Singh ,  

2016pceeemanvendra092@poornima.org, 7689838256

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mayank Kumar ,  2016pceeemayank093@poornima.org, 

8824588605

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Megha Mishra,  2016pceeemegha095@poornima.org, 

7023760143

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)
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2019-20
Shubham Sharma ,  

2016pceeeshubham096@poornima.org, 9410663990

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mohit Kumar Meena,  

2016pceeemohit097@poornima.org, 8741870844

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Mohit Meena,  2016pceeemohit098@poornima.org, 

8387034037

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Mukul Saini,  2016pceeemukul099@poornima.org, 

8426847990

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Muskan Jonwal,  2016pceeemuskan100@poornima.org, 

8561887128

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Naman Kumar,  2016pceeenaman101@poornima.org, 

8058032145

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Narendra Kumar Verma,  

2016pceeenarendra103@poornima.org, 9649442374

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Nisha Saini ,  2016pceeenisha107@poornima.org, 

7568978308

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Nisha Saini ,  2016pceeenisha108@poornima.org, 

7727830149

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Nitesh Kumawat,  2016pceeenitesh110@poornima.org, 

7220801744

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Pankaj Dariya,  2016pceeepankaj112@poornima.org, 

7610042370

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Pankaj Kumar Lakhara ,  

2016pceeepankaj113@poornima.org, 9649144956

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Pramod Prajapat,  2016pceeepramod116@poornima.org, 

7073068373

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Punit Faujdar ,  2016pceeepunit120@poornima.org, 

9001208504

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Puru Srivastava ,  2016pceeepuru121@poornima.org, 

9929692136

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Rachit Sharma,  2016pceeerachit122@poornima.org, 

8963078509

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Rahul Yadav,  2016pceeerahul128@poornima.org, 

9829605222

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Rajnish Pushkarna ,  2016pceeerajnish129@poornima.org, 

9462967952

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Capgemini Phase-III , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.8 LPA)
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2019-20
Ramjeet Bairwa ,  2016pceeeramjeet130@poornima.org, 

8740972128

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Ravindra Yadav,  2016pceeeravindra132@poornima.org, 

9772174473

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20
Rishav Kumar Dubey ,  

2016pceeerishav133@poornima.org, 9470798453

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Rohan Sharma ,  2016pceeerohan134@poornima.org, 

7088472782

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Rohit Chouhan ,  2016pceeerohit135@poornima.org, 

9588049675

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Sachin Kumar Yadav ,  

2016pceeesachin137@poornima.org, 7296996861

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sachin Sharma,  2016pceeesachin138@poornima.org, 

9001591136

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Sanjay Saini,  2016pceeesanjay140@poornima.org, 

8058525240

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Saurabh Keshri ,  2016pceeesaurabh142@poornima.org, 

9852152446

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Saurabh Sharma,  2016pceeesaurabh143@poornima.org, 

8890498897

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shekhar Shringi,  2016pceeeshekhar148@poornima.org, 

9461751942

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shinu Kundu ,  2016pceeeshinu149@poornima.org, 

7568559493

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Capgemini Phase-III , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.8 LPA)

2019-20
Shiv Prasad Nagar ,  2016pceeeshiv150@poornima.org, 

8890043881

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shivanshu Ratnakar,  

2016pceeeshivanshu151@poornima.org, 8005312281

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Shobhraj Khichi ,  2016pceeeshobhraj152@poornima.org, 

8107238810

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Shubham Kudeshiya ,  

2016pceeeshubham155@poornima.org, 7220914672

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Phase-IV , 

inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Shubham Kumar,  2016pceeeshubham156@poornima.org, 

8987604901

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Shubham Yadav,  2016pceeeshubham158@poornima.org, 

9057739343

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)
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2019-20
Shyam Mohan Jangid,  

2016pceeeshyam159@poornima.org, 9001895391

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Siddharth Baswal,  

2016pceeesiddharth161@poornima.org, 9650594848

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Simran Mandia ,  2016pceeesimran162@poornima.org, 

7296975336

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Surya Prakash Meena,  

2016pceeesurya166@poornima.org, 7229835319

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Sweta Kumari,  2016pceeesweta167@poornima.org, 

8689095212

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Tarun Sharma,  2016pceeetarun169@poornima.org, 

9413137009

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Uddeshya Kumar ,  

2016pceeeuddeshya170@poornima.org, 7791882764

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Utsav Maharishi ,  2016pceeeutsav172@poornima.org, 

9928302742

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Uttam Kumar ,  2016pceeeuttam173@poornima.org, 

8540967252

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Vaibhav Tiwari ,  2016pceeevaibhav174@poornima.org, 

9571630803

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Vikram Saini,  2016pceeevikram178@poornima.org, 

9587447310

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Vipin Gautam ,  2016pceeevipin180@poornima.org, 

7877303235

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Vishnu Vijay ,  2016pceeevishnu181@poornima.org, 

9680009913

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Yatharth Joiya,  2016pceeeyatharth184@poornima.org, 

7240152740

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Yogita Suthar ,  2016pceeeyogita301@poornima.org, 

7689874093

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Capgemini Phase-III , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.8 LPA)

2019-20
Akanksha Bansal ,  2016pceitakanksha003@poornima.org, 

7611939652

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Akshita Parakh ,  2016pceitakshita006@poornima.org, 

8003840928

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Aman Pareek ,  2016pceitaman007@poornima.org, 

7023705277

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. by Hackwithinfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anuj Gupta ,  2016pceitanuj008@poornima.org, 

6375594139

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

AU Small Finance , shrikanthsharma@gmail.com, 

7014450321
(2.4 LPA)

2019-20
Ashutosh Garg ,  2016pceitashutosh010@poornima.org, 

7737395373

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Avinash Raj ,  2016pceitavinash011@poornima.org, 

7325033028

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ayush Trivedi ,  2016pceitayush012@poornima.org, 

7860251291

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ayushi Agarwal ,  2016pceitayushi013@poornima.org, 

9079360232

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Diksha Gupta ,  2016pceitdiksha018@poornima.org, 

9166699740

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ, anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Diksha Jangir ,  2016pceitdiksha019@poornima.org, 

9001601878

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
ATCS, neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Diksha Kejriwal ,  2016pceitdiksha020@poornima.org, 

7231972592

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Dipanshu Goyal ,  2016pceitdipanshu021@poornima.org, 

9982114079

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Cognizant , Inquiry@cognizant.com, 9166059859 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Gourav Agarwal ,  2016pceitgourav023@poornima.org, 

7791042398

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Himanshu Devrani ,  

2016pceithimanshu024@poornima.org, 7732827453

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Capgemini , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 7091757469 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Jaishree Nagauri ,  2016pceitjaishree026@poornima.org, 

8005819249

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Jayshree Vashistha ,  

2016pceitjayshree027@poornima.org, 9470711565

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

AU Small Finance , shrikanthsharma@gmail.com, 

7014450321
(2.4 LPA)

2019-20
Nandini Saha ,  2016pceitnandini037@poornima.org, 

9461150239

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Helios , anushree.mathur@heliostechservices.com, 

9610185654
(3 LPA)

2019-20
Nashit Hussain ,  2016pceitnashit038@poornima.org, 

8764018460

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Nidhi Joshi ,  2016pceitnidhi039@poornima.org, 

7297957018

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Nishtha Agarwal ,  2016pceitnishtha040@poornima.org, 

8006821665

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Omendra Singh Shekhawat ,  

2016pceitomendra041@poornima.org, 8239591799

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Rapidops , hr@rapidops.com, 8094374994 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Prabhav Jain ,  2016pceitprabhav042@poornima.org, 

7877671682

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Celebal Tech, manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.52 LPA)

2019-20
Pradeep Kumar Suthar ,  

2016pceitpradeep043@poornima.org, 9783116506

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Synoriq, aakanksha.maheshwari@synoriq.com, 

9953339967
(3.74 LPA)

2019-20
Pranay Bafna ,  2016pceitpranay045@poornima.org, 

9462831990

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
ATCS, neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Pratik Chouhan ,  2016pceitpratik046@poornima.org, 

9571560374

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Celebal Tech, manan@celebal.tech, 9991301869 (4.52 LPA)
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2019-20
Roushan Verma ,  2016pceitroushan049@poornima.org, 

9931072283

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ, anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sanju Solanki ,  2016pceitsanju053@poornima.org, 

8946969694

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Sarang Jain ,  2016pceitsarang054@poornima.org, 

8445559333

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Rapidops , hr@rapidops.com, 8094374994 (3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Shivangi Sharma ,  2016pceitshivangi056@poornima.org, 

8504939770

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
InfoObject , prajawat@infoobjects.com, 9929687916 (3 LPA to 4.2 LPA)

2019-20
Siddharth Jain ,  2016pceitsiddharth058@poornima.org, 

8946937779

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ, anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Tanushree Rathore ,  

2016pceittanushree060@poornima.org, 8114410025

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
ATCS, neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Vikas Jadon ,  2016pceitvikas062@poornima.org, 

8307771728

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
ATCS, neha.nimbark@atcs.com, 8079859306 (4 LPA)

2019-20
Abhishek Kumawat ,  

2016pcemeabhishek001@poornima.org, 7240152414

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Adarsh Raj,  2016pcemeadarsh003@poornima.org, 

9471458250

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ajeet Kumar ,  2016pcemeajeet005@poornima.org, 

7091281202

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Akshay Srivastava ,  

2016pcemeakshay009@poornima.org, 8947039957

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Phase-II ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(2.75 LPA)

2019-20
Jain Aman Mukesh ,  2016pcemeaman010@poornima.org, 

8866838232

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)
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2019-20
Aman Kumar ,  2016pcemeaman011@poornima.org, 

8290218940

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Aman Tailor ,  2016pcemeaman012@poornima.org, 

9521056394

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Ankit Kumar Sah ,  2016pcemeankit014@poornima.org, 

8051189760

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Ankit Sharma,  2016pcemeankit016@poornima.org, 

8561853727

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anshu Kumar Patel ,  

2016pcemeanshu017@poornima.org, 9506436040

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Anuj Bhardwaj,  2016pcemeanuj019@poornima.org, 

9667650062

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Vaibhav Global Limited ,  palak.jain@vglgroup.com, 

9414970414
(3.5 LPA)

2019-20
Arvind Singh Mirola ,  

2016pcemearvind021@poornima.org, 8387837849

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Bharat Seervi ,  2016pcemebharat022@poornima.org, 

7737568513

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Bhawani Raj Singh Ranawat,  

2016pcemebhawani024@poornima.org, 9887959513

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Chirag Mehta,  2016pcemechirag026@poornima.org, 

9828212821

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Deepak Dariya,  2016pcemedeepak027@poornima.org, 

7820992608

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Goutam Singh,  2016pcemegoutam033@poornima.org, 

7737364599

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

Page 74 of 140



2019-20
Gulashan Kumar Kushwah ,  

2016pcemegulashan034@poornima.org, 9783891996

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Harendra Singh Rathore ,  

2016pcemeharendra035@poornima.org, 9636066773

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Harish Pandia ,  2016pcemeharish036@poornima.org, 

7733014336

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Harsh Bhardwaj ,  2016pcemeharsh039@poornima.org, 

8290046956

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Hemant Kumar Jangir ,  

2016pcemehemant040@poornima.org, 9828458167

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Jitesh Kumar Sharma ,  

2016pcemejitesh042@poornima.org, 8290381034

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Jitesh Sharma ,  2016pcemejitesh043@poornima.org, 

8385046800

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Kshitij Kumar ,  2016pcemekshitij047@poornima.org, 

7976486609

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Lakshit Singh Sankhla ,  

2016pcemelakshit049@poornima.org, 9529929975

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Lalit Kumawat ,  2016pcemelalit050@poornima.org, 

9024202580

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Manvendra Singh ,  

2016pcememanvendra053@poornima.org, 7877027012

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Mayank Kumar ,  2016pcememayank054@poornima.org, 

8969408853

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)
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2019-20
Md Aaquil Rahman ,  

2016pcemeaaquil056@poornima.org, 8507508787

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Mukul Sharma ,  2016pcememukul058@poornima.org, 

7726985731

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Naveen Singh Choudhary ,  

2016pcemenaveen060@poornima.org, 9521520845

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Navneet Sharma ,  2016pcemenavneet061@poornima.org, 

9982455378

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Nitesh Kumar ,  2016pcemenitesh064@poornima.org, 

9661783366

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Nitesh Turkiya ,  2016pcemenitesh066@poornima.org, 

7568580463

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Nitin Khandelwal ,  2016pcemenitin067@poornima.org, 

8560848056

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Prakash Suthar ,  2016pcemeprakash072@poornima.org, 

9610497027

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Pranish Arora ,  2016pcemepranish073@poornima.org, 

7737895131

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Priyanshu Khandelwal ,  

2016pcemepriyanshu076@poornima.org, 8005858243

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Rahul Meena ,  2016pcemerahul082@poornima.org, 

9521876445

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Ravi Kumar Bairwa ,  2016pcemeravi085@poornima.org, 

8385970566

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)
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2019-20
Ravi Ranjan ,  2016pcemeravi087@poornima.org, 

8809655109

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Rohit Kumar ,  2016pcemerohit089@poornima.org, 

7413033922

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Sahil Khan ,  2016pcemesahil091@poornima.org, 

8094245525

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Shakti Pratap Singh ,  

2016pcemeshakti097@poornima.org, 9413188165

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Shivmani Kumar ,  

2016pcemeshivmani101@poornima.org, 7542864560

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Siddhant Singh ,  2016pcemesiddhant102@poornima.org, 

9565607390

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Asahi Glass , ritikatak240599@gmail.com, 9828255542 (3 LPA)

2019-20
Suraj Kumar Choudhary,  

2016pcemesuraj106@poornima.org, 9116880654

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Suraj Meena ,  2016pcemesuraj107@poornima.org, 

8502072345

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Phase-V , 

inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Suresh Chand Gupta ,  

2016pcemesuresh108@poornima.org, 9057656334

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Tauseef Raza ,  2016pcemetauseefraza110@poornima.org, 

7976477918

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Tushar Tolambiya ,  tolambiyatushar@gmail.com, 

8949558575

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Vamil Joshi ,  2016pcemevamil114@poornima.org, 

8058869100

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Phase-V , 

inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 9413356402
(2.16 LPA)
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2019-20
Vijendra Singh Hada,  

2016pcemevijendra116@poornima.org, 7891380528

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Vikas Kumar ,  2016pcemevikas117@poornima.org, 

9962993043

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Vineet Sharma ,  2016pcemevineet@poornima.org, 

9694568106

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Yogesh Gupta ,  2016pcemeyogesh125@poornima.org, 

9057130032

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Smitesh Raj ,  2016pcemesmitesh129@poornima.org, 

9664470361

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Tosif Ahmed ,  2016pceectosif301@poornima.org, 

8209613548

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Pinnacle Infotech, ramawat629@gmail.com, 6203007973 (2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Ashish Ranjan ,  2016pcemeashish302@poornima.org, 

7903095330

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
TCS TNQT-Ninja, global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2019-20
Atul Sharma ,  2016pcemeatul304@poornima.org, 

8209236168

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Braj Mohan Singh,  2017pcecebraj702@poornima.org, 

9568809870

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Shriram General , suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 

9523880702
(1.85 LPA to 1.95 LPA)

2019-20
Saquib Ali Mir,  2017pcecesaqib706@poornima.org, 

7006575449

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Phase-II , ramawat629@gmail.com, 

6203007973
(2.16 LPA)

2019-20
Amit Kumar,  2017pcecsamit701@poornima.org, 

8210311743

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. 2020 , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)

2019-20
Anoop Kumar,  2017pcecsanoop702@poornima.org, 

9690745634

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2019-20
Pankaj Kumar,  2017pcecspankaj703@poornima.org, 

8541033211

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Jaya Sachdev,  2017pcecsjaya704@poornima.org, 

7339946919

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. by InfyTQ , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(3.6 LPA)
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2019-20
Shalu Kumari,  2017pcecsshalu705@poornima.org, 

7754933306

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Jaro Education Phase-II , manisha.p@jaro.in, 9413691245 (12.02 LPA)

2019-20
Khagendra Saini,  

2017pcemekhagendra704@poornima.org, 9587181814

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Chegg India , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 2240 (3.6 LPA to 9.6 LPA)

2019-20
Rishab Tilawat,  2017pcemerishab706@poornima.org, 

7988238187

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Byju's Phase-II , anil37735@gmail.com r, 9509117741 (10 LPA)

2018-19
Ajayraj Singh Nirvan, 2015pcecsajayraj@poornima.org, 

8003704205

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Akash Gupta, 2015pcecsakash@poornima.org, 

8741074487

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19 Ankur Jain, 2015pcecsankur@poornima.org, 9950039781
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2018-19
Anubhav Gupta, 2015pcecsanubhav@poornima.org, 

7737991727

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2018-19
Arpit Gupta ., 2015pcecsarpit024@poornima.org, 

8233312108

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ashutosh Malik, 2015pcecsashutosh@poornima.org, 

9847680966

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Chetan Rao Jagdaley, 2015pcecschetan@poornima.org, 

7733072323

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Dipesh Kumar Pawar, 2015pcecsdipesh@poornima.org, 

8349213830

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19 Dipti Singh, 2015pcecsdipti@poornima.org, 9587609963
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Gaurav Gupta, 2015pcecsgaurav@poornima.org, 

8239292621

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Harendra Kumar, 2015pcecsharendra@poornima.org, 

9001245955

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Kinshuk Varshneya, 2015pcecskinshuk@poornima.org, 

7597073012

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Lakshya Yadav, 2015pcecslakshya@poornima.org, 

9602830711

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Mahendra Jangid, 2015pcecsmahendra@poornima.org, 

7568319705

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2018-19
Tanisha Sharma, 2015pcecstanisha067@poornima.org, 

9828116613

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Navneet Singh Gahlot, 2015pcecsnavneet@poornima.org, 

9929849893

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Waqar Qureshi ., 2015pcecsdevank@poornima.org, 

9875202991

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Alok Industries Limited , campus.rj@nextgenventures.in, 

9817230829
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Arpita Biwal, 2015pceeearpita@poornima.org, 

9425354812

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Neeraj Gupta, 2015pcecsneeraj@poornima.org, 

7790899644

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Nikhlesh Mahawar, 2015pcecsnikhlesh@poornima.org, 

7791096909

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Nilesh Saini, 2015pcecsnilesh@poornima.org, 

9772266611

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro Ltd., vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2018-19
Prachita Luhadiya, 2015pcecsprachita@poornima.org, 

8952991152

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro Ltd., vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2018-19
Pranjal Gupta, 2015pcecspranjal@poornima.org, 

9828171281

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro Ltd., vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2018-19 Raju Kumar ., 2015pcecsraju@poornima.org, 9195230000
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Sakshi Parasar, 2015pcecssakshi@poornima.org, 

9772204730

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Shiksha Laddha, 2015pcecsshiksha@poornima.org, 

8094926531

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Shubham Sharma, 2015pcecsshubham106@poornima.org, 

9214438648

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Sumit Mishra, 2015pcecssumit@poornima.org, 

7568957018

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19 Tarun Vijay, 2015pcecstarun@poornima.org, 7062640378
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19 Vipul Arora, 2015pcecsvipul@poornima.org, 7023058789
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Yuvraj Singh Rao, 2015pcecsyuvraj123@poornima.org, 

8003138256

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Nitesh Jangir, 2015pcecsnitesh125@poornima.org, 

9024025787

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Wipro Ltd., vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)
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2018-19
Samyak Jain, 2015pcecssamyak126@poornima.org, 

9460686734

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Pranshu Ambwani ., 

2015pcecspranshu128@poornima.org, 9887144092

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Devank Pathak, 2015pceitaparna@poornima.org, 

8519022258

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
BYJU's , anil37735@gmail.com, 9509117741 (8 LPA)

2018-19
Ritwik Bhowmick, 2015pceitnupur@poornima.org, 

9414651176

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BYJU's , anil37735@gmail.com, 9509117741 (8 LPA)

2018-19
Prakash Kumar Solanki, 

2015pcecivprakash@poornima.org, 9828070467

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
CAD Desk, placement@caddeskindia.com, 9784791314 (2 LPA)

2018-19 Parth Kamra, 2015pceecparth@poornima.org, 8963009498

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

CAD Desk, placement@caddeskindia.com, 9784791314 (2 LPA)

2018-19
Amit Janu, 2015pcecsamit129@poornima.org, 

7232084249

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Abhinav Kumar ., 2015pcecivabhinav001@poornima.org, 

9934448676

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Abhishek Rathi, 2015pcecivabhishek002@poornima.org, 

9414206535

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Abhinav Sharma, 2015pcecsabhinav@poornima.org, 

7891711594

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19 Arpit Garg, 2015pcecsarpit@poornima.org, 9414753160
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Bhumika ., 2015pcecsbhumika@poornima.org, 

8651524496

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Chanchal Pahuja ., 2015pcecschanchal@poornima.org, 

8510034894

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Deepanshu Rawat, 2015pcecsdeepanshu@poornima.org, 

9251608190

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Dinesh Kumar, 2015pcecsdinesh@poornima.org, 

9001478508

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Harshita Gautam, 2015pcecsharshita@poornima.org, 

9950069302

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)
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2018-19
Himanshu Kumar Sharma, 

2015pcecshimanshu@poornima.org, 8054994215

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Jagrati Katariya, 2015pcecsjagrati@poornima.org, 

9460606769

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Kapila Jain ., 2015pcecskapila@poornima.org, 

8387941942

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Medha Vijay, 2015pcecsdharma@poornima.org, 

9001515207

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Mohammed Junaid Khan, 

2015pcecsmohammed@poornima.org, 7869023956

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Naman Singhal, 2015pcecsnaman072@poornima.org, 

9680808069

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19 Nehal Jain, 2015pcecsnehal@poornima.org, 9414165547
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Rashmi Dhakad, 2015pcecsrashmi@poornima.org, 

9309208305

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Riddhi Lodha, 2015pcecsriddhi@poornima.org, 

9166827071

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Sachin Tanwar, 2015pcecssachin@poornima.org, 

9660009381

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Shubham Patni, 2015pcecsshubham105@poornima.org, 

7737600808

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Sneha Pareek, 2015pcecssneha@poornima.org, 

9521731105

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Suhani Jain, 2015pcecssuhani@poornima.org, 

9413504609

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Tanvi Saxena, 2015pcecstanvi112@poornima.org, 

9412768015

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Yash Bhutoria, 2015pceecekta@poornima.org, 

9415272966

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Aadya Gupta., 2015pceecaadya@poornima.org, 

8938810300

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

Page 82 of 140



2018-19
Abhinav Naveen, 2015pceecabhinav002@poornima.org, 

9414967265

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Amit Sharma, 2015pceecamit016@poornima.org, 

9571761906

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ishika Shaktawat, 2015pceecishika@poornima.org, 

9413358163

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Piyush Shekhawat, 2015pceecpiyush@poornima.org, 

9828870281

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Suchitra Singh, 2015pceecsuchitra@poornima.org, 

8239733015

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Vinay Pokharna, 2015pceecvinay116@poornima.org, 

9782891855

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Visheshta Gautam, 2015pceecvisheshta@poornima.org, 

7728805975

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ajay Nagar, 2015pceeeajay009@poornima.org, 

9529895138

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Mriganka Mathur, 2015pceeemriganka@poornima.org, 

9462852238

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ravi Nareda ., 2015pceeeravi139@poornima.org, 

8742876978

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Aparna Tyagi, 2015pceeckiran@poornima.org, 

8560923226

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)
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2018-19
Nupur Sinha, 2015pceecpulkit@poornima.org, 

9462535705

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Shakshi Ramesh Agrawal, 

2015pceitshakshi@poornima.org, 9828949419

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Vijaya Nandwana, 2015pceitvijaya@poornima.org, 

8769566688

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Aditi Bansal, 2015pcecivaditi003@poornima.org, 

9057605638

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Ajay Nirankari, 2015pcecivajay@poornima.org, 

7209777192

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Abhinav Saxena, 2015pceecabhinav003@poornima.org, 

9571341563

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-

2018-19
Nikhil Agarwal, 2015pceecnikhil@poornima.org, 

9351755593

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-

2018-19
Sapana Mahawar, 2015pceecsapana@poornima.org, 

8947914927

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-

2018-19
Shashank Kumar ., 2015pceecshashank@poornima.org, 

9504052013

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-

2018-19
Himanshu Sharma ., 

2015pceeehimanshu066@poornima.org, 7737531656

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-

2018-19
Minakshi Meena, 2015pceeeminakshi@poornima.org, 

9784160827

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-

2018-19
Pradyumn Saraswat, 2015pceeepradyumn@poornima.org, 

7073596425

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-
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2018-19
Prateek Kumar Meena ., 

2015pceeeprateek118@poornima.org, 9413010308

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory, 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
-

2018-19
Alok Jindal ., 2015pcecivalok@poornima.org, 

7891041698

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Lakshit Jain, 2015pceeclakshit@poornima.org, 

7597485813

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Ashwani Sharma, 2015pceeeashwani@poornima.org, 

9829753686

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19 Riya Gupta ., 2015pceitriya@poornima.org, 8252644491
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Amit Kumar Shresth ., 2015pcecivamit@poornima.org, 

9784926738

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Ashish Saini, 2015pcecivashish010@poornima.org, 

9983469392

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Bharat Gurjar, 2015pcecivbharat@poornima.org, 

9610929795

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Bhumika Jain, 2015pcecivbhumika@poornima.org, 

8890269955

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Hariom Upadhyay, 2015pcecivhariom@poornima.org, 

9973316626

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Ishteyaque Ahmad, 2015pcecivishteyaque@poornima.org, 

8507217230

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Jatin Kanwat, 2015pcecivjatin@poornima.org, 

9571966729

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Kishan Kumar, 2015pcecivkishan@poornima.org, 

9829255106

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Ajit Singh Rathore ., 2015pceecajit@poornima.org, 

9887402460

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Computronics System , hr@computronics.in, 0731 255 

0001
(3.84 LPA)

2018-19
Pankaj Kumar Sharma, 2015pceecpankaj@poornima.org, 

9468909236

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Computronics System , hr@computronics.in, 0731 255 

0001
(3.84 LPA)
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2018-19
Rohit Kumar Sharma, 2015pceecrohit@poornima.org, 

8769887897

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Computronics System , hr@computronics.in, 0731 255 

0001
(3.84 LPA)

2018-19
Shailesh Kumar ., 2015pceecurvika@poornima.org, 

9828091660

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Computronics System , hr@computronics.in, 0731 255 

0001
(3.84 LPA)

2018-19
Durgesh Shukla, 2015pcemedurgesh32@poornima.org, 

9672875753

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Diffusion Engineers Limited , hr@diffusionengineers.com, 

07104 232 084
(2.60 LPA)

2018-19
Jaideep Gehlot, 2015pcemejaideep@poornima.org, 

9529185136

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Diffusion Engineers Limited , hr@diffusionengineers.com, 

07104 232 084
(2.60 LPA)

2018-19
Sudhir Kumar Pathak ., 

2015pcemesudhir114@poornima.org, 9414661426

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Diffusion Engineers Limited , hr@diffusionengineers.com, 

07104 232 084
(2.60 LPA)

2018-19
Manjeet Kumar ., 2015pcecivmanjeet@poornima.org, 

8409872495

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Manoj Borana, 2015pcecivmanoj@poornima.org, 

9001361126

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Nishant Jangid, 2015pcecivnishant@poornima.org, 

7891322495

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Pawan Kumar Goyal, 2015pcecivpawan@poornima.org, 

8503081474

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Pragya Nagar, 2015pcecivpragya@poornima.org, 

9460091005

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Prashant Sharma, 2015pcecivprashant@poornima.org, 

9413064358

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Pritesh Agrawal, 2015pcecivpritesh@poornima.org, 

9461458776

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Rahul Kumar, 2015pcecivrahul@poornima.org, 

7062472267

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Rahul Kumar Kumawat, 

2015pcecivrahul037@poornima.org, 9829245199

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Rahul Singh Kharra, 2015pcecivrahul038@poornima.org, 

9772178548

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)
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2018-19 Raja Sahu, 2015pcecivraja@poornima.org, 8003114995
B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Rajat Sharma, 2015pcecivrajat@poornima.org, 

8233539058

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Rajendra Regar, 2015pcecivrajendra@poornima.org, 

8432142780

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Ram Raj Meena, 2015pcecivram@poornima.org, 

9988594208

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Aditya Asnani, 2015pceeeamit018@poornima.org, 

9521783707

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Ashish Bhaskar, 2015pceitankita006@poornima.org, 

8426895960

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Dharma Ram Siravi, 2015pcememanjeet@poornima.org, 

8387822461

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Ekta Srivastava, 2015pcemeambuj121@poornima.org, 

8476872012

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Kiran Kumari ., 2015pceecabhishek009@poornima.org, 

8562058410

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Pulkit Gaur, 2015pceeekaran075@poornima.org, 

9024693308

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Urvika Sharma ., 2015pcemeharshit038@poornima.org, 

7737835003

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Amit Kumawat, 2015pcememayank055@poornima.org, 

8502998245

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19 Ankita Rao, 2015pcecsashraf@poornima.org, 9828453382
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)
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2018-19
Manjeet Singh Rawat, 2015pcecspoonam@poornima.org, 

8386039102

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Ambuj Dwievedi ., 2015pcecsdivyansh@poornima.org, 

9521789678

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Genpact, ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (1.20 LPA)

2018-19
Abhishek Soni ., 2015pcecsjitesh@poornima.org, 

8963855484

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Genus Power Infrastructures Ltd., nanodilip@gmail.com, 

7426847353
(4.1 LPA)

2018-19
Divya Kumari, 2015pceecdivya@poornima.org, 

9472884087

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Sourabh Sharma, 2015pceeesourabh@poornima.org, 

9414442117

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19 Ravi Sahu, 2015pcecivravi@poornima.org, 9929798947
B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Ritesh Kumar Meena, 2015pcecivritesh@poornima.org, 

9521262351

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Saurabh Samaria, 2015pcecivsaurabh@poornima.org, 

9414781168

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Shailendra Kumawat, 

2015pcecivshailendra@poornima.org, 9829804938

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Shivangi Verma, 2015pcecivshivangi@poornima.org, 

9414685415

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Shubham Agrawal ., 

2015pcecivshubham054@poornima.org, 9529328739

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Vijay Singh Meena, 2015pcecivvijay057@poornima.org, 

9982218036

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Vikash Jangir, 2015pcecivvikash@poornima.org, 

8233331905

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Vishnu Prasad Meena ., 2015pcecivvishnu@poornima.org, 

9784909673

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)
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2018-19
Shubham Meena ., 

2015pcecivshubham061@poornima.org, 8602157315

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Prince Kumar Gupta, 

2015pcecivprince062@poornima.org, 7734972294

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Genius Consultants Ltd., enquiry@geniusconsultant.com, 

6607580102
(3.3 LPA)

2018-19
Ajay Kumar ., 2015pcecivajay063@poornima.org, 

8937950671

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Abhishek Choudhary, 

2015pceecabhishek004@poornima.org, 9783838245

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Abhishek Gaur, 2015pceecabhishek005@poornima.org, 

8741024701

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ankul Gautam, 2015pceecankul@poornima.org, 

9571789918

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Mohit Kumar Bhargav, 2015pceecmohit@poornima.org, 

8441997041

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Hitesh Morya, 2015pceeehitesh068@poornima.org, 

8890996441

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Hritvik Tripathi, 2015pceeehritvik@poornima.org, 

9414884473

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Karan Sharma, 2015pcecsshruti@poornima.org, 

7793045579

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Kulwant Singh Rajpurohit, 

2015pceeekulwant@poornima.org, 9461133623

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Piyush Yadav, 2015pceeepiyush109@poornima.org, 

8058427564

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Rahul Rajora, 2015pceeerahul127@poornima.org, 

9667777909

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)
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2018-19
Ashutosh Sharma, 

2015pcemeashutosh012@poornima.org, 8442090205

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Devesh Pratap Singh, 2015pcemedevesh@poornima.org, 

9660701016

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Gourav Bairwa, 2015pcemegourav@poornima.org, 

9887258149

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Harshit Garg, 2015pceecmayank@poornima.org, 

9910783059

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Mayank Pachauri, 2015pcecsmudit@poornima.org, 

9369667278

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Pawan Singh ., 2016pcemepawan707@poornima.org, 

7891597297

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
GVK , jyothsna.n@gvk.com, +91 40 66160285 (3.00 LPA)

2018-19
Shubham Singh, 2015pceecshubham126@poornima.org, 

8058125163

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Khushi Ram Meena, 2015pceeekhushi@poornima.org, 

8890043931

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Abhishek Sharma ., 

2015pceecabhishek008@poornima.org, 9785024338

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Aditya Deep, 2015pceecaditya011@poornima.org, 

8560945882

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Akash Solanki, 2015pceecakash014@poornima.org, 

8560979053

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2018-19
Aman Jain, 2015pceecaman015@poornima.org, 

8387929667

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ankit Kumar Soni, 2015pceecankit018@poornima.org, 

9799658095

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Ayushi Parashar, 2015pceecayushi@poornima.org, 

9460017853

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Bhanwar Anshuman Singh Rajawat, 

2015pceecbhanwar@poornima.org, 8696750161

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Deepak Kumar Jain, 2015pceecdeepak033@poornima.org, 

7742694500

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Dev Upadhyay, 2015pceecdev@poornima.org, 

8559990926

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Ishrat Khan., 2015pceecishrat@poornima.org, 

7023009666

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Kaushal Kumar, 2015pceeckaushal@poornima.org, 

9472983659

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Lokendra Singh Rathore, 

2015pceeclokendra@poornima.org, 7611001435

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)
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2018-19
Manthan Sharma, 2015pceecmanthan@poornima.org, 

9413412407

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Ms. Neha Pareta, 2015pceecneha060@poornima.org, 

9950542348

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Naman Jain, 2015pceecnaman@poornima.org, 

7891818293

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Nikhil Sindal, 2015pceecnikhil066@poornima.org, 

9468740621

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19 Nikita Jeph, 2015pceecnikita@poornima.org, 7597529235

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Artech Infosystems , Rupali.Mitra@artechinfo.in, 

9414365879
(2.70 LPA)

2018-19
Abhishek Singhal, 2015pceeeabhishek004@poornima.org, 

8386990119

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ankit Kumar Goyal, 2015pcecsankit020@poornima.org, 

9785211304

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Deeksha Nagar, 2015pcecsdeeksha@poornima.org, 

8946944840

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Divyansh Pachauri, 2015pcecsharsh@poornima.org, 

8058155978

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Kritika Sharma, 2015pcecskritika@poornima.org, 

9910043656

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Murtaza Biscuitwala, 2015pcecsmurtaza@poornima.org, 

7742169858

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Nitisha Jain, 2015pcecsnitisha@poornima.org, 

8739954031

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Shabbir Mohammed Kathat, 

2015pcecsshabbir@poornima.org, 9610048884

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)
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2018-19
Shubham Gehlot, 2015pcecsshubham@poornima.org, 

8387838336

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Vivek Kumar Agrawal, 2015pcecsvivek@poornima.org, 

7062018163

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Ankit Kumawat, 2015pcecsankit124@poornima.org, 

9929398279

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Daksha Biyani, 2015pceitdaksha@poornima.org, 

8302698545

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19 Ritu Jain, 2015pceitritu@poornima.org, 9610595363
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Shruti Singh ., 2015pceitshruti@poornima.org, 

8960217083

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
IBM India , devjaipur007@gmail.com, 7294038915 (4.10 LPA)

2018-19
Aditi Sharma, 2015pceeeaditi006@poornima.org, 

7619774993

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ajay Meena, 2015pceeeajay008@poornima.org, 

9001716755

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19 Akhil Vijay, 2015pceeeakhil@poornima.org, 9414331115
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Akash Kant, 2015pcecsakash014@poornima.org, 

7062753503

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19 Shruti Guin, 2015pceecshruti@poornima.org, 9829255106

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Ajay Singh Meena, 2015pceeeajay010@poornima.org, 

9461814810

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Vaibhav Dewat, 2015pceeevaibhav@poornima.org, 

9929677277

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Himani Gupta, 2015pceithimani@poornima.org, 

9971495948

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Ms. Saloni Gupta, 2015pceitsaloni023@poornima.org, 

9785343342

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)
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2018-19 Tanuj Saini, 2015pcemetanuj@poornima.org, 9649352769
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Vishnoi Pravin Ramlal ., 

2016pcecevishnoi702@poornima.org, 9619342629

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Aman Kumar Sharma, 2015pceeeaman013@poornima.org, 

8561939391

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Amardeep Sharma, 2015pceeeamardeep@poornima.org, 

8952817061

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Amit Kumar Meena, 2015pceeeamit016@poornima.org, 

9950148584

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Amit Kumar Sharma, 2015pceeeamit017@poornima.org, 

9636436818

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19 Anil Jain, 2015pceeeanil@poornima.org, 7737738545
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Arun Kumar Bairwa, 2015pceeearun028@poornima.org, 

9929232859

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Arun Singh Kashmir, 2015pceeearun029@poornima.org, 

9602195230

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Aryan Sanjay Chad, 2015pceeearyan@poornima.org, 

7417827190

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Ashish Dhakar, 2015pceeeashish031@poornima.org, 

7891712247

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Avnish Kumar ., 2015pceeeavnish@poornima.org, 

9835868607

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Chandrakant Sharma, 

2015pceeechandrakant@poornima.org, 7891614061

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Charul Sharma, 2015pceeecharul@poornima.org, 

8941014646

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Aadhar Bhatt, 2015pcecsaadhar@poornima.org, 

8890729959

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5.00 LPA)

2018-19
Ayush Goel, 2015pcecsayush029@poornima.org, 

9412704979

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5.00 LPA)

2018-19
Jitesh Jain ., 2015pceecchirag@poornima.org, 

7597754299

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Infosys HackWithInfy , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 

8981509456
(5.00 LPA)

2018-19
Aayushi Jain, 2015pcecsaayushi@poornima.org, 

8107598270

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)
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2018-19
Aayushi Jain, 2015pcecsaayushi003@poornima.org, 

9636910336

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Aayushi Porwal ., 2015pcecsaayushi004@poornima.org, 

9468804730

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Aditi Maheshwari, 2015pcecsaditi@poornima.org, 

7737409616

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Akash Jain, 2015pcecsakash013@poornima.org, 

9660416323

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19 Akriti Singh, 2015pcecsakriti@poornima.org, 9427428160
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Anirudh Verma, 2015pcecsanirudh@poornima.org, 

9460724243

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ashish Mishra, 2015pcecsashish026@poornima.org, 

7691853932

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ayush Mendiratta, 2015pcecsayush@poornima.org, 

9828625412

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ayushi Avasthi ., 2015pcecsayushi@poornima.org, 

8094642366

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19 Gargi Jain, 2015pcecsgargi@poornima.org, 9887056125
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Hari Singh Shekhawat ., 2015pcecshari@poornima.org, 

7822957239

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Hitesh Gupta, 2015pcecshitesh@poornima.org, 

9694921151

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Jitendra Singh Tanwar, 2015pcecsjitendra@poornima.org, 

9950027382

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Komal Maheshwari, 2015pcecskomal@poornima.org, 

9772500305

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ms. Anshu Agrawal, 2015pcecsanshu066@poornima.org, 

9785360792

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Muskan Goyal, 2015pcecsmuskan@poornima.org, 

9414753326

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Naman Shrimali, 2015pcecsnaman@poornima.org, 

8440866613

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Prasanjeet Singh Barad, 

2015pcecsprasanjeet@poornima.org, 9602425013

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)
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2018-19
Punit Setia, 2015pcecspunit086@poornima.org, 

8290132786

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Raj Kumar Pilaniya, 2015pcecsraj@poornima.org, 

7062654793

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Saurabh Gupta, 2015pcecssaurabh@poornima.org, 

9351808086

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Shruti Kumawat, 2015pceeedheeraj@poornima.org, 

8963895969

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Subarna Majee, 2015pcecssubarna@poornima.org, 

9782738085

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Vaishali Mahour, 2015pcecsvaishali@poornima.org, 

9828150583

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Vibhor Rajawat, 2015pcecsvibhor@poornima.org, 

9982269536

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Vipul Bhardwaj ., 2015pcecsvipul119@poornima.org, 

9466666001

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Vishakha Mathur ., 2015pcecsvishakha@poornima.org, 

7877616270

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Jaiwardhan Deora, 2015pcecivjaiwardhan@poornima.org, 

9460797633

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Sandesh Kumar Agarwal, 

2015pcecivsandesh@poornima.org, 9414031885

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Sanjay Singh Siradhana, 2015pcecivsanjay@poornima.org, 

9529210592

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Anisha Oswal, 2015pceecanisha@poornima.org, 

9214675581

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Charvi Sharma, 2015pceeccharvi@poornima.org, 

9413339655

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Kishan Kumar ., 2015pceeckishan@poornima.org, 

8890172404

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)
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2018-19
Mayank Kumar Singh, 2015pceecgarima@poornima.org, 

9413346801

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Mriganka Chaturvedi, 2015pceecmriganka@poornima.org, 

9413346621

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Rishab Agarwal ., 2015pceecrishab@poornima.org, 

9939499968

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Yathansh Arora, 2015pceecyathansh@poornima.org, 

9571388785

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Mayank Chimnani, 2015pceeemayank092@poornima.org, 

7597548639

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Rakesh Kumar , 2015pceeerakesh@poornima.org, 

7870028273

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Harshit Jindal, 2015pceitharshit@poornima.org, 

9461702665

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Pooja Sharma, 2015pceitpooja@poornima.org, 

7791831248

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Prakshi Agrawal, 2015pceitprakshi@poornima.org, 

8107960588

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19 Shaily Rani, 2015pceitshaily@poornima.org, 8863984631
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Suman Kanwar, 2015pceitsuman@poornima.org, 

7615081078

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)
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2018-19
Ankur Agrawal, 2015pcemeankur009@poornima.org, 

9982343895

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Mohit Mittal, 2015pcememohit060@poornima.org, 

9461895689

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Prince Kumar Tirthani, 2015pcemeprince@poornima.org, 

9460191495

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
T Naveen, 2015pcemenaveen098@poornima.org, 

7742146038

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Ujjwal Priyadarshi ., 2015pcemeujjwal102@poornima.org, 

9661504582

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.50 LPA)

2018-19
Chitra Dhakar, 2015pceeechitra@poornima.org, 

8696325356

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Dagur Krishna Shivsingh, 

2015pceeedagur@poornima.org, 8007246046

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Deepti Meena, 2015pceeedeepti@poornima.org, 

8854016296

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Digvijay Singh Nirwan, 

2015pcemedigvijay@poornima.org, 8947803439

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Jai Mahal Palace, hr@tajhotels.com,  0141 660 1111 (2.17 LPA)

2018-19
Devansh Prajapati, 2015pceeedevansh@poornima.org, 

9589205948

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Devendra Singh, 2015pceeedevendra@poornima.org, 

9950442887

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Devesh Gotan, 2015pceeedevesh@poornima.org, 

9460068339

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Garima Jain, 2015pcemeakshay006@poornima.org, 

7597008844

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

Page 98 of 140



2018-19
Gunjan Bansal, 2015pcemeavanish@poornima.org, 

9430012692

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Pritam Kumar Sen, 2015pcemedhananjay@poornima.org, 

8092551691

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Naman Paliwal, 2015pcemedheeraj@poornima.org, 

8239283846

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Divyesh Shringi, 2015pceeedivyesh@poornima.org, 

7459221363

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Gaurav Mahawar, 2015pceeegaurav@poornima.org, 

9660423839

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Gaurav Meena, 2015pceeegaurav052@poornima.org, 

9818359212

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Girdhari Sahu, 2015pceeegirdhari@poornima.org, 

8946852242

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Govind Krishan Tiwari, 2015pceeegovind@poornima.org, 

7062364630

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Gupta Surbhi Rajendrakumar, 

2015pceeegupta@poornima.org, 9372693694

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Harshit Arora, 2015pceeeharshit@poornima.org, 

8765169338

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Harshit Gupta, 2015pceeeharshit059@poornima.org, 

9468930566

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Harshita Garg, 2015pceeeharshita@poornima.org, 

9660535854

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Hemant Mahawar, 2015pceeehemant062@poornima.org, 

8947881711

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Himanshu Bansare, 

2015pceeehimanshu065@poornima.org, 9261399584

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Akshay Chauhan, 2015pcecivakshay@poornima.org, 

9828769697

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Kamlesh Gaurana, 2015pcecivkamlesh@poornima.org, 

9610512419

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2018-19
Pankaj Kumar, 2015pcecivpankaj@poornima.org, 

9694377411

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Surajpal Singh Deora, 2015pcecivsurajpal@poornima.org, 

9929920846

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Aakansha Prajapati, 2015pceeeaakansha@poornima.org, 

9468601855

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Abhinav Vijay, 2015pceeeabhinav002@poornima.org, 

9001511901

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ajay Kumar Tailor, 2015pceeeajay007@poornima.org, 

9024679780

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Dharmendra Bochlya ., 

2015pceeedharmendra@poornima.org, 9649211809

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Naveen Jangid, 2015pceeenaveen@poornima.org, 

9983326640

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Poornima Dandotia, 2015pceeepoornima@poornima.org, 

9462599622

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Pradeep Kumar ., 2015pceeepradeep112@poornima.org, 

9414391668

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Prateek Saini, 2015pceeeprateek119@poornima.org, 

9166969216

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Prerna Singh, 2015pceeeprerna@poornima.org, 

9414001792

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Priyanka Nama, 2015pceeepriyanka@poornima.org, 

8302349485

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19 Rinit Sharma, 2015pceeerinit@poornima.org, 9680643422
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ritika Srivastava, 2015pceeeritika141@poornima.org, 

7791096417

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Utsav Shekhawat ., 2015pceeeutsav@poornima.org, 

7597648769

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Kapil Gupta ., 2015pceeekapil182@poornima.org, 

9660905485

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Abhay Sharma, 2015pcemeabhay002@poornima.org, 

8854004662

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2018-19
Akshay Khatri, 2015pcemeakshay007@poornima.org, 

8290581935

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ashutosh Joshi, 2015pcemeashutosh011@poornima.org, 

9610663603

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ayush Joshi, 2015pcemeayush015@poornima.org, 

9929831358

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Bhartendu Singh, 2015pcemebhartendu@poornima.org, 

9929443747

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Bhupendra Kumar Saini, 

2015pcemebhupendra021@poornima.org, 9413237608

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Chirag Khandelwal, 2015pcemechirag@poornima.org, 

9529872755

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Gourav Kumar Chauhan, 

2015pcemegourav036@poornima.org, 8824778533

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Harsh Choudhary, 2015pcemeharsh@poornima.org, 

9928860315

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Kapish Sharma, 2015pcemekapish@poornima.org, 

9460684280

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Lakshya Kumar Khatri, 

2015pcemelakshya@poornima.org, 7597383616

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Ravindra Singh Dabi, 2015pcemeravindra@poornima.org, 

9549287792

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Rishabh Pal, 2015pcemerishabh@poornima.org, 

7732853605

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2018-19
Shubham Kumawat, 

2015pcemeshubham091@poornima.org, 9660938421

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Umesh Kumar Sahu ., 

2015pcemeumesh116@poornima.org, 9024123033

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Piyush Rathor ., 2015pcemepiyush123@poornima.org, 

7891723691

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions, syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 

9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Jagdish Kumar Sonal, 2015pceeejagdish@poornima.org, 

7727085149

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Karan Choudhary ., 2015pceeekaran@poornima.org, 

9982510730

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Karishma Kumari, 2015pceeekarishma@poornima.org, 

8057757831

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Kartikeya Bhatia, 2015pceeekartikeya@poornima.org, 

7877237706

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Keshav Kumar ., 2015pceeekeshav@poornima.org, 

9546432840

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Krishna Kumar, 2015pceeekrishna@poornima.org, 

9782861285

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Kunal Dhawan, 2015pceeekunal@poornima.org, 

7792938208

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Om Prakash Regar, 2015pceeeom106@poornima.org, 

7611917687

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Om Prakash Singh, 2015pceeeom107@poornima.org, 

9460406283

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Piyush Agrawal, 2015pceeepiyush@poornima.org, 

9782147820

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Prashant Gocher, 2015pceeeprashant@poornima.org, 

9549906008

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Prashant Patidar, 2015pceeeprashant116@poornima.org, 

8003316165

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Prince Kumar ., 2015pceeeprince@poornima.org, 

8252073629

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Raj Mohan Jha, 2015pceeeraj@poornima.org, 

7230943379

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)
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2018-19
Rajat Agrawal, 2015pceeerajat@poornima.org, 

9460311850

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Rajat Goyal, 2015pceeerajat131@poornima.org, 

8952013432

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Ashok Sharma ., 2015pceeeashok185@poornima.org, 

8058635064

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Chirag Dixit ., 2015pceeechirag186@poornima.org, 

9772727591

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Shreyanshi Jain, 2015pceitshreyanshi@poornima.org, 

9413364471

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Rajesh Saini, 2015pceeerajesh@poornima.org, 

9772428213

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Phase-IV 2020, 

inderjeetsinghrathour6631@gmail.com, 9413356402
(2.16 LPA)

2018-19
Rahul Sharma, 2015pceitrahul039@poornima.org, 

9784631869

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Raunak Tiwari, 2015pceitraunak@poornima.org, 

9610531454

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Shubham Dixit, 2015pceitshubham053@poornima.org, 

8445106461

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Tushar Gupta ., 2015pceittushar@poornima.org, 

9571414920

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Ranosys Technologies, bhanuja.sharma@ranosys.com, 

9314008292
(1.75 LPA)

2018-19
Ahsan Akhtar, 2015pcemeahsan@poornima.org, 

9540199364

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Akshay Dave, 2015pcemedhruv@poornima.org, 

8764115690

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Amit Kumar, 2015pcemeamit008@poornima.org, 

7061073310

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Ashish Singhal, 2015pcemeashish010@poornima.org, 

9460012281

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)
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2018-19
Avanish Kumar Singh , 

2015pcemedivakar@poornima.org, 9784185845

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Banti Patidar, 2015pcemebanti@poornima.org, 

9424853454

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Chirayu Sharma, 2015pcemechirayu@poornima.org, 

8107724773

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2018-19
Dhruv Kumar, 2015pcecspunit@poornima.org, 

9413903590

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

IMS People, hitesh.kripalani@imspeople.com, 

9867602215
(2.04 LPA)

2018-19
Mohitmahawar, 2015pcemekamlesh@poornima.org, 

9828285347

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Gaurav Kumar, 2015pcemegaurav@poornima.org, 

9162943802

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Kamleshjangid, 2015pcemekaushik@poornima.org, 

8094762254

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Kartikay Sharma, 2015pcemekartikay@poornima.org, 

8302069614

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Rudra Singh Meena, 2015pcemelokesh@poornima.org, 

8290621108

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Khushpal Parihar, 2015pcemekhushpal@poornima.org, 

7073212920

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Kuldeep  Singh Chouhan, 

2015pcemekuldeep@poornima.org, 9784412962

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Lokesh Kumar Jangid, 2015pceecshailesh@poornima.org, 

8507478389

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
CAD Desk, placement@caddeskindia.com, 9784791314 (2 LPA)
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2018-19
Loveleshmalav, 2015pcemelovelesh@poornima.org, 

8559926171

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Mahesh Kumar, 2015pcecsaditya@poornima.org, 

9950857722

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
CAD Desk, placement@caddeskindia.com, 9784791314 (2 LPA)

2018-19
Mahesh Meghwal, 2015pcememahesh051@poornima.org, 

9782563723

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Md Faquish Saquib, 

2015pcemefaquish056@poornima.org, 8407887387

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Mohammed Azharuddin, 

2015pcememohammed058@poornima.org, 9636496926

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Mohit Kumar Sharma, 2015pcememohit@poornima.org, 

9414258721

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Nakul Yadavendra, 2015pcemenakul@poornima.org, 

9950347333

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Naman Maharishi, 2015pcememahesh@poornima.org, 

8561896109

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Deepak Kumar Dahiya, 2015pceecdeepak@poornima.org, 

9660763009

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Indraraj Sharma, 2015pceeeindraraj@poornima.org, 

9828120812

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Prithvi Bhatt ., 2016pceeeprithvi703@poornima.org, 

9602557500

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Narendra Trivedi, 2015pcememayank@poornima.org, 

9057669594

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)
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2018-19
Naseem Reza, 2015pcemenaseem@poornima.org, 

9801235636

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Parwez Alam, 2015pcemeparwez@poornima.org, 

8294389478

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Piyush Sharma, 2015pcemepiyush@poornima.org, 

7791013122

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Ranveer Singh, 2015pcemesaurabh086@poornima.org, 

9649202662

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Vinayak Diamond Tools Pvt, 

info@vinayakdiamondtools.com, 9772822444
(2.4 LPA)

2018-19
Ravi Kashyap , 2015pcemeshakir@poornima.org, 

8769518065

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Vinayak Diamond Tools Pvt, 

info@vinayakdiamondtools.com, 9772822444
(2.4 LPA)

2018-19
Ravindra Singh Dohat, 

2015pcemeravindra075@poornima.org, 8107159049

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Rishik Nagar, 2015pcemerishik@poornima.org, 

7891863474

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Ritesh Agarwal, 2015pcemenaman@poornima.org, 

7597382122

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19 Rituraj, 2015pcecsashish@poornima.org, 7665555980
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
CAD Desk, placement@caddeskindia.com, 9784791314 (2 LPA)

2018-19
Rohan Kumar Bohara, 2015pcemerohan@poornima.org, 

9636005756

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19 Sahil Gupta, 2015pcemesahil@poornima.org, 9694320030
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Saurabh Sewaramani, 2015pcemesuyash@poornima.org, 

9660563676

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Vinayak Diamond Tools Pvt, 

info@vinayakdiamondtools.com, 9772822444
(2.4 LPA)
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2018-19
Shakir Khan, 2015pcemenarendra@poornima.org, 

8696366979

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2018-19
Himanshu Mathur, 

2015pceechimanshu046@poornima.org, 7690850889

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Prahlad Singh ., 2015pceecprahlad@poornima.org, 

9413545786

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19 Ravi Kumar ., 2015pceecravi@poornima.org, 8507666976

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Mukesh Kumawat ., 

2015pceecmukesh112@poornima.org, 8740971385

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19 Atul Sharma, 2015pceeeatul@poornima.org, 9799203928
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Rupesh Bansal, 2015pceeerupesh@poornima.org, 

8502988272

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Bhupendra Kumar Sain, 

2015pcemebhupendra@poornima.org, 9672607305

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19
Akshay Khandelwal, 

2015pcemeakshay117@poornima.org, 8559952289

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19 Neha Tak ., 2015pcecsneha@poornima.org, 7597837865
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2018-19
Shantanu Raje, 2015pcecsshantanu@poornima.org, 

9608790602

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS CodeVita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2018-19
Shankar Lal Kumawatr, 

2015pcemeshankar@poornima.org, 9829463178

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)
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2018-19
Suyashdwivedi , 2015pcemewaqar113@poornima.org, 

9111695345

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Durlabh Chand Garg, 2015pceeedurlabh@poornima.org, 

9462872978

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Torrent Power, satishbailwal@torrentpower.com, 

9461617774
(3.25 LPA)

2018-19
Sushil Kumar Choudhary, 

2015pceeesushil@poornima.org, 9667674495

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Torrent Power, satishbailwal@torrentpower.com, 

9461617774
(3.25 LPA)

2018-19
Tejaswi Kumawat, 2015pcemetejaswi@poornima.org, 

8239993598

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. , 

suyash.dasani@shriramgi.in, 9523880702
(2.44 LPA)

2018-19 Vikas Jain, 2015pcemevikas@poornima.org, 9672616002
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Vishal Kumar Kumawat, 2015pcemeritesh@poornima.org, 

8385872787

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Varun Electrodes Pvt Ltd, enquiry@varunelectrodes.com, 

7838555181
( 1.2 LPA)

2018-19
Sunny Jain, 2015pcemesunny115@poornima.org, 

7742199185

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Vishvendra Singh Naruka, 

2015pcemerituraj@poornima.org, 9570247468

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Varun Electrodes Pvt Ltd, enquiry@varunelectrodes.com, 

7838555181
( 1.2 LPA)

2018-19
Vinod Kumar Saini, 2015pcemesatyam@poornima.org, 

8107676240

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Varun Electrodes Pvt Ltd, enquiry@varunelectrodes.com, 

7838555181
( 1.2 LPA)

2018-19
Aaquib Heyat, 2015pcemeaaquib124@poornima.org, 

9693235143

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Rohit Kumar Jangid, 2015pcemerohit125@poornima.org, 

9887280575

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Home First Finance Company , sbansal.sb76@gmail.com, 

8386096229
(3.55 LPA)

2018-19
Mohd Rafe Ali, 2015pcemerafeali126@poornima.org, 

9784421847

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions, careers@deskmoz.com, 91-141-

4920675
(1.86 LPA)

2018-19
Bhavana Sharma, 2016pcecvbhavana701@poornima.org, 

9587875544

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)
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2018-19
Diksha Buntolia, 2015pceecdiksha@poornima.org, 

8946957811

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Wipro Ltd., vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2018-19
Shubham Kumar ., 

2015pcemeshubham090@poornima.org, 9525068483

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Wipro Ltd., vinodjhalani102@gmail.com, 8002233633 (3.5 LPA)

2018-19
Akash Kumar ., 2016pcecvakash705@poornima.org, 

8507898757

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Adil Khan ., 2016pceceadilkhan708@poornima.org, 

9694914405

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Sharma Niketan Rajesh ., 

2016pcecvniketan709@poornima.org, 9699243952

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Gram Power India Pvt. Ltd. , info@grampower.com, 

9513318298
(1.89 LPA)

2018-19
Mohammed Ubed Khan, 

2015pcemeranveer@poornima.org, 9001821118

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

LOCUS R.A.G.S., locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(3.6 LPA)

2017-18 Aditi Tambi, 2014pceceaditi@poornima.org, 7597023557
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Athenalogics , sudeshgupta@athenalogics.com, 0141 239 

9139
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Aditya Dutt Mathur, 2014pceceaditya@poornima.org, 

7073828847

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Akshar Goswami, 2014pceceakshar@poornima.org, 

7597789684

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Akshat Gupta, 2014pceceakshat@poornima.org, 

7877695774

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Akshata Sharma, 2014pceceakshata@poornima.org, 

8947886657

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Akshay Singh Chauhan, 2014pceceakshay@poornima.org, 

9928380262

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Skillrock Technologies , 

kushagra.srivastava@skilrock.com,  8960782733
(3.50 LPA)

2017-18
Alisha Goyal, 2014pcecealisha@poornima.org, 

9024471281

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Aman Baheti, 2014pceceaman@poornima.org, 

9024093325

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18 Aman Jain, 2014pceceaman@poornima.org, 8432562441
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Aman Jakhar, 2014pceceaman@poornima.org, 

8561865778

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)
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2017-18
Anjali Gupta, 2014pceceanjali@poornima.org, 

9424833189

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Ankita Gupta, 2014pceceankita@poornima.org, 

9993687258

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Anubhav Rai, 2014pceceanubhav@poornima.org, 

7352984855

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Anurag Acharya, 2014pceceanurag@poornima.org, 

7737192228

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Anurag Jain, 2014pceceanurag@poornima.org, 

7733886811

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18 Arina Jain, 2014pcecearina@poornima.org, 9660887217
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

ConsultAdd Services Private Limited , 

poonam.patwari@consultadd.in,  888-958-5233
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18 Arpit Tomar, 2014pcecearpit@poornima.org, 9024908355
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Maurya, 2014pceceashish@poornima.org, 

9929616962

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Vaishnav, 2014pceceashish@poornima.org, 

9462550053

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Athenalogics , sudeshgupta@athenalogics.com, 0141 239 

9139
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Ashwarya Chhabra, 2014pceceashwarya@poornima.org, 

8560821022

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Ashwini Khandal, 2014pceceashwini@poornima.org, 

7792835090

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Ayush Jain, 2014pceceayush@poornima.org, 8742019642
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Chandraprakash Soni, 

2014pcecechandraprakash@poornima.org, 9602009921

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Chetna Vadhyani, 2014pcecechetna@poornima.org, 

9785569971

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Athenalogics , sudeshgupta@athenalogics.com, 0141 239 

9139
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Deeksha Joshi, 2014pcecedeeksha@poornima.org, 

9458359416

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Diksha ., 2014pcecediksha@poornima.org, 9708090850
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Yusata Infotech Private Limited  , hr@yusata.com, 0141 

279 2201
(2.22 LPA)

2017-18
Divya Khatnar, 2014pcecedivya@poornima.org, 

9672040512

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Duke Vaishnav, 2014pceceduke@poornima.org, 

9351881545

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Crazzle Plus Infotech Pvt. Ltd. , hr@crazzleplus.com, 

0141 404 6172
(1.44 LPA)
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2017-18
Gaurangi Sharma, 2014pcecegaurangi@poornima.org, 

7382627303

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Gaurav Dwivedi, 2014pcecegaurav@poornima.org, 

9928197137

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Gaurav Kaushal, 2014pcecegaurav@poornima.org, 

9214521724

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Gaurav Mittal, 2014pcecegaurav@poornima.org, 

9529503393

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Gaurav Sharma, 2014pcecegaurav@poornima.org, 

9660822011

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Gitanshu Agrawal, 2014pcecegitanshu@poornima.org, 

9610208300

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Harshita Paliwal, 2014pceceharshita@poornima.org, 

9784310284

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18
Harshita Sharma, 2014pceceharshita@poornima.org, 

9829076131

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Hemant Jaiman, 2014pcecehemant@poornima.org, 

8562803614

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Himanshu Joshi, 2014pcecehimanshu@poornima.org, 

9460572141

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Isha Bhatnagar, 2014pceceisha@poornima.org, 

9428402734

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Iti Sharma, 2014pceceiti@poornima.org, 7732896055
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Genpact Ltd. , ankita.pritam@genpact.com, 9414527381 (2.50 LPA)

2017-18
Jayant Chhangani, 2014pcecejayant@poornima.org, 

9529573131

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18 Kapil Batra, 2014pcecekapil@poornima.org, 7752807441
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18 Kuldeep ., 2014pcecekuldeep@poornima.org, 9587838853
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Lokesh Kumar, 2014pcecelokesh@poornima.org, 

9672162460

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18
Lovenish Gupta, 2014pcecelovenish@poornima.org, 

9460082722

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Madhuri Sharma, 2014pcecemadhuri@poornima.org, 

9461207560

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)
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2017-18
Manali Jain, 2014pcecemanali@poornima.org, 

9667451045

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Manish Suthar, 2014pcecemanish@poornima.org, 

7737788931

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Minakshi Bharti, 2014pceceminakshi@poornima.org, 

9534633037

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18
Mohak Chaturvedi, 2014pcecemohak@poornima.org, 

9571240476

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18
Mohd Danish, 2014pcecemohd@poornima.org, 

9602468366

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Suryanshi Jain, 2014pcecesuryanshi@poornima.org, 

8385075020

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Kalpana Inani, 2014pcecekalpana@poornima.org, 

9828416105

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18
Soniya Vazirani, 2014pcecesoniya@poornima.org, 

9784807076

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Kamal Cogent Energy Pvt. Ltd. , 

hr@.kamalcogentenergy.com,  0141 409 9622
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Mudita Singh, 2014pcecemudita@poornima.org, 

8058882554

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Robotics Wizards , nikhil@roboticswizards.com, 096250 

57021
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Mukul Anand Mishra, 2014pcecemukul@poornima.org, 

9602463046

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Briskminds Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. ,  

hr@briskminds.com, 7737757418
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Naman Munet, 2014pcecenaman@poornima.org, 

9928144446

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Nikhil Anand, 2014pcecenikhil@poornima.org, 

8409184225

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Nikhil Kumar Bhatt, 2014pcecenikhil@poornima.org, 

9414623707

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Yusata Infotech Private Limited  , hr@yusata.com, 0141 

279 2201
(2.22 LPA)

2017-18
Nikhil Moolwani, 2014pcecenikhil@poornima.org, 

7615951977

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18
Nikhil Singh, 2014pcecenikhil@poornima.org, 

8302236322

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Nilabh Mathur, 2014pcecenilabh@poornima.org, 

9660312266

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Omprakash ., 2014pceceomprakash@poornima.org, 

8238691236

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Parul Mewara, 2014pceceparul@poornima.org, 

8875570213

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.00 LPA)
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2017-18
Pranav Sharma, 2014pcecepranav@poornima.org, 

7742870792

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Pranshu Mangal, 2014pcecepranshu@poornima.org, 

9468595237

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Briskminds Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. ,  

hr@briskminds.com, 7737757418
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Prateek Sawala, 2014pceceprateek@poornima.org, 

9782266579

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
WittyFeed , rishabh@wittyfeed.com, 9981101685 (3.30 LPA)

2017-18
Prathmesh Gunthey, 2014pceceprathmesh@poornima.org, 

7737214158

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Priya Sharma, 2014pcecepriya@poornima.org, 

7597818905

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.00 LPA)

2017-18
Priyanka Sain, 2014pcecepriyanka@poornima.org, 

7742012221

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Rahul Singhal, 2014pcecerahul@poornima.org, 

9828329159

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Rajat Srivastava, 2014pcecerajat@poornima.org, 

9935648199

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Ripan Deep Kour, 2014pceceripan@poornima.org, 

9649026411

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Rishi Raj Singh, 2014pcecerishi@poornima.org, 

9782279347

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
TCS , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18 Riya Chopra, 2014pceceriya@poornima.org, 9826484223
B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Athenalogics , sudeshgupta@athenalogics.com, 0141 239 

9139
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Roshan Kumar ., 2014pceceroshan@poornima.org, 

7023390464

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Rupesh Kumar, 2014pcecerupesh@poornima.org, 

7737249406

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Sakshi Sharma, 2014pcecesakshi@poornima.org, 

8003575555

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Sanskriti ., 2014pcecesanskriti@poornima.org, 

9430814425

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Shri Genesis Software Solutions , career@shrigenesis.com, 

097999 23531
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Saurabh Agarwal, 2014pcecesaurabh@poornima.org, 

8955876610

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Rivigo , hrd@rivigo.com, 7428584513 (3.00 LPA)

2017-18
Shambhavi ., 2014pceceshambhavi@poornima.org, 

7543015567

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Sharad Ranjan, 2014pcecesharad@poornima.org, 

8862977729

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)
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2017-18
Shikha Kaushik, 2014pceceshikha@poornima.org, 

9694646308

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Wepanther Global Soft Tech , hr@wepanther.com, 085598 

77866
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Shivam Sinha, 2014pceceshivam@poornima.org, 

8946973161

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Shridhar Dhanopia, 2014pceceshridhar@poornima.org, 

8769333819

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Auriga IT ,  palak.jain@aurigait.com, 7023004014 (3.00 LPA)

2017-18
Shruti Agrawal, 2014pceceshruti@poornima.org, 

9950056428

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Sourabh Agarwal, 2014pcecesourabh@poornima.org, 

9887084321

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Srajan Gupta, 2014pcecesrajan@poornima.org, 

9414783903

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Crazzle Plus Infotech Pvt. Ltd. , hr@crazzleplus.com, 

0141 404 6172
(1.44 LPA)

2017-18
Subir Chatterjee ., 2014pcecesubir@poornima.org, 

9461242276

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Sumit Bachchan Saini, 2014pcecesumit@poornima.org, 

7877475710

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Surbhi Kumari, 2014pcecesurbhi@poornima.org, 

9782119338

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Surbhi Tripathi, 2014pcecesurbhi@poornima.org, 

9460045319

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Jaipur Rugs , jatin.a@jaipurrugs.com,  0141 7103400 (3.00 LPA)

2017-18
Tushar Sharma, 2014pcecetushar@poornima.org, 

8003246749

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Udit Singh Rathore, 2014pceceudit@poornima.org, 

9782053984

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Vaibhav Joshi, 2014pcecevaibhav@poornima.org, 

9785122551

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Vaishnavi Khandelwal, 

2014pcecevaishnavi@poornima.org, 9680803802

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Vanshika Jaiswal, 2014pcecevanshika@poornima.org, 

8058722179

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Vijay Kumar Sharma, 2014pcecevijay@poornima.org, 

9680552856

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Vinayak Sharma, 2014pcecevinayak@poornima.org, 

8561943888

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Yatendra Singh, 2014pceceyatendra@poornima.org, 

962270546

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Wepanther Global Soft Tech , hr@wepanther.com, 085598 

77866
(1.80 LPA)
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2017-18
Yuvraj Singh Shekhawat, 

2014pceceyuvraj@poornima.org, 7727854370

B. Tech. in Computer 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Aditya Singh Chauhan, 2014pcecvaditya@poornima.org, 

8003489781

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Aman Bhandari, 2014pcecvaman@poornima.org, 

8947049610

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Amardeep Meena, 2014pcecvamardeep@poornima.org, 

9414928891

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Ankit Garg, 2014pcecvankit@poornima.org, 9461279984
B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Ankit Kumar Kedia, 2014pcecvankit@poornima.org, 

9661467019

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Anukalp Mathur, 2014pcecvanukalp@poornima.org, 

9462871921

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Apurv Bhatia, 2014pcecvapurv@poornima.org, 

9694627909

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Riddhi Siddhi Innovations , aditya.gera@alfen.in, 0141 

510 1497
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Kumar Meena, 2014pcecvashish@poornima.org, 

9610210297

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Chirag Garg, 2014pcecvchirag@poornima.org, 

8769560576

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Deepak Jain, 2014pcecvdeepak@poornima.org, 

9509729006

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Kalpataru Power Transmission Limited , 

hr@kalpatarupower.com, +91 79 23214000
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18
Digvijay Singh Meena, 2014pcecvdigvijay@poornima.org, 

8290531044

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Govinda Bairwa, 2014pcecvgovinda@poornima.org, 

9694063823

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Hariom Soni, 2014pcecvhariom@poornima.org, 

9602390424

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Jaideep Khatri, 2014pcecvjaideep@poornima.org, 

8302949269

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Jitendra Meena, 2014pcecvjitendra@poornima.org, 

7597699796

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Kalpana Kholwar, 2014pcecvkalpana@poornima.org, 

9413531266

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Kamaljeet ., 2014pcecvkamaljeet@poornima.org, 

8302136015

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2017-18
Khyati Sethi, 2014pcecvkhyati@poornima.org, 

8233016765

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Krishna Vaishnav, 2014pcecvkrishna@poornima.org, 

7790854891

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Lavisha Kumawat, 2014pcecvlavisha@poornima.org, 

8107499635

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Mahendra Singh Saini, 

2014pcecvmahendra@poornima.org, 7665928245

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Mahesh Kumar Sain, 2014pcecvmahesh@poornima.org, 

8741011638

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18 Ankita ., 2014pcecvankita@poornima.org, 9887146708
B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Nikhil Sharma, 2014pcecvnikhil@poornima.org, 

9782971343

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Purushottam Kumar, 

2014pcecvpurushottam@poornima.org, 8877782105

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Rajat Singh Tanwar, 2014pcecvrajat@poornima.org, 

9636007578

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Ram Prasad Dhaker, 2014pcecvram@poornima.org, 

9587126350

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Raviraj Prajapati, 2014pcecvraviraj@poornima.org, 

9461042135

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18 Rini Sharma, 2014pcecvrini@poornima.org, 7023396323
B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Rishabh Sharma, 2014pcecvrishabh@poornima.org, 

9660793379

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Sandeep Nehra, 2014pcecvsandeep@poornima.org, 

8104546309

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Saurav Kumar, 2014pcecvsaurav@poornima.org, 

8298433072

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Shalendra Rolaniya, 2014pcecvshalendra@poornima.org, 

9571314552

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Shashank Raj Onkar, 2014pcecvshashank@poornima.org, 

9903756660

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Shubham Garg, 2014pcecvshubham@poornima.org, 

9261548923

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)
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2017-18
Shweta Meena, 2014pcecvshweta@poornima.org, 

7791059330

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Udit Gupta, 2014pcecvudit@poornima.org, 7891291984
B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Vaibhav Agarwal, 2014pcecvvaibhav@poornima.org, 

8947845124

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18 Aayushi ., 2014pceecaayushi@poornima.org, 9031181118

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Aditya Vijay, 2014pceecaditya@poornima.org, 

8302969995

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18 Ajay Shankar, 2014pceecajay@poornima.org, 9636374584

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Genus Power Infrastructures Ltd. , nanodilip@gmail.com, 

7426847353
(4.1 LPA)

2017-18
Aman Goyanka, 2014pceecaman@poornima.org, 

8107765741

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Aniket Jain, 2014pceecaniket@poornima.org, 9694516508

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Hexaware Technologies , hr01@hexaware.com, 

2267919595
(2.50 LPA)

2017-18
Anshul Vyas, 2014pceecanshul@poornima.org, 

8562095682

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Anuj Kumar, 2014pceecanuj@poornima.org, 9386287780

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)
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2017-18
Anushree Jain, 2014pceecanushree@poornima.org, 

7597819220

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Arnav Singh, 2014pceecarnav@poornima.org, 

8384944475

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Arpit Boliya, 2014pceecarpit@poornima.org, 9024123067

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18 Arpit Gupta, 2014pceecarpit@poornima.org, 7737592410

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Crazzle Plus Infotech Pvt. Ltd. , hr@crazzleplus.com, 

0141 404 6172
(1.44 LPA)

2017-18 Arpit Mehta, 2014pceecarpit@poornima.org, 7737967029

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Arushi Chaturvedi, 2014pceecarushi@poornima.org, 

7631335638

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Kumar, 2014pceecashish@poornima.org, 

8696096037

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Avnish Anand, 2014pceecavnish@poornima.org, 

8541821126

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Bheru Singh Panwar, 2014pceecbheru@poornima.org, 

9461719979

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

ConsultAdd Services Private Limited , 

poonam.patwari@consultadd.in,  888-958-5233
(4.00 LPA)
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2017-18
Chandni Mathur, 2014pceecchandni@poornima.org, 

9772444000

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Chhaya Singh, 2014pceecchhaya@poornima.org, 

8890884846

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Deepak Kumar Jha, 2014pceecdeepak@poornima.org, 

9982848705

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Deepak Kumar Pandey, 2014pceecdeepak@poornima.org, 

9883275421

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Deepak Yadav, 2014pceecdeepak@poornima.org, 

9660520076

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Devender Singh, 2014pceecdevender@poornima.org, 

8852945499

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Divyesh Sharma, 2014pceecdivyesh@poornima.org, 

9649571101

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Garima Chaudhary, 2014pceecgarima@poornima.org, 

9414711405

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Ghazia Shibbi Ashna, 2014pceecghazia@poornima.org, 

8890884846

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)
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2017-18
Harmeet Singh, 2014pceecharmeet@poornima.org, 

9782671085

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Jagrati Vijay, 2014pceecjagrati@poornima.org, 

9413446453

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Jitendra Sharma, 2014pceecjitendra@poornima.org, 

8829934573

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Arden Telecom , hr@arden.co.in, 011 2248 1331 (2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Kareena Bisht, 2014pceeckareena@poornima.org, 

8094328233

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Krishan Gurjar, 2014pceeckrishan@poornima.org, 

9649535919

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18 Manik Jain, 2014pceecmanik@poornima.org, 7791083694

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Mohit Sharma, 2014pceecmohit@poornima.org, 

9636336628

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Asahi India Glass Ltd. , ritikatak240599@gmail.com, 

9828255542
(3.00 LPA)

2017-18
Kavita Unnikrishnan, 2014pceeckavita@poornima.org, 

8503993305

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Sonal Sharma, 2014pceecsonal@poornima.org, 

9887382081

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)
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2017-18
Chaitrali Dharmadhikari, 

2014pceecchaitrali@poornima.org, 9784655180

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Nitu Choudhary, 2014pceecnitu@poornima.org, 

9829054196

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Preeti Rawat, 2014pceecpreeti@poornima.org, 

7615948273

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Samiya Gauri, 2014pceecsamiya@poornima.org, 

8386067192

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Smrita Sharma, 2014pceecsmrita@poornima.org, 

8107006221

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18 Nayan Jain, 2014pceecnayan@poornima.org, 9785513361

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Nikhil Agrwal, 2014pceecnikhil@poornima.org, 

8233379162

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Nikita Susan Saju, 2014pceecnikita@poornima.org, 

9461629188

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Nitin Choudhary, 2014pceecnitin@poornima.org, 

9829054196

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)
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2017-18
Pallavi Sukhwal, 2014pceecpallavi@poornima.org, 

9414967909

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Pooja Sharma, 2014pceecpooja@poornima.org, 

8504959894

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Pragya Chimnani, 2014pceecpragya@poornima.org, 

9529083225

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Prashant Kumar, 2014pceecprashant@poornima.org, 

8969983659

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

FACE , nishalini.kumarasamy@focusacademy.in, 

91+ 8508932133
(2.64 LPA)

2017-18
Praveen Gauttam, 2014pceecpraveen@poornima.org, 

8104358570

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Priya Fauzdar, 2014pceecpriya@poornima.org, 

9414023779

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Priya Garg, 2014pceecpriya@poornima.org, 7568834865

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Pulkit Aggarwal, 2014pceecpulkit@poornima.org, 

9694481559

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Arden Telecom , hr@arden.co.in, 011 2248 1331 (2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Puru Agarwal, 2014pceecpuru@poornima.org, 

8947067667

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)
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2017-18
Rajat Navlakha, 2014pceecrajat@poornima.org, 

9024887669

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Ravi Gurjar, 2014pceecravi@poornima.org, 9667734083

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gurukripa Career Institute , hr@gurukripa.ac.in, 088751 

24365
(6.00 LPA)

2017-18
Rishabh Modi, 2014pceecrishabh@poornima.org, 

9685431229

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Roopal Dhoot, 2014pceecroopal@poornima.org, 

9828412350

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Rupesh Acharya, 2014pceecrupesh@poornima.org, 

9602180300

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Saloni Sharma, 2014pceecsaloni@poornima.org, 

9887122203

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Saloni Soni, 2014pceecsaloni@poornima.org, 9887454949

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Sameeksha Gupta, 2014pceecsameeksha@poornima.org, 

9887122203

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18 Saroj Jakhar, 2014pceecsaroj@poornima.org, 9351435165

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)
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2017-18
Saurabh Singh Rathore, 2014pceecsaurabh@poornima.org, 

75686112321

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Shantanu Sinha, 2014pceecshantanu@poornima.org, 

9587412676

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Shikha Agnihotri, 2014pceecshikha@poornima.org, 

8559898870

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Shiv Lal ., 2014pceecshiv@poornima.org, 9982613335

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Shivani Kumawat, 2014pceecshivani@poornima.org, 

9461663799

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Shivani Vyas, 2014pceecshivani@poornima.org, 

9785879129

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Shubham Pancholi, 2014pceecshubham@poornima.org, 

8233290904

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Shubham Singh, 2014pceecshubham@poornima.org, 

7597891200

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18 Siya Joshi, 2014pceecsiya@poornima.org, 7734025774

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)
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2017-18
Sonal Agrawal, 2014pceecsonal@poornima.org, 

9828854212

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Sonal Singh, 2014pceecsonal@poornima.org, 9799856789

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Sourabh Parashar, 2014pceecsaurabh@poornima.org, 

8952882896

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Suman Kumari, 2014pceecsuman@poornima.org, 

9509583673

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Surbhi Ojha, 2014pceecsurbhi@poornima.org, 

9829558325

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Tarun Singh Bhati, 2014pceectarun@poornima.org, 

7792942249

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18 Vipin Saini, 2014pceecvipin@poornima.org, 9352652178

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Vipul Kumar, 2014pceecvipul@poornima.org, 988201862

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Abhay Pratap Singh, 2014pceeeabhay@poornima.org, 

9414976476

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Abhishek Maurya, 2014pceeeabhishek@poornima.org, 

7891437501

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

KKSPUN India Limited , hr@kkspunpipes.com, 0129 661 

6200
(1.44 LPA)
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2017-18
Aditay Vardhan Singh, 2014pceeeaditay@poornima.org, 

8058675506

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Akash Goyal, 2014pceeeakash@poornima.org, 

7611850144

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Gurukripa Career Institute , hr@gurukripa.ac.in, 088751 

24365
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18
Akash Kumar Sinha, 2014pceeeakash@poornima.org, 

9549553057

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Aman Gautam, 2014pceeeaman@poornima.org, 

9785124385

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Ankit Kumar Barnwal, 2014pceeeankit@poornima.org, 

7791805975

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Ayushi Tripathi, 2014pceeeayushi@poornima.org, 

9413330430

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Charanjeet Singh, 2014pceeecharanjeet@poornima.org, 

7742059603

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Deepanshu Agarwal, 2014pceeedeepanshu@poornima.org, 

9166703195

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Arden Telecom , hr@arden.co.in, 011 2248 1331 (2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Deepika Dhakad, 2014pceeedeepika@poornima.org, 

8058924114

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Dhaval Gupta, 2014pceeedhaval@poornima.org, 

7597309379

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Divya Singh, 2014pceeedivya@poornima.org, 

7727892382

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Gargi Sharma, 2014pceeegargi@poornima.org, 

9024299193

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

ConsultAdd Services Private Limited , 

poonam.patwari@consultadd.in,  888-958-5233
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18
Gaurav Saini, 2014pceeegaurav@poornima.org, 

9214419072

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Arden Telecom , hr@arden.co.in, 011 2248 1331 (2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Harsh Vardhan Singh, 2014pceeeharsh@poornima.org, 

941445452189

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Himanshi Agrawal, 2014pceeehimanshi@poornima.org, 

9462867197

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Mahesh Menariya, 2014pceeemahesh@poornima.org, 

8742051911

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Mahipal Soni, 2014pceeemahipal@poornima.org, 

9413802819

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Mohan Lal, 2014pceeemohan@poornima.org, 

8696456868

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)
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2017-18
Shahista Praveen, 2014pceeeshahista@poornima.org, 

9672044420

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Mukesh Mali, 2014pceeemukesh@poornima.org, 

9001242840

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Geeta Electronics , hrd@geetaelectronics.com, 080 4151 

3822
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Neelam Sharma, 2014pceeeneelam@poornima.org, 

8560035730

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Neetu Sharma, 2014pceeeneetu@poornima.org, 

9460680037

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Neha Kumari, 2014pceeeneha@poornima.org, 

9709948095

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Pankaj Sharma, 2014pceeepankaj@poornima.org, 

9414744222

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Paras Mal Dhakar, 2014pceeeparas@poornima.org, 

9983881878

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Prachi Shringi, 2014pceeeprachi@poornima.org, 

8107595966

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Pradeep Gupta, 2014pceeepradeep@poornima.org, 

8290620813

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Geeta Electronics , hrd@geetaelectronics.com, 080 4151 

3822
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Rajesh Yadav, 2014pceeerajesh@poornima.org, 

7727025097

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Rajkumar Yadev, 2014pceeerajkumar@poornima.org, 

9782982649

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Ravi Choudhary, 2014pceeeravi@poornima.org, 

9414460182

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Rishabh Sharma, 2014pceeerishabh@poornima.org, 

7891645158

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Arden Telecom , hr@arden.co.in, 011 2248 1331 (2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Rohit Jaiman, 2014pceeerohit@poornima.org, 

8890980219

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

FACE , nishalini.kumarasamy@focusacademy.in, 

91+ 8508932133
(2.64 LPA)

2017-18 Ruchi Saini, 2014pceeeruchi@poornima.org, 8875276013
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Samiksha Sharma, 2014pceeesamiksha@poornima.org, 

8290243867

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Saurabh Kumar, 2014pceeesaurabh@poornima.org, 

9570923817

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

AU Small Finance Bank , mohd.salahuddin9@gmail.com, 

9351299502
(1.44 LPA)

2017-18
Shaina Agwan, 2014pceeeshaina@poornima.org, 

8952863201

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)
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2017-18
Sourabh Sen, 2014pceeesourabh@poornima.org, 

8386876345

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Srikant Behera, 2014pceeesrikant@poornima.org, 

9460589423

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Sumit Sharma, 2014pceeesumit@poornima.org, 

9462601256

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Thrillophilia , mahasweta@thrillophilia.com, 8966936653 (3.00 LPA)

2017-18 Suraj Meena, 2014pceeesuraj@poornima.org, 8561836055
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18 Udit Sharma, 2014pceeeudit@poornima.org, 8946911914
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Upendra Kumar, 2014pceeeupendra@poornima.org, 

8104099963

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Urvashi Prajapati, 2014pceeeurvashi@poornima.org, 

8890664977

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18 Vinit Jangir, 2014pceeevinit@poornima.org, 8952816957
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Vinita Jaisingh, 2014pceeevinita@poornima.org, 

9928026424

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Virendra Singh Chauhan, 

2014pceeevirendra@poornima.org, 8890016665

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18 Vishal Soni, 2014pceeevishal@poornima.org, 9460864952
B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Yogendra Singh, 2014pceeeyogendra@poornima.org, 

8426877537

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Yogesh Choudhary, 2014pceeeyogesh@poornima.org, 

8302108889

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18 Aditya Soni, 2014pceitaditya@poornima.org, 7877445900
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18 Ajay Shrimali, 2014pceitajay@poornima.org, 9261606429
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Areeb Ahmed, 2014pceitareeb@poornima.org, 

8769481693

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
WittyFeed , rishabh@wittyfeed.com, 9981101685 (3.30 LPA)
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2017-18
Arushi Singh, 2014pceitarushi@poornima.org, 

7023765425

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Arvind Kumar Bijarniya, 2014pceitarvind@poornima.org, 

9784911593

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18 Ayush ., 2014pceitayush@poornima.org, 8987492755
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

DeCurtis Corporation, rajkumar810419@gmail.com, 

7891813007
(5.6 LPA)

2017-18
Chanderkant Sharma, 

2014pceitchanderkant@poornima.org, 7568587877

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Dakshit Mathur, 2014pceitdakshit@poornima.org, 

7737278549

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Deepak Khotani, 2014pceitdeepak@poornima.org, 

8107631804

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Karan Upneja, 2014pceitkaran@poornima.org, 

9828480153

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Kartik Sharma, 2014pceitkartik@poornima.org, 

9024084156

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Krishnanjali Nayak, 2014pceitkrishnanjali@poornima.org, 

8002322116

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Mohit Tripathi, 2014pceitmohit@poornima.org, 

9587359171

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Monali Barua, 2014pceitmonali@poornima.org, 

7611817858

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Wepanther Global Soft Tech , hr@wepanther.com, 085598 

77866
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Monika Mishra, 2014pceitmonika@poornima.org, 

9470331433

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)
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2017-18
Komal Joshi, 2014pceitkomal@poornima.org, 

9509030988

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Athenalogics , sudeshgupta@athenalogics.com, 0141 239 

9139
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18 Neha Negi, 2014pceitneha@poornima.org, 7740935002
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Athenalogics , sudeshgupta@athenalogics.com, 0141 239 

9139
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Nishtha Verma, 2014pceitnishtha@poornima.org, 

9468723625

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18 Nishu Jain, 2014pceitnishu@poornima.org, 7023592966
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Pooja Choudhary, 2014pceitpooja@poornima.org, 

9376168760

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Priyanka Soni, 2014pceitpriyanka@poornima.org, 

8302722839

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Priyavarat Purohit, 2014pceitpriyavarat@poornima.org, 

9799528460

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Rahul Katewa, 2014pceitrahul@poornima.org, 

8504810678

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18 Rashi ., 2014pceitrashi@poornima.org, 9782126355
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18 Riya Hingad, 2014pceitriya@poornima.org, 9587148077
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Rupal Jhalani, 2014pceitrupal@poornima.org, 

9928311183

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
TCS Codevita , global.hr@tcs.com, 9785231218 (3.36 LPA)

2017-18
Rupali Pandey, 2014pceitrupali@poornima.org, 

9461761181

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Yusata Infotech Private Limited  , hr@yusata.com, 0141 

279 2201
(2.22 LPA)
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2017-18
Saloni Gupta, 2014pceitsaloni@poornima.org, 

9411005749

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Sarthika Gupta, 2014pceitsarthika@poornima.org, 

7417413539

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Shaaswat Mukherjee, 2014pceitshaaswat@poornima.org, 

8875692903

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Simran Jaiswal, 2014pceitsimran@poornima.org, 

8740060314

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Sonal Rhode, 2014pceitsonal@poornima.org, 9999756500
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18 Tarun Goyal, 2014pceittarun@poornima.org, 8561056661
B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Briskminds Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. ,  

hr@briskminds.com, 7737757418
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Ujjwal Kushwaha ., 2014pceitujjwal@poornima.org, 

8562045918

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Athenalogics , sudeshgupta@athenalogics.com, 0141 239 

9139
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Vaibhav Kaneria, 2014pceitvaibhav@poornima.org, 

8696951748

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Vinisha Parwani, 2014pceitvinisha@poornima.org, 

9413344084

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Yogesh Pandey, 2014pceityogesh@poornima.org, 

9602022725

B. Tech. in Information 

Technology

Capgemini India Ltd. , navin.thakkar@capgemini.com, 

7091757469
(3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Aditya Kumar, 2014pcemeaditya@poornima.org, 

8804767742

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Aditya Sinwar, 2014pcemeaditya@poornima.org, 

9414730101

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)
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2017-18 Akhe Singh, 2014pcemeakhe@poornima.org, 8104751429
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Amit Kumar, 2014pcemeamit@poornima.org, 

9460243338

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Anil Kumar Atal, 2014pcemeanil@poornima.org, 

8741010620

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Ankit Kumar Kumawat, 2014pcemeankit@poornima.org, 

9509440554

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Ankuj Shekhawat, 2014pcemeankuj@poornima.org, 

7597157055

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Agarwal, 2014pcemeashish@poornima.org, 

9033501974

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Kumar Mishra, 2014pcemeashish@poornima.org, 

9798077801

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Kumar Singh, 2014pcemeashish@poornima.org, 

9661792250

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Robotics Wizards , nikhil@roboticswizards.com, 096250 

57021
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Ashish Mali, 2014pcemeashish@poornima.org, 

8386075050

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Atal Bihari Bairagi, 2014pcemeatal@poornima.org, 

8003566374

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Robotics Wizards , nikhil@roboticswizards.com, 096250 

57021
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18 Atul Gupta, 2014pcemeatul@poornima.org, 8890580798
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Ayush Tolambiya, 2014pcemeayush@poornima.org, 

9928305373

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2017-18 Ball Kishan, 2014pcemeball@poornima.org, 8875504540
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Bhagraj Choudhary, 2014pcemebhagraj@poornima.org, 

9509130727

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Bhaveshmeena, 2014pcemebhavesh@poornima.org, 

8107949007

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Bhawani Singh, 2014pcemebhawani@poornima.org, 

9783817426

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Dhruva Khandal, 2014pcemedhruva@poornima.org, 

9782286994

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Shilpa Alloys , hr@shilpaalloys.com, 7717798922 (2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Divyanshu Rakh, 2014pcemedivyanshu@poornima.org, 

7597174899

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Gaurang Sharma, 2014pcemegaurang@poornima.org, 

7665887906

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Gaurav Kumar, 2014pcemegaurav@poornima.org, 

9852075397

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Gurukripa Career Institute , hr@gurukripa.ac.in, 088751 

24365
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18
Govind Kumar Parashar, 

2014pcemegovind@poornima.org, 809447116

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Hemant Kumar Itoriya, 2014pcemehemant@poornima.org, 

9414814493

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Koide India Private Limited , 

mukeshchoudhary12397@gmail.com, 9414208238
(1.44 LPA)

2017-18
Hemendra Singh, 2014pcemehemendra@poornima.org, 

9694717590

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Shilpa Alloys , hr@shilpaalloys.com, 7717798922 (2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Hetram Bairwa, 2014pcemehetram@poornima.org, 

9660218682

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Kamal Cogent Energy Pvt. Ltd. , 

hr@.kamalcogentenergy.com,  0141 409 9622
(2.20 LPA)
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2017-18
Himanshu Goyal, 2014pcemehimanshu@poornima.org, 

9782800791

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Himanshu Sharma, 2014pcemehimanshu@poornima.org, 

9667136639

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Himanshu Tank, 2014pcemehimanshu@poornima.org, 

9929986720

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Riddhi Siddhi Innovations , aditya.gera@alfen.in, 0141 

510 1497
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18 Jai Singh, 2014pcemejai@poornima.org, 9024756750
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Riddhi Siddhi Innovations , aditya.gera@alfen.in, 0141 

510 1497
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Jayant Kumar Sharma, 2014pcemejayant@poornima.org, 

9529787205

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Jayaprabhat B Unnithan, 

2014pcemejayaprabhat@poornima.org, 7073624077

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Jaypal Singh Chouhan, 2014pcemejaypal@poornima.org, 

9785143854

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Jitendra Kumar ., 2014pcemejitendra@poornima.org, 

8094050400

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Kapil Mehra, 2014pcemekapil@poornima.org, 

7597812520

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Kapil ., 2014pcemekapil@poornima.org, 9414051218
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Kartik Kumar Soni, 2014pcemekartik@poornima.org, 

9412725007

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Khushal Deep Verma, 2014pcemekhushal@poornima.org, 

9462874518

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Riddhi Siddhi Innovations , aditya.gera@alfen.in, 0141 

510 1497
(1.80 LPA)
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2017-18
Khushiram Gurjar, 2014pcemekhushi@poornima.org, 

9166886717

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Gurukripa Career Institute , hr@gurukripa.ac.in, 088751 

24365
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18
Kuldeep Khichar, 2014pcemekuldeep@poornima.org, 

9929521969

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Manan Tiwari, 2014pcememanan@poornima.org, 

9414542335

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Manish Baberwal, 2014pcememanish@poornima.org, 

8058036549

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Manish Bhodiwal, 2014pcememanish@poornima.org, 

9460228649

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Manish Kumar, 2014pcememanish@poornima.org, 

8866306661

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Manish Kumar Bhaihara, 

2014pcememanish@poornima.org, 8503065858

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Manoj Kumar, 2014pcememanoj@poornima.org, 

8432895145

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Gurukripa Career Institute , hr@gurukripa.ac.in, 088751 

24365
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18
Manoj Kumar Khateek, 2014pcememanoj@poornima.org, 

7877891569

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Mohammad Ali, 2014pcememohammad@poornima.org, 

9694078512

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Mohammad Javed, 2014pcememohammad@poornima.org, 

9828586699

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Kamal Cogent Energy Pvt. Ltd. , 

hr@.kamalcogentenergy.com,  0141 409 9622
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Mohit Birla, 2014pcememohit@poornima.org, 

9461149221

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Vinayak Diamond Tools Pvt. Ltd. , 

hr@vinayakdiamondtools.com, 097728 22444
(4.00 LPA)
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2017-18
Mohitpareek, 2014pcememohit@poornima.org, 

8233840501

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Mukesh Kumawat, 2014pcememukesh@poornima.org, 

9783704434

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Narayan Saini, 2014pcemenarayan@poornima.org, 

9694056744

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Naresh Kumar Saini, 2014pcemenaresh@poornima.org, 

8742884213

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Niket Agarwal, 2014pcemeniket@poornima.org, 

9413852210

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Nirdesh Kumar Yadav, 2014pcemenirdesh@poornima.org, 

7568489733

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Parbat Singh ., 2014pcemeparbat@poornima.org, 

9649818312

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Riddhi Siddhi Innovations , aditya.gera@alfen.in, 0141 

510 1497
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Parmendra Kumar Jakhar, 

2014pcemeparmendra@poornima.org, 9024977484

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Pawan Kumar, 2014pcemepawan@poornima.org, 

9001934430

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Prashant Kumar Rawat, 

2014pcemeprashant@poornima.org, 8650841927

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Prateek Sharma, 2014pcemeprateek@poornima.org, 

8561818825

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Punit Chhipa, 2014pcemepunit@poornima.org, 

8769692976

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)
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2017-18
Rahul Kumar ., 2014pcemerahul@poornima.org, 

9504241027

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Gurukripa Career Institute , hr@gurukripa.ac.in, 088751 

24365
(4.00 LPA)

2017-18
Rahul Parashar, 2014pcemerahul@poornima.org, 

8107037548

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Rahul Sharma ., 2014pcemerahul@poornima.org, 

9982177573

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Rahul Sharma, 2014pcemerahul@poornima.org, 

9602318928

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Rahul Yadav, 2014pcemerahul@poornima.org, 

8696048449

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18 Rajat Suthar, 2014pcemerajat@poornima.org, 8239763362
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Rakshit Jain, 2014pcemerakshit@poornima.org, 

8824414361

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Ramnarayan Yadav, 

2014pcemeramnarayan@poornima.org, 8003233088

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Ravikant Kumar Singh, 

2014pcemeravikant@poornima.org, 7728843938

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Ravindra Kumar Choudhary, 

2014pcemeravindra@poornima.org, 9829775475

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Rishabh Nandawat, 2014pcemerishabh@poornima.org, 

9509599926

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Rishu Kumar, 2014pcemerishu@poornima.org, 

9684933664

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)
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2017-18
Rohit Kumar ., 2014pcemerohit@poornima.org, 

7665401983

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Gram Power India , info@grampower.com, 9513318298 (3.60 LPA)

2017-18
Saif Ali Khan, 2014pcemesaif@poornima.org, 

8769646419

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Sambhav Saxena, 2014pcemesambhav@poornima.org, 

8952044193

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Sameer Yogi, 2014pcemesameer@poornima.org, 

7727872290

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Samrat Singh Jadon, 2014pcemesamrat@poornima.org, 

7891678289

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Riddhi Siddhi Innovations , aditya.gera@alfen.in, 0141 

510 1497
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Sanjay Kumar Aheshwari, 

2014pcemesanjay@poornima.org, 9649325699

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

CapitalAim Financial Advisory Pvt. Ltd. , 

manpreet.saluja@capitalaim.com, 9828934587
(4.07 LPA)

2017-18
Sanni Kumar, 2014pcemesanni@poornima.org, 

9509880279

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Locus R.A.G.S. , locus.hiring@locusrags.com, 

9460021117
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Shailendra Yadav, 2014pcemeshailendra@poornima.org, 

9039417535

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Shankar Meena, 2014pcemeshankar@poornima.org, 

8384983138

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Kamal Cogent Energy Pvt. Ltd. , 

hr@.kamalcogentenergy.com,  0141 409 9622
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Shashank Gupta, 2014pcemeshashank@poornima.org, 

9799134279

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Shashank Panchal, 2014pcemeshashank@poornima.org, 

8233281742

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Sheesh Ram, 2014pcemesheesh@poornima.org, 

9887301079

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Shilpa Alloys , hr@shilpaalloys.com, 7717798922 (2.16 LPA)
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2017-18
Shivam Bedi, 2014pcemeshivam@poornima.org, 

9891628234

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)

2017-18
Shivam Kumar Mishra, 2014pcemeshivam@poornima.org, 

8651874595

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Kamal Cogent Energy Pvt. Ltd. , 

hr@.kamalcogentenergy.com,  0141 409 9622
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Shreyansh Pitaliya, 2014pcemeshreyansh@poornima.org, 

9887737984

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering
Infosys Ltd. , anivesh.joshi@infosys.com, 8981509456 (3.25 LPA)

2017-18
Shubhamgautam, 2014pcemeshubham@poornima.org, 

8233714939

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Kamal Cogent Energy Pvt. Ltd. , 

hr@.kamalcogentenergy.com,  0141 409 9622
(2.20 LPA)

2017-18
Shubham Kumar, 2014pcemeshubham@poornima.org, 

9693675285

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Shubham Kumar Jangir, 

2014pcemeshubham@poornima.org, 9001195526

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Sourabh Rathore, 2014pcemesourabh@poornima.org, 

9351345572

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Sudarshan Yadav, 2014pcemesudarshan@poornima.org, 

9461171987

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Sukhveer Singh, 2014pcemesukhveer@poornima.org, 

8875773466

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Vaibhav Bansal, 2014pcemevaibhav@poornima.org, 

9950540723

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd., 

varnica.gumaste@collabera.com, 9314188769
(2.53 LPA)

2017-18
Varun Garg, 2014pcemevarun@poornima.org, 

9649231240

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Virendra Pratap Singh, 

2014pcemevirendra@poornima.org, 9660949920

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited , 

ajayfageria@shriramvalue.com, 7232033739
(2.77 LPA)
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2017-18
Vishal Ramachandran Unnithan, 

2014pcemevishal@poornima.org, 9314682581

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Vishesh Kumar Sain, 2014pcemevishesh@poornima.org, 

8764290656

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Vivek Vishwakarma, 2014pcemevivek@poornima.org, 

8290722731

B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18 Yash Saraf, 2014pcemeyash@poornima.org, 8085461004
B. Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Aditya Ranjan Singh ., 2015pcecvaditya@poornima.org, 

8969217105

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Lakhan Kumar Rao ., 2015pcecvlakhan@poornima.org, 

9430050399

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Mona Sharma, 2015pcecvmona@poornima.org, 

9887687384

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18 Sunil Sen, 2015pcecvsunil@poornima.org, 9660596073
B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Vikash Jangir, 2015pcecvvikash@poornima.org, 

9636990518

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd , 

syadav@pinnaclecad.com, 9887905234
(2.16 LPA)

2017-18
Yash Pratap Singh Ranawat, 

2015pcecvyash@poornima.org, 8058456510

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Chegg India Ltd. , campusconnect@chegg.com, 011 4180 

2240
(1.80 LPA)

2017-18
Younus Mohammad Mansuri ., 

2015pcecvyounus@poornima.org, 8502040067

B. Tech. in Civil 

Engineering

Activant Solutions Pvt. Ltd. , careers@deskmoz.com, 91-

141-4920675
(2.40 LPA)

2017-18
Arpita Shukla ., 2015pceecarpita@poornima.org, 

9415460020

B. Tech. in Electronics 

& Communication 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)

2017-18
Madhuri Kumari ., 2015pceeemadhuri709@poornima.org, 

9829281049

B. Tech. in Electrical 

Engineering

BPL , sandeep.verma@bhagwatiproductsltd.com, 

7060305020
(1.32 LPA)
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